
S.No. DpId Fno Wno Name FH Name Pin Code Address No Of 
Shares

Net Div

1 IN302679 32997904 43 RAMESHWAR NARAIN 
MATHUR

SWAROOP NARAIN 
MATHUR

305006 152/50S N MATHUR MARGCIVIL 
LINESAJMER

6500 1625

2 62233 101 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV S.S.YADAV 0 144,A D REGT(SP)C/O 56,APO 200 50

3 67858 103 RANJEET SINGH SINGHVI JAGTAMB RAJ 
SINGHVI

42219 QUADRANCE CONSULTING,PO 
BOX 42219 ABU DHABIUAEABU 
DHABI (UAE)

500 125

4 18980 118 SIDDHARTHA KUMAR 
SURI

MR SHIV KUMAR 
SURI

110005 MR SIDDHARTHA KUMAR SURIC 2 
116, B LAWRENCE ROADDELHI

100 25

5 25426 123 ANAND PARKASH JINDAL SAT NARAIN JINDAL 110005 10954, DON WALAN GALIMANDIR 
WALI KAROL BAGHNEW DELHI

100 25

6 19003 127 OM PRAKASH MOHINDRA SHRI KISHORI LAL 110005 14A/88 WRA, KAROL BAGH PUSA 
ROADNEW DELHI

100 25

7 11484 131 KIRAN MALIK V K MALIK 110005 M/S MALBROS 
INDUSTRIES8774/2,MITTAL 
CHAMBER,RANI JHANSI 
ROAD,SHIDIPURA, NEW DELHI

100 25

8 8196 136 SWARN LATA GUPTA PRAVEEN KUMAR 
GUPTA

110006 C/O. 3792 CHURI WALANDELHI 100 25

9 63615 151 A K MITTAL R S MITTAL 110007 D-77, KAMLANAGARDELHI 100 25

10 63926 152 NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN N.K.JAIN 110007 65-E KAMLA NAGARDELHI 200 50

11 8167 153 BEANT SINGH MONGA SATMA SINGH 110007 C/O 27/12,SHAKTI NAGARNEW 
DELHI

100 25

12 19054 159 ASHIM PURI VIJAY PURI 110008 MR. ASHIM PURI115, PRABHAT 
KIRAN, 17, RAJENDRA PLACE,NEW 
DELHI

100 25

13 1257 167 ANJALI KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH 
HANDA

110008 45/2,EAST PATEL NAGARNEW 
DELHI

200 50

14 12010900 09416870 172 LATA  MALHOTRA . RAMAN  MALHOTRA 110009 A 60 OPP VINAYAK 
HOSPGUJRANWALA TOWN 1 G T 
RDDR MUKERJEE NGR N W  
DELHINORTH WEST DELHI DELHI

165 41.25

15 12010900 27929114 180 TALWINDER SINGH SUKHDEV  SINGH 110010 S O SUKHDEV SINGH 6 22 
JHARERA VILLAGEDELHI CANTT 
SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 
110010NEW DELHI DELHI

1000 250

16 IN302566 10016508 183 KRISHAN LAL SIKRI S/O W R SIKRI 110012 EA 58INDERPURINEW DELHI 100 25

                       ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD.

 ** IEPF Unpaid Case (2021 - 2022 Final Dividend) As On Date :-27/11/2025 ,Depository Type : ALL

MADHAV MARBLES AND GRANITES LIMITED ( 16 )
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17 242 188 ANIL SOOD M.K.SOOD 110015 C-81,KIRTI NAGARNEW DELHI 1000 250

18 2242 192 SUDHIR SINGH SAMAR SINGH 110016 P-1, HAUZ KHASNEW DELHI 200 50

19 30631 223 SURENDER KUMAR 
SEHGAL

SH. D.C. SEHGAL 110019 WG. COMMDR. K.B. MALHOTRA7C 
POCKET-C GANGOTRI 
ENCLAVEALAKNANDA KALKAJI 
NEW DELHI

100 25

20 12029900 02089302 230 SHAM LAL KUMAR PARMANAND KUMAR 110019 209MANDAKINI ENCLNEW DELHI 
DELHI

1500 375

21 25452 254 KANWALJIT KAUR S. JAGJIT SINGH 110028 A-40 VIVEK VIHARDELHI 100 25

22 IN300888 13555668 261 ASHOK KUMAR KHANNA 110029 A-1/7SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVENEW 
DELHI

500 125

23 19684 274 MUKESH AJMERA SHRI DWARKA 
AJMERA

110032 27, CHITRAKUT NAGAR,BOST 
ARJUN NAGARNEW DELHI

100 25

24 14791 295 SARLA RANI AGRWAL PRABHU NARAIN 110034 A-88SARASWATI VIHARDILHI 100 25

25 8283 300 JAGDISH CHAND GUPTA HARDWARI LAL 110034 C/O 39 ENGINEERS 
ENCLAVEPITAMPURADELHI

100 25

26 8305 303 S.D.KAUSHAL S.R.KAUSHAL 110034 C/O 92-RAJDHANI ENCLAVENEAR 
RANI BAGH,PITAMPURANEW 
DELHI

100 25

27 IN300513 20429643 306 ANKIT KOHLI RAMESH KUMAR 
KOHLI

110034 Z/405 SIDDHARTH 
APPARTMENTPITAM PURADELHI 
DELHI INDIA

20 5

28 18981 308 RAJ RANI SURI SHIV KUMAR SURI 110035 MRS RAJ RANI SURIC 2 116, B 
LAWRENCE ROADDELHI

100 25

29 12081600 06625610 315 RAJAT JAIN 110035 3615 3RD FLR 5 KANHAIYA 
NGRMETRO STATION NARANG 
CNYTRI NAGAR ONKAR NGRNEW 
DELHI DELHI

1091 272.75

30 18979 319 SUMAN SURI SIDDHARTHA KUMAR 
SURI

110035 MRS SUMAN SURIC 2 116, B 
LAWRENCE ROADDELHI

100 25

31 11410 335 ADITYA RAMPAL D.R.RAMPAL 110044 H-155,SARITA VIHAR,NEW DELHI 100 25

32 12033500 01493794 338 KAMLA SINGH MATU SINGH 
PANWAR

110045 RZ H 50 3RD FLOORGALI NO 
8RAGHU NAGARNEW DELHI DELHI

75 18.75

33 12081600 63470434 341 ANITA SINGH 110045 RZ-25, RAGHU NAGAR PANKHA 
ROAD B -1 BLOCK RAGHU NAGAR 
PWEST DELHI DELHI

507 126.75

34 8162 350 RANJIV TALWAR OM NATH TALWAR 110048 B-4,GREATER KAKASH-1NEW 
DELHI

100 25
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35 19045 360 VIJAYLAKSHMI 
BALAKRISHNAN

N BALAKRISHNAN 110049 S.F.S.GULMOHAR ENCLAVENEW 
DELHI-49

100 25

36 18978 369 REENA TREHAN SHRI BAL KRISHAN 110052 A-157  ASHOK VIHAR PHASE 
IIDELHI

100 25

37 25153 370 SUSHILA AGARWAL SRI AMARNATH 
AGARWAL

110052 A24 ASHOK VIAHR PHASE-IDELHI 100 25

38 61463 392 RAJIV MAKEN SHRI BALDEV RAJ 110058 6/3, DOUBLE STOREYPREM 
NAGAR, JANKPURINEW DELHI

100 25

39 12081800 47205373 407 AAKASH KUMAR . RANJEET KUMAR 
PRASAD

110059 G 3 35 SAI ENCLAVE PART 3GALI 
NO 3 MOHAN GARDEN 
UTTAMNAGARNEW DELHI DELHI

40 10

40 8208 419 HARSHARAN KAUR KULDIP SINGH 110060 C/O 31/4 OLD RAJENDER 
NAGARNEW DELHI

100 25

41 12033500 01414191 429 LOVELASH CHOPRA SHRI PURAN CHAND 
CHOPRA

110063 A - 2/26ASHOK APPT.PASCHIM 
VIHARNEW DELHI DELHI

10 2.5

42 IN300206 10872308 438 KRISHNA INFOMEDIA 
LIMITED

110065 196 - AIInd FLOOR, TARACHAND 
CHAMBERRAMESH MARKET, MAIN 
GARHI ROADEAST OF KAILASH, 
NEW DELHI

438 98.5

43 63976 445 SUSHMA BHARGAVA BHARAT KUMAR 110070 B-2/2191 VASANT KUNJ,NEW 
DELHI

100 25

44 IN300206 10787250 449 RANBIR YADAV LATE SH DAYA NAND 110070 B - 4/3154VASANT KUNJNEW 
DELHI

100 25

45 IN300513 17131834 458 RAMESH SHARMA VINDOO SHARMA 110075 FLAT NO E 509 3RD FLOORDJA 
APPTTA PLOT NO 1 A SEC 13 
DWARKANEW DELHI

89 22.25

46 12019101 03946591 459 RAM PARKASH CHAWLA DHANPAT RAI 
CHAWLA

110075 C - 23KAILASH APPTT. , PLOT NO -
2SECTOR -4 DWARKANEW DELHI 
DELHI

900 225

47 12088800 09138045 476 MONI . OMBEER BHATI 110084 HOUSE NO 162 STREET NO 5 
NEAR C D PRIMARY 
SCHOOLJAGATPUR BURARI 
NORTH DELHI DELHInear M.C.D 
primary school burari delhi 
110084DELHI DELHI

34 8.5

48 IN300118 10770513 516 GAURAV SHARMA ANAND BALLABH 
SHARMA

110087 GH-8/489PASCHIM VIHARNEW 
DELHI

150 37.5

49 24922 526 SHIV KUMAR HASTIR KRISHANLAL 110092 MILAN VIHAR CGHSPLOT NO.-72 
PATPARGANJI.P.EXTENSION 
DELHI

100 25
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50 8402 527 ARUN BALA SRIVASTAVA K.N.SRIVASTAVA 110092 C/O DR.C.P.SRIVASTAVA, A-
103,SARASWATICO.OP.GROUP,HS
G SOC.,I.P.EXTN.,MADHU VIHAR 
GURUDWARA,PATPARGANJ,DELHI

100 25

51 15387 534 V.S.KUMARI M SHRI RAMA MURTHY 110092 C/O.H NO.C-17 PLOT 
NO.86KAKATEEYA APPT.I.P. 
EXTENTIONNEW DELHI

100 25

52 12033500 01496738 541 SAMTA BIMALPRASAD 
JAIN

SHRI AMUL JAIN 110092 11BAHUBALI 
ENCLAVEKARKARDOOMADELHI 
DELHI

79 19.75

53 25406 559 ARADHANA TANDON K. L. TANDON 110095 A-104,VIVEK VIHARPH-IL-DELHI 100 25

54 IN301774 10172296 567 Sushil Kumar Aggarwal Tolla Ram Aggarwal 121001 2 A/35NITFaridabad 2000 500

55 12081800 11285208 572 ASHISH KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR 121002 HOUSE NO 51 SECTOR 16 
ESICCOLONY KHERI KALAN 
113FARIDABAD HARYANA

3 0.75

56 2328 588 SUCHITRA TUSHAR SEN 121009 BLOCK-V, 71 GF,EROS GARDEN, 
SURAJKUND ROAD,FARIDABAD

200 50

57 IN300360 22363557 621 NIRMAL SHARMA D D SHARMA 122002 HOUSE NO 3331SECTOR 23HUDA 
GURGAONHARYANA

100 25

58 12081600 57295910 635 SANTOSH SINGLA 122016 HOUSE NO 493P GROUND 
FLOORSECTOR -21 POCKET -A 
NEAR ANAND FARMSINDUSTRIAL 
COMPLEX 
DUNDAHERAGURUGRAM 
HARYANA

10 2.5

59 IN301549 18807516 646 SAROJ GUPTA RAMCHARAN GUPTA 123106 V AND P NANDRAM PUR 
BASREWARI 
DHARUHERAHARYANA

100 25

60 IN301774 10312138 652 DEVKI NANDAN GUR DITTA MAL 124001 497-2SARALA MOHALLAROHTAK 300 75

61 IN300118 80026184 660 JAGDISH AILAWADHI RAMJI DASS 
AILAWADHI

124001 HOUSE NO  1215 WARD NO  7  
KEWAL GANJ ROHTAK ROHTAK 
ROHTAK HARYANA 124001 INDIA

50 12.5

62 12033200 98542200 671 SOHAN LAL RAGHUBIR  SINGH 125001 H NO-47 VILL SULKHANI TEHHISAR 
HISARHISAR HARYANA

21 5.25

63 62543 676 CHARAN JEET KHURANA SHRI INDER BHAN 
KHURANA

125021 KHURANA GENERAL STORENEAR 
HARYANA KHADI MANDAL,HANSI 
GATE,BHIWANI

200 50

64 12081600 79834445 692 JYOTI . 125111 42jandli kalan jandli kalan jandli kalan 
jandlikalanFATEHABAD HARYANA

250 62.5
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65 IN300966 10677213 698 KRISHAN LAL RAM CHAND 126102 H NO 1065/ 7 GALI NO 1NEAR OLD 
POWER HOUSESHYAM NAGAR 
COLONYJIND (HARYANA)

200 50

66 12081600 43756541 714 SURENDER KUMAR 131301 S/OBalwan Singh ward no.5 adrash 
nagarSONIPAT HARYANA

10 2.5

67 12016400 00212750 717 SUMAN RANI NARINDER SINGH 132001 GALI NO 3NEW ANAJ MANDI 
ROADANAND VIHAR 
COLONYKARNAL HARYANA

100 25

68 IN301653 10066970 723 RAJESH KUMAR 
PACHNANDA

VIJAY KUMAR 132001 20NYAY PURIMALL ROADKARNAL 100 25

69 15444 725 SAUITA GARG PRADEEP GARG 132001 C/O.KARNAL MEDICINE 
TRADERSCHAURA BAZARKARNAL

100 25

70 8226 726 FAQIR CHAND KAMBOJ RAM SARUP 132001 C/O H.NO.571,DAYAL PURA 
GATEKARNALHARYANA

100 25

71 IN302365 10997000 733 STUTI GARG RAJEEV GARG 132103 HNO. 235-RMODEL 
TOWNPANIPATHARYANA

2000 500

72 12081800 94251001 736 RAHUL . MUKESH KUMAR 132103 HOUSE NO 18 15 DHANAK 
BASTICHANDNI BAAG 
PANIPATPANIPAT HARYANA

1 0.25

73 12082500 09773431 738 SUMIT KUMAR BALRAJ  SINGH 132115 S O BALRAJ SINGH 
VILLAGEHATHWALA HATHWALA 
82PANIPAT HARYANA

2 0.5

74 4150 745 SARITA AGGARWAL VINOD KUMAR 134002 10710/6, NEAR OLD ANAJ 
MANDIOLD POST OFFICE 
ROADAMBALA CITY

100 25

75 12024201 00177945 749 AWANTIKA JAIN PUNKAJ JAIN 134109 HOUSE NO.470SECTOR-
PANCHKULA HARYANA

122 30.5

76 12024201 00143702 755 RAHUL PRASHAR SHIV DEV 134112 HOUSE NO 403GH-41SECTOR 
20PANCHKULA HARYANA

100 25

77 7324 783 UMESH QHRI SURESH KUMAR 
QHRI

141001 MALL ROAD, 
NEARHOSHIARPUR,LUDHIANA.

100 25

78 7263 787 RENU GUPTA PARVEEN KUMAR 
GUPTA

141001 S.C.F. 33-34AGGAR 
NAGARLUDHIANA

100 25

79 7325 788 NAGESH QHRI SURESH KUMAR 
QHRI

141001 MALL ROAD, 
NEARHOSHIARPUR,LUDHIANA.

100 25

80 7199 793 S.K.JOLLY GR.JOLLY 141001 JOLLY TRADE CORP.GURDAR PUR 
ROADPATHANKOT

100 25

81 7153 798 KULDIP SINGH MOHAN SINGH 141001 FIAR ELECTRO SALES2 G 
ROSHAN MARKETVISHKARMA 
CHOWK LUDHIANA

100 25
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82 12088800 09673832 808 MD NAEEM MD islam 141007 S/O Md Islam,house no 
B31/47965,street no1,cumpany bag 
tibba 
road,BastiJodhewal,Ludhiana,Punjab
LUDHIANA PUNJAB

5 1.25

83 IN301330 20695721 815 SURINDER LAL DEVI CHAND 142001 H.NO 913W.NO 4CIVIL LINESMOGA 500 125

84 IN301782 10021113 841 ASHISH GUPTA SH. VIJAY KUMAR 143006 78 - D,GRACE AVENUE,THE 
MALL,AMRITSAR.

100 25

85 18270 842 SUNITA SAINI SATISH SAINI 143006 C/O.SAINI STUDIOKHOO BOMBAY 
WALAAMRITSAR

100 25

86 18368 843 NIRMAL SINGH PIARA SINGH 143006 C/O.HNO.1693/8 CHOWKCHATTI 
KHUG KHOTHI BAZARAMRITSAR

100 25

87 18277 845 RAMESH RANI SH.RAVINDER 
KUMAR

143505 C/O TIBBA BAZARBHAI DA YEHRA 
BATALAPUNJAB

100 25

88 26774 848 RAJ KUMAR DEV RAJ 143521 C/O RUDDAR DUTT 
SHARMAH.N.14/317,BATALA 
ROADGURDASPUR

100 25

89 18292 849 SANJEEV KUMAR DARMPAL 143602 C/O.M/S. MUKUND LAL GURU 
DATTBATALA ROAD .FATEH GARH 
CHURIANGURDASPUR

100 25

90 18294 850 DHARM PAL SH. MUKUND LAL 143602 C/O.MUKUND LAL GURU 
DATTBATALA ROAD.FATEH GARH 
CHURIANGURDASPUR

100 25

91 7273 851 NARESH KAKKAR HANS RAJ KAKKAR 144001 15 SAT NAGARSODAL 
ROADJALANDHAR CITY

100 25

92 IN300394 11270260 853 PARVEEN JAIN K L JAIN 144001 E A 130PAPRIAN 
BAZARJALANDHAR CITY

800 200

93 IN300394 11017940 855 MOHIT JAIN KISHORI LAL 144001 EA 130PAPRIAN 
BAZARJALANDHAR CITY

200 50

94 4207 857 SURJIT KAUR SARDAR SINGH 144001 229,HARDEV 
NAGAR,KPT.ROADJALANDHAR 
CITY (PUNJAB)

100 25

95 7280 858 RAJESH KUMAR K.L.BHALLA 144002 H.NO.-M.T.-226BASTI SHEIKH 
MOHALLA KOTJALANDHAR CITY

100 25

96 IN301846 10264824 860 UMONG DEEP SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 144003 H NO 6G T B AVENUEJALANDHAR 100 25

97 7300 862 RAM KISHAN BEHAL MUNI LAL BEHAL 144004 PLOT NO.1,SHASTRI NAGAR 
CHOWK,NEAR PARSURAM 
MANDIR, BASTI 
GUZZANJALANDHAR CITY

100 25
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98 7244 863 POONAM GUPTA H.K.GUPTA 144005 ST.NO.17GUPTA 
COTTAGEJALANDHAR CITY

100 25

99 7156 866 JYOTINA PAHWA BALRAJ PAHWA 144008 101 ADARSH NAGARJALANDHAR 
CITYJALANDHAR P.B.

100 25

100 61520 869 VAS  DEV LATE SRI JAGDISH 
MITTER

144305 VILL-RALHANPO-KHUDDA, DIST-
HOSHIARPURPUNJAB

100 25

101 7348 871 RAVI PARKASH DUA HARPAL SINGH DUA 144401 M/S DUA TRADERS OPPOSITE BUS 
STANDG. T. ROAD,ITYPHAGWARA 
(PB)

100 25

102 IN302365 10403324 878 ANMOL SINGH JASMER SINGH 144620 VIJAYA NAGARVPO JALAL 
BHULANATEHSIL 
KAPURTHALAKAPURTHALA

225 56.25

103 4228 886 KIRAN BALA SHARNJIT P.S.PURI 147001 177, PUNJABI BAGHPUNJABI 
BAGHPATIALA (PUNJAB)

100 25

104 4174 894 SANTOSH RANI 147001 C/O STRUP CHAND SHAM 
LAL,SAMAURI ADDAPATIALA

100 25

105 4213 898 SUKHDEV SINGH BIRAM SINGH 147201 DNKOTAN STREET 
NABHADIST.PATIYALAPUNJAB

100 25

106 IN301143 10258986 905 PARMOD KUMAR SHIV PARKASH 148021 W NO 3 H NO 108MOHALLA BALI 
RAMAHMEDGARH

200 50

107 7258 906 SHAUKAT ALI MD.YASIN 148023 IMALI WALI GALIJARG ROAD 
MALER KOTLAPUNJAB

100 25

108 IN301127 16822556 911 GURDEEP SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 151001 C/O KARTAR SINGHHOUSE NO-  
21881, STREET NO- 5NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR, CIVIL STATIONBATHINDA 
(PUNJAB)

100 25

109 24965 913 NARESH KUMAR KAMAL NABH 151001 S/O KAMALNATH,112, MODEL 
TOWN, PHASE II,BATHINDA (PB)

100 25

110 12088700 16593281 914 KANAV GUPTA KULDIP RAI 151001 SO KULDIP RAI GUPTA 
SETHBHANA MAL BUILDING 
SIRKIBAZARBATHINDA PUNJAB

76 19

111 12081800 45340321 920 KANIKA . BHUSHAN GARG 151301 HOUSE NUMBER 92 STREET 
NUMBER3 2 NEAR GEETA 
BHAWAN WARDNUMBER 4 
RAMSARABATHINDA PUNJAB

50 12.5

112 7139 921 VINOD KUMAR KAKAR JOGINDER PAUL 152002 C/O B.K.KAKARBANK OF 
INDIAMALWAL FIROZPUR CITY

100 25

113 11394 924 RAM RAKH GOYAL MADHO RAM 152114 HNO 4071 SNO 10ZARNAI ABADI 
ABOHAR

100 25
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114 21224 925 SUSHMA DHAVAN JATINDER DHAVAN 152123 SUSHMA  DHAVANKAILASH 
NAGAR STRET NO 2 A H NO 2 
/370FAZILKA

100 25

115 12081800 00094531 927 ARVIND KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 160015 NO 3538SECTOR 15 
DCHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH

29 7.25

116 4129 928 DINA NATH GUPTA LATE SH.B.C. GUPTA 160015 HOUSE NO.-3383SECTOR-15-
DCHANDIGARH (U.T.)

100 25

117 4204 929 AMEETA WALIA 160017 3215/21 DCHANDIGARH 100 25

118 62131 931 VINOD KUMAR SHIV LAL 160019 SCF 35 SECTOR 19-
CCHANDIGARH

100 25

119 27023 934 MRS. RATTANJOT MANN N S MANN 160022 H.NO.325,SECTOR 35-
A,CHANDIGARH

100 25

120 29980 935 MR.  DR. J N SHARMA BAM DEV 160022 H.NO. 1277SECTOR 22-
BCHANDIGARH

100 25

121 12016402 00083568 937 GURPAL SINGH SANT PARKASH 
SINGH

160032 HOUSE NO: 459SECTOR: 32 - 
ACHANDIGARH U. T.

200 50

122 12047900 00007679 938 GURMEET SINGH RAI H.S. RAI 160034 HOUSE NO. 1271SECTOR 34-
CCHANDIGARH U.T.

100 25

123 IN301063 10041950 940 MADHU GUPTA G.D GUPTA 160036 HOUSE NO-3133SECTOR 40-
DCHANDIGARH

100 25

124 4245 947 GURDEV SINGH GILL S. MOHINDER SINGH 160047 H.NO.1131 SECTOR-44-
BCHANDIGARH

100 25

125 9219 949 PURAN CHAND GAUR ASA RAM 160047 552 RADIO SOCIETYSECTOR-48-
ACHANDIGARH

100 25

126 4133 952 MANPREET KAUR SH. JASPREET 
SINGH

160055 C/O JASPREET KAURHOUSE 
NO.4757, SECTOR 70MIG 
INDEPENDENT SAS 
NAGAR,MOHALI

100 25

127 4154 955 ONKAR SINGH BHATIA S. JAWALA SINGH 160059 812, PHASE VIISAS NAGAR 
MOHALIDISTT ROPAR

100 25

128 IN301127 16583504 985 UMA SHARMA 180011 SOUBHAGYA VILLALANE NO 
15GREATER KAILASHJAMMU

100 25

129 12033201 27657106 1012 SANJEEV SHARMA PREM NARAIN  
SHARMA

201005 S/O P.N SHARMA 6/131, SECTOR-2 
RAJENDER NAGAR, 
SAHIBABADGHAZIABADGHAZIABA
D UTTAR PRADESH

10 2.5

130 7829 1055 JASBEER KAUR NARANG B.S.NARANG 201204 B-50, GURUNANAK PURALANE 
NO.2MODINAGAR UP

100 25
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131 12088800 09253003 1063 SHUBHANGI . Sunil Kumar Verma 201301 Flat No CGF03,Antriksh Golf View 
2Apartment,Sector 78,Noida,Gautam 
BuddhaNagar,Uttar 
PradeshGHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH

6 1.5

132 IN301330 17696891 1073 KAMAL KISHOR 
JHANWAR

RAM SWAROOJ 
JHANWAR

201304 JA ANNEXESECTOR 134 , BLOCK 
BROOM NO II WAZIDPURNOIDA

200 50

133 25409 1086 N. N. JHA LATE SH N. R. JHA 202001 3/464-A JHA COMPOUNDMARRIS 
ROADALIGARH

100 25

134 12088800 13925761 1092 ROHIT KUMAR Satyaprakash . 202394 S/O 
Satyaprakash,Jahangirabad,maimran
,Jahangirabad 
Rural,Bulandshahr,UttarPradeshBUL
ANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH

1 0.25

135 6822 1112 RAJ KUMAR AGGARWAL BAKSHI RAM 208001 RAJSON AGRICO76/521, COOLIE 
BAZARKANPUR

100 25

136 6952 1113 SHIV SINGH YADAV GANGA SINGH 
YADAV

208001 125/83 K. BLOCKGOVIND 
NAGARKANPUR  [U.P.]

100 25

137 6933 1118 RAJU PATEL CHANDUBHAI PATEL 208001 68/142 ,,CAMAL ROADKANPUR 100 25

138 12033200 16348265 1119 PRASAN BHARGAVA PRAVEEN  
BHARGAVA

208001 19/25 RAM NARAIN BAZARPOST 
KANPUR, NEAR HOTELMANGAL 
DEEP ATAWA NAGARKANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH

400 100

139 IN302269 14032926 1122 DINESH MAKHIJA ANAMIKA MAKHIJA 208001 37/46 GILISH 
BAZARKANPURUTTAR 
PRADESHINDIA

200 50

140 6751 1135 THAKUR PRASAD SINHA KRISHNA GOPAL 
SINHA

208005 489/5, SHASTRI 
NAGAR,KANPURU.P.

100 25

141 61047 1138 MAMTA JUNEJA 208007 MI-307BARRA-2KANPUR 100 25

142 IN301557 20575611 1172 SHANTA MUKHERJEE MR DEB KUMAR 
MUKHERJEE

211002 6-B, BELI ROADNEW 
KATRAALLAHABAD

100 25

143 IN301127 15573067 1174 ASAD  JAMAL 211002 34 CHATHAM LINESNEAR 
POLYTECHNICALLAHABAD

100 25

144 61761 1176 PREMLATA AGARWAL G.R. AGARWAL 211003 25 KUNCHA SHYAM DASBADSHAHI 
MANDIALLAHABAD

100 25

145 11715 1189 SHAMBHU KAPOOR MAKUND LAL 
KAPOOR

221001 A-2/41- PATANADARAWAJA, 
GAUGHATVARANASI

100 25

146 11727 1190 MADHAV LAL GUPTA SOMARU RAM 221001 A-14/33 BHARDWAJI TOLA 
RAJGHATVARANASI

100 25
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147 IN301330 20012391 1199 MAN MOHAN SHARMA RAM LUBHAYA 
SHARMA

221001 H NO C 23/78 BKABIR 
CHAURAVARANASI

100 25

148 28669 1203 MR   JAI PRAKASH GUPTA MUNNULAL 
PRAKASH GUPTA

221003 S-30/55, SHIVPUR-VARANASHU.P. 100 25

149 12088800 01661825 1222 SHASHANK MISHRA RAJENDRA PRASAD 
MISHRA

224141 61 SAI VIHAR NEW COLONY 
GOSHAINGANJFAIZABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH

70 17.5

150 12081800 27845328 1223 SANTOSH YADAV RAM CHANDRA 
YADAV

224151 805 KATEHARI BAJAR 
PRATAPPURCHMURKHAAMBEDKA
R NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH

29 7.25

151 12088800 11551863 1224 DIVYA MISHRA Dinesh Mishra 224204 33 Aa,Sherpur para ,Sherpur 
parabikapur Sherpur paraFAIZABAD 
UTTAR PRADESH

2 0.5

152 7087 1225 SUMAN PATODIA KRISHNA 
KR.PATODIA

226001 MAHAMOODABAD BUILDING 15 
HAZRAT GANAJLUCKNOW

100 25

153 7117 1226 BHAGAWATI PRASAD KONJAL RAM YADAV 226001 C/O. LAKSHMI SHANKAR 
YADAVJIAMAU (NEAR PWD 
OFFICE) GPOLUCKNOW.

100 25

154 12039800 00085552 1235 ANUPMA SINGH SHRI ANUJ KUMAR 226004 224/66,PUNJABI COLONY(RAJA 
BAZAR)LUCKNOW Uttar Pradesh

50 12.5

155 7050 1239 SANDEEP KUMAR DR. R.S. 
SRIVASTAVA

226006 C-730 SECTOR -CMAHANAGAR 
LUCKNOW

100 25

156 30015 1250 MRS. CHANDRAKALA 
DEVI

S P SINGH 226012 M-23, ASHIANA COLONY,KANPUR 
ROAD SCHEMELUCKNOW

100 25

157 12081600 57663658 1251 NAVEEN RISHISHWAR 226012 C-12, Sec- D1,LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH

50 12.5

158 6962 1257 PUSHA DEVI 226016 A-875, INDIRA NAGARLUCKNOW 100 25

159 IN301557 10964779 1274 NIRANKAR NATH NAYAK LATE TRIBHUWAN 
NAYAK

226025 170, ABHILASHASECTOR-I, 
AKANKSHA LANEELDECO UDYAN -
II, RAEBARELI ROADLUCKNOW

100 25

160 12013200 01247836 1279 JAMILUR RAHMAN . RAHMAN 228001 E T COMMISSIONING DN 400 
KVSULTANPURSULTANPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH

250 62.5

161 12019101 02310188 1280 ISRAR HUSSAIN TAFAJJUL HUSAIN 230001 GRAM 
MASHANIPURHANUMANGUNJ.PRA
TAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH

36 9

162 12082500 21474204 1284 MANISH JAISWAL HARI PRAKASH 
JAISWAL

230135 CIVIL LINE 
PATTIPRATAPGARHPRATAPGARH 
UTTAR PRADESH

4000 1000
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163 12088700 04635553 1287 AMIT KUMAR PATEL RAJ KUMAR PATEL 231217 SO RAJ KUMAR PATEL  
H1061HINDALCO COLONY 
RENUKOOT.SONBHADRA UTTAR 
PRADESH

62 15.5

164 12081801 07513416 1295 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH PREM NARAYAN 
SINGH

232327 CHAWANI SHAIR T 
GAHMARGHAZIPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH

1 0.25

165 12010900 09932173 1300 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY NR. RAM KRISHAN 
PANDEY

241001 649SUBHASH NAGARHARDOI U.P. 200 50

166 25417 1313 PHOOLA RANI CHADDHA SUKH DEV RAJ 
CHADDHA

243001 35/I/1 CIVIL LINESRAMPUR 
GARDENBAREILLY

100 25

167 IN301477 30022662 1327 SANJIV GUPTA RAMESH CHANDRA 
GUPTA

244001 B-41GANDHI 
NAGARMORADABADU.P

100 25

168 12061200 00124530 1340 RAMAKANT . SH. MANGAT RAI 247001 MISHRANKHALAPAR.SAHARANPU
R U P

200 50

169 IN302201 11008749 1347 HAR PRAKASH SHANKAR LAL 247001 GALI NO - 2NEAR MITTAL 
NURSERYPREM 
PURISAHARANPUR

67 16.75

170 IN302365 10796027 1348 VINEET KUMAR JAIN SANTOSH KUMAR 
JAIN

247451 H.NO.-104MAHAJAN NAGAR 
PANCHAYATRAMPUR 
MANIHARANSAHARANPUR

100 25

171 IN302620 10121386 1349 AJAI KUMAR GUPTA ANAND KUMAR 247451 SHIV PURIRAILWAY ROAD 
RAMPURMANIHARAN, DISTT-
.SAHARANPUR(U.P.)

70 17.5

172 12081600 39129444 1354 ATUL KUSH 247667 E 410/1HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND 10 2.5

173 12081800 74286432 1355 SUNNY KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 247667 217 PURANI TEHSIL MATAWALA 
BAGH ROORKEEHARIDWAR 
UTTARAKHAND

1 0.25

174 61388 1357 SAJIT KOHLI SUDRASHAN KOHLI 248001 69, GREEN 
PARKNIRAJANPURMAZARA, 
DEHRADUN

500 125

175 25003 1361 DINESH SHARMA HARSWAROOP 248001 DAMDA LAKHONDPO GUJRARA 
DEHRA DHUCHIDUH DHER

100 25

176 IN301774 12372217 1374 ABHISHEK BAGARIA GOPAL BAGARIA 249403 P-47 SHIVALIK NAGARBHEL 
SECTAR-2HARIDWAR

227 56.75

177 7781 1378 MANMOHAN KUMAR 
CH0TANI

J.S. CH0TANI 250001 C/O CHOTANI RICE MILLSPO. 
SAHAAMBALA

100 25

178 7842 1379 DUTTA CHAKRA PANI RAVINDRA NATH 
PULLAN

250001 69, HIRA LAL BUILDINGCHIPPI 
TANKMEERUT

100 25

179 IN301774 11924999 1381 PUNAM GUPTA VINOD GUPTA 250001 64VIJAY NAGARMEERUT 200 50
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180 7795 1383 UMA RANI SHARMA LATE SHIVA DATTA 
SHARMA

250001 H.N.8, VIKAS VIHARMOHAN 
PURIMEERUT U.P.

100 25

181 12024200 00123054 1387 NAVEEN GUPTA AND 
SONS HUF .

AMER NATH 250002 L-121, PUNYA,SHASTRI 
NAGAR,MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH

400 90

182 7841 1408 REKHA DUTTA CHAKRA PANI 250005 145/1, JAGRITI VIHAR,MEERUT 100 25

183 30866 1410 MEENA JAIN VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 250601 JAIN FERTILIZERS AGGRAWAL 
MANDITATRI DIST MEERUT U  P

100 25

184 12088700 06172216 1414 NAYAB AHMED NAFEES AHMED 251002 7072 SOUTH KHALAPAR 
REHMATNAGAR 
MUZAFFARAGAR.MUZAFFARNAGA
R UTTAR PRADESH

1 0.25

185 IN300394 17000450 1416 MARUPUDI 
CHANDRANANCHARAMM
A

V B RAJENDRA 
PRASAD

251126 10/116JAMMULAVEEDILAKSHMI 
PURAM CHALLAPALLIKRISHNA

500 125

186 12081800 48346482 1423 HARISH KUMAR MAHIPAL 262201 BISALPUR VILL AND 
POSTCHANDPURA 
BISALPURPILIBHIT UTTAR 
PRADESH

1 0.25

187 12081600 68949374 1431 VINEETA SINGH 262805 DHUMRA DEEH MUNDAPASI 
SIKANDRABAD LAKHIMPUR 
KHERILAKHIMPUR 
KHERILAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR 
PRADESH

20 5

188 61734 1432 UDESH KUMARI GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR 
GUPTA

263001 C/O SRI S.K. 
GUPTAPRINCIPALBIRLA 
VIDYAMANDIR NAINITAL (U.P.)

100 25

189 IN300966 10027525 1439 HARJEET KAUR GREWAL S S GREWAL 270729 B 42  THERMAL COLONYGURU 
NANAKDEV THERMAL 
PLANTBATHINDA   PUNJAB

100 25

190 12088600 03355433 1447 RUKSAR . GULJAR  AHMAD 271902 GHASIPUR,BAHRAICH,BAHRAICH 
UTTAR PRADESH

1 0.25

191 12082500 01612937 1448 SHATRUDHAN SONI RAMBHABHUTI  SONI 272001 BWLWADANDI GANDHI 
BELWADAND BASTIBASTI UTTAR 
PRADESH

10 2.5

192 12088700 67649094 1465 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA KRISHNA  CHANDRA 
MISHRA

274505 DEVKALI DHARMER 
DEORIADEORIA DEORIA.DEORIA 
UTTAR PRADESH

1 0.25
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193 IN300118 11538078 1472 RITESH KUMAR RAMAN DINESH PRASAD 276001 RIGIONAL OFFICE UNION BANK OF 
INDIACIVIL LINESUTTAR 
PRADESHAZAMGARH

250 62.5

194 IN300513 83423024 1473 ABU BAKAR SAHALAM 276121 03 BAZAR KHAS 
NAGARPANCHAYAT 
BILARIAGANJAZAMGARHAZAMGA
RH UTTAR PRADESH

1 0.25

195 IN302316 10195035 1478 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA SH RAM KHILADI 
SHARMA

281001 108NATWAL NAGARMATHURA 10 2.5

196 17987 1485 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA SRI RAM NARAYAN 
SHARMA

282001 C/O H.NO 31/111VILL-
RAJPUR.AGRA ,SHAMSABAD 
ROADAGRA

100 25

197 18110 1486 MEENA LAMBA DWARIKA NATH 282001 C/O.24 NORTH IDAGAHPOLICE 
LINE ROADAGRAQ

100 25

198 31948 1487 MRS. RADHA DEVI 
KISHNANI

MR.PRITAM DAS 
KISHNANI

282001 B-736,KAMLA NAGARAGRA 100 25

199 IN300118 11091605 1488 GAGAN KUMAR PATWA HARI PRASAD 
PATWA

282001 HOUSE NO-123GANDHI 
NAGARNEAR SURYA 
TALKIESAGRA

68 17

200 63584 1491 SANDEEP GUPTA S.N.GUPTA 282002 JAY DEVI NURSING HOMENEAR 
RAGHUNATH CINEMAAGRA

100 25

201 17891 1493 SWATI MAHESHWARI BIRJESH  
MAHESHWARI

282003 C/O 3/246 ROSHAN 
MOHALLAAGRA

100 25

202 31041 1495 DEEPAK JINDAL SHRI V C JINDAL 282004 27/62 PATHAWARIAGRA 100 25

203 18055 1498 INDRA GUPTA BRAJ NATH GUPTA 282005 C/O E-59,KAMLA NAGARAGRA 100 25

204 32540 1499 MRS. RADHA DEVI 
KISHNANI

MR. PRITAMDAS 
KISHNANI

282005 B-736 KAMLA NAGARAGRA 100 25

205 17995 1502 UMA MITTAL K.M.MITTAL 282005 W/O K.M.MITTAL2A-BANK 
COLONY,BAGH 
FARJANA,HARIPARWAT-
AGRAAGRA

100 25

206 18006 1506 VINIT KUMAR PORWAL SHRI RAMESH 
CHAND

282006 B-808, TRANS YAMUNA 
COLONYAGRA

100 25

207 63299 1511 RAJDARSHAN 
CONSULTANTS & 
EXECUTORS P.LTD

282010 89 SHIVAJI NAGARAGRAU.P. 100 20

208 17969 1513 JAIDEVI BANSAL SIYARAM BANSAL 282121 C/O.BANSAL BROTHERSNEW 
MANDI YARD. KHERAGARNAGRA

100 25

209 18011 1514 LALIT KUMAR DINDAYAL MITTAL 283121 C/O MITTAL BHAWAN BYE PASS 
ROADKHERA GARH DIST AGRA

100 25
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210 IN301653 10000542 1516 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA SH. PRABHAKAR 
PRASAD GUPTA

283203 90- BHAGWATI NIWASNAI 
BASTIFIROZABAD(U.P.)

100 25

211 61498 1520 ANIL SARAOGI BUDDHI PRAKASH 284121 SARAOGI 
NIWASBARAGOANJHANSI  U.P.

200 50

212 3921 1521 GYANMAL JAIN SANTOSH KUMAR 
JAIN

284403 C/O. R.K.  CO.,NAZAI 
BAZAR,LALITPUR

100 25

213 31657 1523 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN BABULAL JAIN 284403 C/O BABULAL JAIN10/4 MAUTHANA 
LALITPUR

100 25

214 25436 1526 MANOHARAMA 
CHOUDHARY

JAIKUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

284403 142, CHHATRASALPURALALITPUR 
U.P.

100 25

215 12088700 16075388 1532 SACHIN SAPRA ANOOP KUMAR 
SAPRA

301001 SO ANOOP KUMAR HOUSE NO6 
OPPPLOT NO 237 SCHEME 
NO08GANDHI NAGAR ALWAR 
ALWARALWAR RAJASTHAN

163 40.75

216 6083 1542 SULOCHANA AGARWAL NAND KISHORE A 302001 A K R K PILANI WALAKHAZANE 
WALON KA RASTAJAIPUR

100 25

217 6001 1546 ANITA RAWAT ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA

302001 B 231 NEHRU NAGERJOTHWARA 
ROADJAIPUR

100 25

218 6125 1555 CHAMPA LAL BANTHIA HANJARI MAL 302003 C/O. DELHI TRADERSA-
5,TRANSPORT NAGARJAIPUR

100 25

219 64258 1558 RANGLAL SAMDANI MATHURALAL 302003 S.K.SAMDANI & CO.,323,SURYA 
CHAMBERS,RADIO MKT.,NEHRU 
BAZAR,JAIPUR

700 175

220 5865 1563 GANPAT LAL BANTHIA CHAMPALAL 302003 C/O DELHI TRADERSA-5, 
TRANSPORT NAGARJAIPUR  [RAJ.]

100 25

221 6158 1564 BANWARI LAL 
CHOUDHARY

GOPIRAM JI 
AGARWAL

302003 BHAGWATI BHAWAN, SHYAM 
PURIOUTSIDE HIDA KI MORI 
GUPLA ROADJAIPUR

100 25

222 6073 1578 NARENDRA GUPTA B M LAL 302004 1 KHA 23 JAWAHAR NAGARJAIPUR 100 25

223 IN300118 30064396 1589 SUNIL KHAN LALU KHAN 302004 BHARAT 
ARMOURY1344,MOTIDUNGRI 
ROADJAIPUR

200 50

224 IN300095 11467847 1590 Raghukul Shares India Pvt 
Ltd

302005 H - 14, 2nd FloorChitranjan MargC-
SchemeJaipur

4000 900

225 6181 1596 ANSHU JAIN SHAILASH KUMAR 
JAIN

302006 45, BHAGAT WATIKACIVIL 
LINESJAIPUR

100 25

226 IN302453 10038352 1600 SUMIT BANSAL SHYAM BANSAL 302012 A  39  VIVEKANAND COLONYAMBA 
BARIJAIPUR

50 12.5
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227 61969 1601 MAHESH CHAND GUPTA RAM KUMAR GUPTA 302012 109/110, VIJAY BARIPATH-3, 
CHOMU ROADJAIPUR

100 25

228 12031400 00038338 1612 RAM GOPAL SODANI RAMDHAN SODANI 302015 M-29MAHESH COLONYTONK 
PHATAKJAIPUR RAJASTHAN

100 25

229 1849 1615 ASHOK KUMAR MATHUR BEHARI LAL MATHUR 302015 D-165, SAVITRI PATHBAPU 
NAGARJAIPUR    [RAJ.]

200 50

230 6241 1618 JAWAHAR LAL MORANI NANAK RAM MORANI 302015 C/O.M/S.SHREE MOTORS,NEAR 
CENTRAL SCHOOL,MAIN TONK 
ROAD,JAIPUR

100 25

231 IN300118 30230068 1625 DEVENDRA SINGH 
DAGUR

AJI RAM DAGUR 302015 E-76RAM PATH SHYAM NAGAR 
VISTARAJMER ROADJAIPUR

100 25

232 5531 1626 ASHOK K. MAHESHWARI HATI RAM 
MAHESHAWARI

302016 B-24,BASANT BHAR COLONYTONK 
ROADJAIPUR

100 25

233 29508 1627 MRS. SANJANA 
KOOLWAL

AJAY KOOLWAL 302016 D-173, BRAGHU MARGBANI 
PARKJAIPUR

100 25

234 67658 1628 ASHUTOSH KAUSHIK SHIV DUTT RAI 302016 D-102,GREEN OAK APT.FLAT 
NO.303,MEERA MARG,BANI 
PARKJAIPUR

100 25

235 5624 1641 SUBHASH CHAND JAIN N.C.JAIN 302017 11/25, R. H. B. FLATS,MALVIYA 
NAGAR,JAIPUR (RAJ)

100 25

236 12029200 00075033 1642 JSEL SECURITIES 
LTD.(150)

302017 STOCK EXCHANGE 
BUILDINGJ.L.N. MARGMALVIYA 
NAGARJAIPUR RAJ.

66 14.5

237 6027 1671 VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL SOHAN LAL GUPTA 302020 35/26 KIRAN PATHMANSAROCAR 
SCHEMEJAIPUR

100 25

238 5876 1674 SURENDRA PAL SINGH 
SOIN

KHUSHBUX SINGH 302020 2/119,SFSMANSAROVERJAIPUR(R
AJ.)

100 25

239 12088700 08805036 1678 NEHA KHANCHANDANI ISHWAR LAL 
KHANCHANDANI

302021 A6 FLAT NO 3 HANUMAN 
NAGARKHATIPURA.JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

10 2.5

240 67863 1682 NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN NATHMAL JAIN 302021 A 2/25,SARASWATI MARG,1ST 
FLR,CHITRAKOTGANDHI PATH 
MARG,NR CHITRAKOOT 
STADIUMVAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR 
(RAJ

100 25

241 31271 1705 MRS. RAJLAXMI SHARMA MR. RAJENDER 
SHARMA

303303 C/O PRAKASH BOOK 
DEPOTLALSOT ROAD DAUSA

100 25

 Print Date - Time :- 
27/11/2025  11:26:32 AM



                       ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD.

 ** IEPF Unpaid Case (2021 - 2022 Final Dividend) As On Date :-27/11/2025 ,Depository Type : ALL

242 62410 1706 HARI PRASAD VIJAY RAMKISHORE VDAY 303313 C/O MANISH SLATE 
INDUSTRIESBEHIND SAINI VIDYA 
MANDIR NEAR 
AGRALINEBANDIKUL (JAGIR)DIST 
DAVSA (RAJ.)

100 25

243 IN300118 30249482 1713 RAJ BIHARI TAMBI LATE SH 
SHRINARAIN TAMBI

303905 V. POST- GONERTEHSIL- 
SANGANERJAIPUR

50 12.5

244 6351 1719 MUKESH KHANDELWAL M.L.KHANDELWAL 305001 22/52,USRI GATE,AJMER 100 25

245 30812 1724 ASHOK BHAKRU BISHAN DAS 305001 GOKAMAL HASSA  NAND 
NANDIMADAR GATE AJMER

100 25

246 IN301330 19632199 1726 AMIT BHARGAVA LATE PREM 
SHANKAR 
BHARGAVA

305008 216 BMAYO LINK ROADSHIVA 
COLONYAJMER

100 25

247 6462 1730 CHANDRA KANTA SAND NIHAL CHAND SAND 305624 SAND KUTIR  BEAWAR 
ROADBIJAINAGAR

100 25

248 6482 1734 GAUTAM CHAND JAIN MOHANLAL BOHRA 305901 M/S. G.M. BHORA & CO.MAHAVEER 
BAZARBEAWAR

100 25

249 6216 1738 PRAKASH CHAND JAIN SHANTI LAL 305901 SHANRI NIKETANNAVRANG 
NAGARBEAWAR

100 25

250 28265 1742 MR.  GHANSHYAM SONI AKSHYA RAJ 306116 1821,NEHRU COLONYFALNA(RAJ) 200 50

251 24371 1747 PREM LATA MEHTA PARASMAL MEHTA 306401 11,SAMEGEYA KI PATTYPALI 
MARWAR

100 25

252 15901 1749 DEEPIKA DAKLIYA GULAB CHAND 
DAKLIYA

306401 C/O DAKLIYA BHAWANMOTI 
CHOWKPALI MARWAR [RAJ].

100 25

253 19788 1750 JETHAMAL JAIN DUNGARMAL 306401 C/O MAHAVIR TEXTILE 
CORPORATION32, ADARSH 
NAGAR,PALI MARWAR

100 25

254 24436 1753 MANAK CHAND BAFNA MANGILALJI 306401 45-SOJTIA BAG.PALI MARWAR 100 25

255 12081800 24404044 1757 SIBLA RAM DEWASI MALA RAM DEWASI 306902 JAKHORA RAIKO KA VAAS 
JAKHORAPALI RAJASTHAN

440 110

256 1416 1762 GOPAL ASWA RAMESHWAR LAL 
ASAWA

311001 VILLAGE &POST POTLANDIST 
BHILWARA

100 25

257 23342 1763 SATYA NARAYAN BALDI BALU RAMJI BALDI 311001 C/O RAMESH TRADING CO.LAXMI 
NARAYAN TEMPLE 
ROADBHILWARA

100 25

258 1417 1768 ASHOK KUMAR SONI GANGA RAMJI SONI 311001 VILLAGE &POST POTLANDIST 
BHILWARA

200 50

259 23341 1769 SAMPAT DEVI BALDI RAMESH CHANDRA 
BALDI

311001 BEHIND BHADADA 
BAGHBHILWARA (RAJ)

100 25

260 64777 1770 JAIKUMAR JAGETIA NAHARMALJI 311001 C/O JAGETIA BHAWAN,AZAD 
CHOWK,BHILWARA

100 25
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261 9409 1771 SOHAN LAL GAGGAR MOHANLAL GAGGAR 311001 C-175, SUBHASH 
NAGAR,BHILWARA,RAJ.

100 25

262 5528 1774 LEELA BHATI T.S. BHATI 311001 C-187, SUBHASH 
NAGARBHILWARA

100 25

263 IN301055 10442277 1777 MANITA DANGI SUMER SINGH 
DANGI

311001 SABJI MANDIBANERAPOST 
MANDALBHILWARA

100 25

264 23700 1787 GOVERDHAN LAL INANI KHYALILAL 312001 13-A KUMBHA 
NAGARCHITTORGARHCHITTORGA
RH RAJ.

100 25

265 12019101 00761958 1791 DHARMPAL GOYAL SHIV NARAYAN 
GOYAL

312001 CHANDANPURA.CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN

1 0.25

266 9350 1793 JYOTI KUMARI NAGORI DINESH KUMAR 
NAGORI

312001 C/O SHRI DINESH NAGORI 32 
PADMINI NAGARBEHIND RAJPUT 
CHHATRAVAS BHILWARA 
ROADCHITTORGARH

100 25

267 23724 1794 RAMESH CHANDRA 
GAGGAR

BALU RAM GAGGAR 312022 C/O.MUKESH TRADING 
CO.POST.BASSI,DIST.CHITTORGA
RH(RAJ.)CHITTORGARH

100 25

268 23748 1796 MUKESH KUMAR 
GAGGAR

BALU RAM 312022 C/O MUKESH TRADING 
COMPANYPOST BASSI,DIST-
CHITTORGARH (RAJ.)

100 25

269 23701 1798 PREMLATA SHARMA BHAGWATI PRASAD 312025 28-C SITARAM SADANPO-
SENTHICHITTORGARH RAJ.

100 25

270 12081600 18871338 1800 PREM SHANKAR MALI 312205 AKOLAWARD NO.-
17CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN

1 0.25

271 2201 1802 SAVITA SHARDA PREMPRAKASH 
SHARDA

312601 C/O. PREM PRAKASH 
SHARDA,MAHESHWARI 
MOHALLA,NIMBAHERA [RAJ.]

200 50

272 161 1803 VIKAS SHARDA PREM PRKASH 312601 C/O SHRI NIWAS 
G.SHARDAPETROL 
PUMP,NIMBHERA

2000 500

273 13017600 00550306 1805 KAILASH CHANDRA 
KABRA

JUMER MAL KABRA 312601 203, VISTAR YOJNA NO.2ADARSH 
COLONY NIMBAHERADISTRICT 
CHITTORGARHNIMBAHERA 
RAJASTHAN

100 25

274 5730 1809 SHAKUNTLA RAJAWAT SANGRAM SINGH 
RAJAWAT

312902 RAJAWAT FARMSKALYAN PURA 
SANGANERJAIPUR

100 25

275 1448 1810 PADMA MEHTA JEEVAN SINGHJI 
MEHTA

313001 7, BHANBAUGNEW 
FATEHPURAUDAIPUR   [RAJ.]

200 50

276 1742 1811 RAJESH PAMECHA ROSHAN LALJI 
PAMECHA

313001 39 PANCHWATIUDAIPUR  [RAJ.] 100 25
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277 1938 1812 MONICA JOSHAWAT ROSHAN LAL 
JOSHAWAT

313001 82-K, BHOPAL PURAUDAIPUR 100 25

278 23998 1814 AMBA BABEL PADAM SINGH 
BABEL

313001 47, MOTI MAGRI SCHEMEUDAIPUR 100 25

279 29273 1815 MR.  MANISH KATARIA A K KATARIA 313001 344 MAIN 
ROADBHUPALPURAUDAIPUR

100 25

280 29809 1816 MR   DINESH K BAPNA DAYAL SINGH 
BAPNA

313001 98, MADHUVANSETHJI KI 
BARIUDAIPUR(RAJ)

100 25

281 31421 1817 KAMAL SINGH BABEL KHYALI LAL JIBABEL 313001 SHAH B.K. & CO. CLOCK TOWER 
JAGDISHMARG UDAIPUR (RAJ)

100 25

282 62454 1818 ASHISH PORWAL PRAKASH PORWAL 313001 2 PORWAL STREET SINDHI 
BAZARUDIAPUR

100 25

283 62518 1819 SANJAY JAIN NANDILAL JAIN 313001 367/10, ASHOK NAGARUDAIPUR 100 25

284 12013700 00168944 1829 SUNDAR LAL TANK KESU LAL TANK 313001 6, JANATA MARG,WARD NO 38,TH 
GIRVAUDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

200 50

285 IN300183 12572315 1848 RAVINDER NATH BAKSHI VISHWANATH 
BAKSHI

313001 II CITY STATION 
ROADUDAIPURRAJASTHAN

100 25

286 1384 1873 DALPAT SURANA 313001 SURANA KI SERIUDAIPUR [RAJ.] 500 125

287 1501 1874 SHAMIM BANU MASOOD AHMED 
SHEIKH

313001 APOLLO ARTS50, SILAWAT 
WADIUDAIPUR  [RAJ.]

100 25

288 1612 1875 MAHENDRA MURDIA UTTAM CHANDJI 
MURDIA

313001 58 MALDAS STREETMAYUR 
EMPORIUMUDAIPUR [RAJ.]

400 100

289 1876 1876 SHAKUNTALA MEHTA LATE R.S. MEHTA 313001 201 PANCH RATNA 
COMPLEXBEDLA ROADUDAIPUR 
[RAJ.]

100 25

290 2014 1877 MRS. MAYA CHAWAT BHUPAL SINGH 
CHAWAT

313001 17, PANCHWATIUDAIPUR [RAJ.] 100 25

291 23457 1878 JORAWAR SINGH DALAL MADAN SINGH 
DALAL

313001 J.S DALAL3 GANGA GALI GANESH 
GHATIUDAIPUR

100 25

292 28410 1880 MR.  PRAKASH CHANDRA 
NALWAYA

GOVIND SINGH 
NALWAYA

313001 123-124 BAPU BAZAR2ND 
FLOORUDAIPUR (RAJ)

100 25

293 28561 1881 MR.  RAJU TOSHNIWAL GOPAL LAL 313001 C/O SHYAMLAL 
G.L.TOSHNIWAL29, DHAN 
MANDIUDAIPUR (RAJ.)

100 25

294 29673 1882 MR.  MUKESH JAIN JEETMAL JAIN 313001 15-A, ADESHWAR 
COLONYBOHARWADIUDAIPUR 
(RAJ)

300 75

295 407 1885 ANITA SURANA RAJENDRA SURANA 313001 15B,NEEMUCHMATA 
SCHEMEUDAIPUR

500 125
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296 62247 1886 RANU SARUPARIA RANJEET 
SARUPARIA

313001 KHANIYALAL KHUBILAL 
SARUPARIAGOLD AND SILVER 
MARERCHENTBADA BAZAR 
UDAIPUR

400 100

297 63825 1887 PUSHPA JAIN C P JAIN 313001 31, BADA BAZARUDAIPUR 100 25

298 64756 1888 KAMAL SINGH BABEL KHYALI LAL JI BABEL 313001 SHAH B.K. & CO.,CLOCK 
TOWER,UDAIPURRAJ.

300 75

299 66942 1889 SANJAY KARNICK SADASHIV KARNICK 313001 46,SAHELI MARG,DETYA 
MAGARI,UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN

500 125

300 67006 1890 BHARAT PRAKASH 
UPADHYAY

HARISHANKER 
UPADHYAY

313001 O/532,AMBAMATA 
SCHEME,UDAIPUR (RAJ)

100 25

301 67607 1892 SANTOSH BHATIA SUNDER LAL BHATIA 313001 42, POLO GROUNDUDAIPUR  
[RAJ.]

200 50

302 67608 1893 SANTOSH BHATIA SUNDER LAL BHATIA 313001 42, POLO GROUNDUDAIPUR  
[RAJ.]

200 50

303 9256 1894 TANUJA DAVE MARKANDEY DAVE 313001 8, JAGANNATH MARG,INSIDE 
CHANDPOLEUDAIPUR     [RAJ.]

100 25

304 9330 1895 KAMLESH NENAWATI CHANDRA 
NENAWATI

313001 NENAWATI & 
ASSOCIATESDHANMANDIUDAIPUR 
[RAJ.]

100 25

305 12022900 00172696 1901 GARIMA KHICHA PRADEEP KUMAR 
KHICHA

313001 843 A POOJA NAGARSECTOR 
4UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

50 12.5

306 IN301055 10427989 1921 RAM DAS YADAV UDAI YADAV 313001 306GANDHI NAGARMULLA 
TALAIUDAIPUR

200 50

307 IN300450 11437388 1930 LALITA JAIN RAJENDRAKUMAR 
JAIN

313001 U 4-19 HIRAN MAGRI,SECTOR 
4UDAIPUR

2500 625

308 1017 1944 TEJ SINGH POKHARNA MADAN LAL 
POKHARNA

313001 SECTOR NO.5, 2-KA-46HIRAN 
MAGRIUDAIPUR [RAJ.]

100 25

309 1200 1945 AKASH CHAWAT B.S. CHAWAT 313001 17, PANCHAWATIUDAIPUR [RAJ.] 100 25

310 1444 1946 RENU AGARWAL JAYANT KUMAR 
AGARWAL

313001 26, DHANMANDI SCHOOL 
MARG,UDAIPUR   [RAJ.]

500 125

311 1496 1947 SUBHASH MOHAN YADAV PRABHU LAL YADAV 313001 227,228 PANCHRATNA 
COMPLEXBEDLA ROADUDAIPUR  
[RAJ.]

200 50

312 1949 1948 MAHENDRA SINGH 
SINGHVI

JASWANT SINGH 
SINGHVI

313001 22-C, MADHUBANUDAIPUR [RAJ.] 200 50

313 2274 1949 ASHA INDORIA 313001 1566, GYARIWAS ROAD,WARD 
NO.26,B/H PATEL 
PACKAGING,UDAIPUR  (RAJ)

100 25

314 23461 1950 KHUBI LAL CHITTORA S.C.CHITTORA 313001 16/1134, MEERA 
COLONY,AYAD,UDAIPUR (RAJ)

100 25
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315 23722 1951 PRITI DOSHI SURENDRA DOSHI 313001 21,PANCHAWATIUDAIPURUDAIPU
R

100 25

316 29010 1952 MR.  KAMAL SINGH 
BABEL

KHYALILALJI BABEL 313001 SHAH B.K.& CO.CLOCK TOWER, 
UDAIPUR (RAJ.)

400 100

317 29674 1953 MR.  MANOJ JAIN BHWER LAL 313001 C/O JEETMAL JAIN15-A, 
ADESHWAR COLONYBOHARWADI, 
UDAIPUR (RAJ)

500 125

318 499 1956 SUNIL BHATIA K.G.BHATIA 313001 42,POLO GROUNDUDAIPUR 500 125

319 61205 1957 SANJAY KUMAR 
WALWANI

SHRI N.L.WALWANI 313001 LAXMI VILLA9-A,SHIVAJI 
NAGARUDAIPUR(RAJ)

100 25

320 62854 1958 VIMLA M. JAIN MANGI LAL 313001 28,SURANA STREETUDAIPUR 
(RAJ)

100 25

321 63424 1959 AJESH DALAL KANAK MAL DALAL 313001 111, SEC-13BABEL KI 
BARIUDAIPUR (RAJ.)

200 50

322 64338 1961 NILESH JAIN AJIT KUMAR JAIN 313001 309/10 LODHA COMPLEXSHAHTRI 
CIRCLEUDAIPUR(RAJ)

100 25

323 66680 1962 MADHU BALA JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN 313001 MADHU BALA JAINC/O AMRIT LAL 
JAIN,NEAR S.T.C.SCHOOLAZAD 
CHOWK-BEDLA,UDAIPUR (RAJ)

100 25

324 9423 1963 MRS. INDU SOMANI DR. KAILASH 
SOMANI

313001 24, SARDARPURA,UDAIPUR [RAJ.] 100 25

325 9499 1964 RAJ KUMAR AGRAWAL BANWARI LAL 
AGRAWAL

313001 H.NO.9,DHAN MANDI SCHOOL 
MARG.[JAGDISH KUTIR]UDAIPUR

100 25

326 12010900 00725891 1977 MAHENDRA . TALESRA KANHAIYA LAL 
TALESRA

313001 44. KHAROL COLONYTE- 
GIRVAUDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

2000 500

327 IN302453 10161670 1989 SURESH CHANDRA 
KARANPURIA

SUNDAR LAL 
KARANPURIA

313001 27, SUBHASH MARGJADIO KI 
OALBOLIYO KA CHOWKUDAIPUR 
(RAJ.)

3 0.75

328 IN301055 10427997 1990 BALDEV SINGH YADAV RAM DAS YADAV 313001 306GANDHI NAGARMULLA 
TALLAIUDAIPUR

200 50

329 IN300450 11868033 1999 CHACKO K.P. JOSEPH PHILIPOSE 313001 FLAT NO.4, PLOT 
NO.43ALIPURAUDAIPUR SHASTRI 
CIRCLERAJASTHAN

1400 350

330 1408 2017 SHYAM SUNDER VYAS BAL KRISHNA VYAS 313001 364,NAVEEN NIKUNJTEACHERS 
COLONY AMBAMATAUDAIPUR

100 25

331 1445 2018 JAYANT KUMAR 
AGARWAL

SURENDRA KUMAR 
AGARWAL

313001 26, DHANMANDI SCHOOL 
MARG,UDAIPUR   [RAJ.]

500 125

332 1513 2019 NISHA CHORDIA SURENDRA P. 
CHORDIA

313001 22, BHATT JIKI BARIOPP. INCOME 
TAX OFFICEUDAIPUR [RAJ.]

200 50
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333 186 2021 AHMAD ALI ALI MOHAMMAD JI 313001 C/O GULAB BOHRA & SONSLOHA 
BAZARUDAIPUR (RAJ.)

1500 375

334 1929 2022 NARESH MISHRA GANESH CHAND 
MISHRA

313001 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIAOUT 
SIDE DELHI GATEUDAIPUR

500 125

335 2066 2023 PRASHANT NYATI SATISH CHANDRA 
NYATI

313001 9 BHATT JI KI BARI,UDAIPUR [RAJ.] 300 75

336 2176 2024 NITA KOTHARI SUNIL KOTHARI 313001 C/O.SUNIL KOTARI,JYOTI 
HOTEL,SURAJ POLE,UDAIPUR 
[RAJ.]

200 50

337 23774 2025 SANJU PORWAL GAJENDRA KUMAR 313001 28, SURANA STREETUDAIPUR 100 25

338 23932 2026 KUSUM SIROHIYA ASHOK SIROHIYA 313001 99, NORTH AYADC/O DALPAT 
SINGH JAINUDAIPUR

100 25

339 28398 2027 MR.  ANIL KABRA M.L.KABRA 313001 201, SUBHASH NAGARUDAIPUR 100 25

340 31151 2030 RAJENDRA GURJER SH. LAXMAN JI 
GURJER

313001 137 TAKRIPIPLI 
CHOWRAYAUDAIPUR (RAJ.)

100 25

341 60737 2031 KISHORI LAL JAIN KHUBILAL JAIN 313001 C/O, ANIL SHAH & ASSOCIATES24-
C, MADHUBAN,OPP.- G.P.O.,  
UDAIPUR.

100 25

342 67233 2033 BHAGWAN LAL 
KUMAWAT

PRATHVI RAJ JI 313001 76 KUMAWATPURAINSIDE SURAJ 
POLEUDAIPUR (RAJ)

200 50

343 12017000 00122992 2038 JYOTI GODAWAT LATE SHREE ANIT 
GODAWAT

313001 C - 82, AMBA MATA 
SCHEMEUDAIPUR.UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

1000 250

344 16010100 00181561 2040 SUNIL SURANA HARI SINGH SURANA 313001 355 AMBAMATAMASTERS 
COLONYUDAIPURUDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

100 25

345 13017600 00213062 2042 REKHA SANKHLA DILIP SANKHLA 313001 ROYALHOUSE156,SARDARPURAU
DAIPUR RAJASTHAN

600 150

346 12029900 02673251 2050 REETIKA KOTHARI NARENDRA KUMAR 
KOTHARI

313001 9, MAYANK COLONY100 FT ROAD, 
ROAD NO-
1SHOBAGHPURAUDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

200 50

347 IN300513 11009435 2058 SMT KANCHANKANTA 
DIDWANIA

SHIV LAL REGAR 313001 W/O SHIV LAL REGAR 11 
ABHILASHABHAWAN PREM 
NAGAR C BLOCKNEAR CHADAN 
BARIUDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

200 50

348 12012101 00241033 2074 BHANWAR LAL AHIR PRATHVI RAJ AHIR 313002 3 FA 66PRABHAT NAGARSECTOR 
5UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN

1 0.25

349 66974 2092 PARAS MAL MEHTA UGRA SINGH MEHTA 313002 53 NAKODA COMPLEXHIRAN 
MANGRI SECTOR-4UDAIPUR

300 75
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350 12017000 00126661 2093 RAJ KUMAR JAIN KODAR LAL JAIN 313002 OPP. MVM SCHOOLSECTOR NO . 
13 HIRAN MAGRI.UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

1100 275

351 65131 2103 PHOOL KANWAR 
KOCHAR

SHANTI KUMAR 
KOCHAR

313004 121, J.K.  HOUSE,KHAROL 
COLONY, FATEHPURA,UDAIPUR 
(RAJ.)

100 25

352 9388 2111 RAJENDRA MANTRI INDRA LALJI MANTRI 313004 3,SHRI KRISHNA COMPLEX 
DHABHAI JI KIBARI 
PULLAUDAIPUR    [RAJ.]

100 25

353 67588 2114 PAYAL DOSHI AMIT S. 313004 4/58,GOVERDHAN VILASR H B 
COLONYUDAIPUR (RAJ.)UDAIPUR 

100 25

354 9249 2122 MR.SHIVENDRA SINGH 
JADON

DR.VIRENDRA SINGH 313011 C/O DR.VIRENDRA SINGH 
VAIJAYANT17-A,TECHNOCRAT 
SOCIETYBEDLA 
ROAD,P.O.BADGAON,UDAIPUR

100 25

355 9421 2126 SHISHAM BALA KANDA GURU BACHAN 
SINGH KANDA

313024 C/O J.M. MACHINERYR.8.ROAD 
NO.1,RIICO INDUSTRIAL 
AREA,GUDLI,UDAIPUR

100 25

356 10181 2141 RAMESH JAIN RATANLAL JAIN 314025 CHINKI MEDICAL 
STORESPOST.:SAGWARADIST.:DU
NGARPUR

100 25

357 12088700 23025104 2142 PIYUSH MAHESHWARI GIRRAJ PRASAD 
MAHESHWARI

321001 A130 RANJEET NAGAR 
BHARATPURBHARATPUR.BHARAT
PUR RAJASTHAN

10 2.5

358 12088700 21410641 2144 MANVENDRA . BABLU CHAUDHARY 321001 NAGAR PARISHAD KE 
PEECHHEBADA MANDIR 
MAUHALLABHARATPURBHARATP
UR RAJASTHAN

1 0.25

359 61037 2146 KHEM CHAND GUPTA RAM DAYAL GUPTA 321201 C\O RAMDYAL MADAN 
MOHANKUMHERBHARATPUR

100 25

360 23286 2148 SUBHASH CHAND KISHORE LAL 321205 SATISHCHAND 
MUKESKKUMARSARAFA 
BAZARNAGAR DIST BHR

100 25

361 12081600 16136633 2153 PARUL KUMARI 321642 D/O DIGENDRA 
SINGHGUDAWALIBHARATPUR 
RAJASTHAN

2 0.5

362 29259 2161 MR.  SATYA NARAYAN 
NAWAL

NATHULAL NAWAL 323001 C/O NATHU LAL NAWALAMAR 
KATLABUNDI (RAJ)

100 25

363 29645 2162 SUNIL NAWAL NATHULAL NAWAL 323001 C/O NATHULAL NAWALAMAR 
KATLABUNDI(RAJ)

200 50
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364 5779 2181 JAY KUMAR JAIN NEMI CHAND JAIN 324519 C/O NEMI CHAND RADHE 
SHYAMRAMGANJ MANDIKOTA    
(RAJ.)

100 25

365 62754 2182 PRITI BALA SHARMA ALOK KUMAR 
SHARMA

325205 C/O. ALOK KUMAR 
SHARMABHAGWATI CLINIC 
HOSPITAL ROADBARAN (RAJ.)

100 25

366 12043700 00044932 2183 NIRANJAN GAUTAM Mr. Hari Shanker 
Gautam

326001 945 K, Panchayat SamitiColony V 
Svasthy, KhanpurDist-
JhalawarJhalawar Rajasthan

15 3.75

367 12043700 00029329 2184 IMRAN KHAN Mr. Nisar Mohammed 326038 R/O. Jhalawar Road,Khanpur,Dist. - 
JhalawarJhalawar Rajasthan

2 0.5

368 23447 2185 SUSHILA DEVI SOHANLAL 
KHANDELWAL

326519 C/O BHANWARLAL 
SOHANLALRAMGANJ MANDI,KOTA 
(RAJ)

100 25

369 17943 2192 OMPRAKASH GOYAL PRABHU LAL GOYAL 328021 C/O OLD MILL NEAR S.B.B.J.BARI 
COIST DHOLPURRAJASTHAN

100 25

370 12036600 00052024 2193 RAMAWTAR KANDOI MANGAL CHAND 
KANDOI

331001 WARD NO. 29KANDOI 
CHOWKCHURU RAJASTHAN

100 25

371 12036600 00149905 2202 MAHESH KUMAR GHANSHYAM 
SHARMA

331023 WARD NO 5NEAR OLD POST 
OFFICE POSTSADULPUR 
RAJGARH CHURUSADULPUR 
RAJASTHAN

740 185

372 12036600 00087845 2206 ONKAR MAL RAMJI LAL SHARMA 331023 103, NARVASI KE RASTEPURVI 
TARAF,DHANDHAL 
LEKHU,SADULPUR RAJASTHAN

100 25

373 12017701 00616396 2209 DEEPAK GUPTA SATYA NARAYAN 
GUPTA

331023 W  NO  7MOHTA CHOWKRAJGARH 
CHURUCHURU RAJASTHAN

450 112.5

374 12036600 00051550 2216 SUSHILA . SHRI SHISPAL SINGH 332031 W/O SHISPAL SINGH335,PURVI 
DHANIYAN, BHUKARANGOTHADA 
GOTHERA BUKARAN , SIKARSIKAR 
RAJASTHAN

548 137

375 6016 2217 RAGHUVEER SINGH GULAB SINGH 332031 VILL. POST. SUBHASH NAGARVIA. 
KUDAN DIST. SIKARRAJASTHAN

100 25

376 12033200 44074879 2221 SURENDRA KUMAR 
BAJIYA

BODU RAM BAJIYA 332404 WARD 10 
TAPILYASIKARSIKARSIKAR 
RAJASTHAN

198 49.5

377 IN300118 30363709 2222 RATAN LAL GUPTA ROOR MAL GUPTA 332404 71 BALESHWARRINGASTEH- 
SHRIMADHOPUR (RAJ.)

100 25
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378 12066900 01543895 2233 MOHAMMED 
AZHARUDDIN

MOHAMMED 
FAROOQ

334001 TAJIYO KI CHOWKI KE 
SAMNEMOHALLA 
VYAPARIANBIKANERBIKANER 
RAJASTHAN

70 17.5

379 12033500 00908075 2250 HEMLATA . SHYAM LAL 335001 HOUSE NO. 30 L5 E CHHOTI6 E 
RURALSRI GANGANAGAR 
RAJASTHAN

100 25

380 12081600 09012034 2256 ANITA . 335523 1 KNN PHEPHANA 
NOHARSRIGANGANAGAR 
RAJASTHAN

1000 250

381 12019101 03139743 2259 BISHAMBER DASS 
NAGPAL

MADAN LAL NAGPAL 335802 S/O MADAN LAL NAGPALSHOP 
NO.117NEW DHAN 
MANDIGOLUWALA RAJASTHAN

100 25

382 6697 2260 SANGEETA JAIN JIWARAJ JAIN 341001 JIWARAJ JAIN SARAFA 
BAZARNAGAURRAJASTHAN

100 25

383 5293 2261 MAHENDRA JAIN TILOK CHAND 341025 AT-POST 
ACHINAVIAKHINWSAR,NAGAUR

100 25

384 23338 2263 KRISHNA GOPAL MOT RAMESHWAR G.MOT 341303 SADAR BAZARPOST DIDWANA 
RAJ.

100 25

385 6045 2264 KUSUMLATA PRABHAKAR PRAVIN KUMAR 341303 ADVOCATE BAR SANGHDIDWANA 100 25

386 11010 2269 VIMAL KUMAR BAGMAR MANGALCHAND 
BAGMAR

341510 C/O MANGAL CHAND 
BAGMARHALWAI BAZAR MERTA 
CITYDISTT NAGAUR (RAJ)

100 25

387 12012101 00258098 2275 NAWAL KISHORE GARG PARAS RAM 
AGARWAL

342001 SUKHA NAND KI BAGCHINEW 
CHAND POLE ROADJODHPUR 
RAJASTHAN

100 25

388 496 2281 A.K.AGARWAL C.M.AGARWAL 342001 BEHIND OLD POWER 
HOUSEJODHPUR

1000 250

389 6534 2282 MR. SHAILENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE

SHRI PRAKASH 
CHANDRA RATHORE

342001 KESHAV BHAWANI/S NAGORI 
GATE JODHPUR (RAJ.)

100 25

390 6679 2284 SWETA MEHTA PADAM CHAND 
MEHTA

342001 73, NEHRU PARKJODHPUR 100 25

391 10979 2295 MRS SARITA JAIN SUSHIL JAIN 342001 C-48 SHAKUNTALAM NEAR GAS 
GODAWANAJIT COLONYJODHPUR 
(RAJ)

100 25

392 511 2296 R.K.AGARWAL C.M.AGARWAL 342001 BEHIND OLD POWER 
HOUSEJODHPUR (RAJ.)

1000 250
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393 6536 2316 GYANWATI SONI SHRI ASHOK KUMAR 
SONI

342003 W/O SHRI ASHOK KUMAR SONI55 
RAO COLONY, 
MASURAIA,JODHPUR (RAJ.)

100 25

394 IN300513 10583912 2326 KAPIL GULECHHA MADAN LAL 
GULECHHA

342005 SWAGAT 43 BHAGAT KI 
KOTHIEXTN SCHEMENEW PALI 
ROADJODHPUR

566 141.5

395 67867 2334 SAVITA PARAKH MOHAN LAL JAIN 342008 104, PAL LINK ROAD, MUDIT 
MANSIONJODHPUR, NANDANWAN, 
RAJASTHANJODHPUR

200 50

396 67868 2335 SAVITA PARAKH MOHAN LAL JAIN 342008 104, PAL LINK ROAD, MUDIT 
MANSIONJODHPUR, NANDANWAN, 
RAJASTHANJODHPUR

300 75

397 6598 2349 PUKHRAJ JAIN SHRI S.R.JAIN 342602 C/O JAIN 
GRAMODOYGEBILARADIST. 
JODHPUR (RAJ.)

100 25

398 12088800 05462871 2359 OMPRAKASH . Babulal . 344031 S/O Babu Lal, Gudhamalani, Barmer, 
RajasthanBARMER RAJASTHAN

1 0.25

399 22532 2366 PRGNESH VORA CHANDRAKANT 
VORA

360001 C\O SAGAR NOVELTY STORE B-3 
DAYA BHAICHEMBER 1ST FLOOR 
DENGAL MARKETRAJKOT

100 25

400 67222 2368 PRAKAS D.DOSHI DHIRAJ LAL 360001 F-602 CRESENTOPP RAICE 
COURSENR.JILLA PANCHAYAT 
RAJKOT (GUJ)

100 25

401 22528 2372 KIRAN CHAVDA HARILAL 360001 GEET GURJARI SOCIETY MAIN 
ROADNEAR AIR PORTRAJKOT

100 25

402 9018 2373 DINA VASA PRANLAL 360001 C/OMRS.SHUSHILA P. 
VASACRESENT"F/302,3RD.FLOOR,
NR.RACE COURSERAJKOT

100 25

403 3426 2389 MOHIT N SHUKLA RAMNIKLAL 360002 C/O MAHENDRA 
AUTOMOBILESVISHVASHANTI,GO
NDAL ROADRAJKOT

100 25

404 9126 2398 HIRA LAXMI JOSHI H.D. JOSHI 360002 MILL PURA ONERAJKOT (GUJ) 100 25

405 13468 2401 MADHUBEN MEHTA HASMUKHLAL 360002 BAVISHI WEIGHT BRIDGEGONDAL 
ROADRAJKOT

100 25

406 67831 2407 SUNNY ASHOKBHAI 
SOMMANEK

ASHOKBHAI 360003 PITRU ASHISH3, SARDAR PATEL 
COLONY KUVADAJA ROADRAJKOT

100 25
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407 IN301549 17027092 2427 PRITIBEN VADILAL 
MEHTA

VADILAL B MEHTA 360005 C/O DINESH C SANGHVI VITRAG 7  
BPARASH SOCIETYNIRMALA 
ROADRAJKOT

100 25

408 12033200 03061812 2446 JAYESH BHAGVANBHAI 
LODARIYA

BHAGVANBHAI 360050 LATI PLOT ST NO 6TA JASDANDIST 
RAJKOTRAJKOT GUJARAT

13 3.25

409 22665 2447 KARSHAN RAMJI VORA RAMJI BHAI VORA 360311 C/O AT-PO-SHIVRAJGADHVIA-
GONDAL,DIST:RAJKOTGUJRAT

100 25

410 22792 2450 NAYNA KESHAVLAL 
PADIA

KESHAVLAL PADIA 360370 C/O BHARAT FABRICSOPP BANK 
OF BARODA,FUL WADIMAIN 
ROAD,JETPUR

100 25

411 22513 2463 RAMESH KUMAR 
RUPAPARA

DAYALAL RUPPARA 360430 VIA- DHORAJI TADISTT. RAJKOT 
STATE GUJRATPATANVAV

100 25

412 9121 2466 KAJAL KHANI RAMESH KUMAR 
KHANI

360490 IRRI.(P) SUB 
DIVISION,PORBANDAR 
ROAD,UPLETA (GUJ)

100 25

413 22728 2470 RATILAL RANCHHOND 
PATEL

RANCHOD A. PATEL 360490 C/O.KHAD BHANDARSINDHI 
BAZARUPLETA (GUJARAT)

100 25

414 21834 2474 RAJESH BABULAL 
GODASARIA

BABULAL MULJIBHAI 360530 RAJESH BABULAL 
GHODSHARAC/O.DATAR CYCLE 
STORES.STATION 
ROADJAMJODHPUR

100 25

415 IN301039 24320127 2479 MOHAMMAD KOSAR 
HUSEIN TRAVADI

KOSAR HUSEIN ISAJI 360575 2 VOHRAWADNR 
TAHERIMASJIDPORBANDARPORB
ANDAR

200 50

416 22260 2482 VIJAY GORDHANDAS 
RAJA

GORDHANDAS 
GIRDHARILAL

360575 CHHAYAROAD PARESH 
VIDIOPALR . KAMALPORBANDAR

100 25

417 22083 2507 KUSUM S GANTARA SURESH KUMAR 
GANTARA

361005 OPP.S.T.DEPOT,YOGESHWAR 
APPARTMENTSHIVKRUPA-
JAMNAGAR

100 25

418 21978 2514 JITENDRA MEHTA SHANTILAL MEHTA 361006 AT-AMRA. POST-AMRADIST-
JAMNAGAR.

100 25

419 67504 2515 GEETABEN BHANJI BHANJI 361006 "VRUJ" 4 KRISHNA NAGARNEAR 
JANTA CROSSINGJAMNAGAR

200 50

420 21929 2520 KUMUDGAURI 
CHAMPAKLAL MEHTA

CHAMPAKLAL VIRJI 
MEHTA

361008 "VISHVESH" HIMATNAGAR ROAD -
1NEAR G.G.HOSPITAL OPP 
RECORD OFFICEJAMNAGAR (GUJ)

100 25

421 22111 2529 GETABEN B PATEL BHANJI PATEL 361130 AT & POST DHUTARPURVIA 
JAMVANATHALI,DIST JAMNAGAR

100 25
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422 IN303575 10010244 2535 AJAMERIA PRAVINBHAI V. AJAMERIA VALJIBHAI 361305 TA. JAM KHAMBHALIA,DIST. 
JAMNAGAR,AHER SIHAN,

400 100

423 22183 2540 MUNGAR NOIDA JARU NOIDA 362001 JAYEN46 ASHOK NAGAR 
SOCIETYJUNAGADH

100 25

424 12088700 19441641 2542 ACHANANI 
BHONESWARY JAYESH

HARESH BHAI 362001 BLOCK605 
PRAMUKHDARSHANAPPARTMENT 
GIRIRAJ SOCIETYJUNAGADH 
JUNAGADH  GUJARATJUNAGADH 
GUJARAT

1 0.25

425 22141 2548 RITABEN MANHARLAL MANHARLAL 
DADHANIA

362001 602, SIDHIVINAYAK FLAT,NEAR 
SIDHNATH TAMPLE,ZANZARDA 
ROAD, JUNAGADH

100 25

426 9030 2549 MEENA P.RUPARELIYA PARTH N. 
RUPARELIYA

362001 'REKHANKAN' PLOTE NO.61"JOGI 
PARK"B/H MAHESH NAGAR & 
RANCHOD NAGARJHANJHARDA 
ROAD JUNAGADH (GUJ)

100 25

427 29716 2555 MR.  KURJI M. AGHERA MAVJIBHAI AGHERA 362001 BANSIDHAR SOCIETY,B.NO.39 
UMIYAJUNAGADH

100 25

428 12019800 00134026 2559 BHARATKUMAR 
SAVJIBHAI PAGHADAR

SAVJIBHAI 362130 JEET AUTO AGENCY,AT-
MANVAD,TAL-VISAVADAR,DIST-
JUNAGADH,MANDAVAD GUJARAT

300 75

429 IN301039 24587309 2565 DINABEN JAGDISHBHAI 
SHAH

JAGDISHBHAI SHAH 362265 C/O JAGDISH K SHAHLODHAVIA 
STREETNR SONI BAZARVERAVAL

200 50

430 12028900 00478208 2566 FARUK ISMAIL RATHOD ISMAIL RATHOD 362265 GANDHI CHOWKGANDHI 
ROADVERAVAL GUJARAT

100 25

431 12033201 29769939 2568 MUSANI IBRAHIM 
KADARBHAI

KADARBHAI 
MAHMAD MUSANI

362266 DARI,VERAVAL MUSANI 
FALIYUDARI VERAVALJUNAGADH 
GUJARAT

1 0.25

432 22182 2572 LALITKUMAR VALAJI 
SANTOKI

VALAJI MANAJI 362650 VIA KUTIYANA DIST JUNAGADHAT 
POST KHAGESHRI

100 25

433 9112 2596 MURTUZA K. LAKDAWALA KURBANBHAI 363330 VOHRAWADHALVADGUJRAT 100 25

434 12033201 32669343 2597 SONAGARA BHARATBHAI 
RUGHNATHBHAI

RUGNATHBHAI  
SONAGARA

363330 NEAR PIPLAWALI 
SHERIGHANSHYAMPUR , 
GHANSHYAMPURSURENDRANAG
AR GUJARAT

10 2.5

435 9113 2598 LAKDAWALA MURTUJA J. JAFARBHAI 363330 VOHRAWADHALVADGUJRAT 100 25

436 12033200 79812018 2610 VIMALKUMAR 
JAGJIVANBHAI DESAI

JAGJIVANBHAI  
DESAI

363641 BLOCK NO 130,AVENEW 
PARKRAVAPAR ROAD 
MORBIRAJKOT GUJARAT

200 50
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437 12033200 74834917 2613 BALDEVBHAI KHIMABHAI 
PATEL

KHIMABHAI  PATEL 363641 SANIDHYAPARK - 3 M. 
NAGARRAJKOT GUJARAT

70 17.5

438 12033200 92868605 2616 BHADJA HARSHAD 
PANKAJBHAI

PANKAJBHAI 
VALJIBHAI BHADJA

363641 NESDA KHANPAR RAJKOTRAJKOT 
GUJARAT

2 0.5

439 IN301039 24211174 2623 BHAVNA DILIPKUMAR 
CHAMPANERI

DILIPKUMAR 
HIMATLAL 
CHAMPANERI

364001 PLOT NO 847 1/A DIAMOND 
CHOWKOPP K K AKHADABEHIND 
MAHILA COLLEGEBHAVNAGAR

50 12.5

440 21395 2624 ANANTARAY SHAH RATILAL 364001 C/O RAMESH BROTHERSVORA 
BAJAR OPP.JAIN 
DERASARBHAVNAGAR

100 25

441 21643 2627 GHAGHUBHAI V.DANGAR VALUBHAI DANGAR 364001 NEAR MANIKWADI 
RLY.STATIONNORTH KRISHNA 
NAGARBHAVNAGAR

100 25

442 IN300450 12782440 2633 NITIN NATVARBHAI 
MANDALIA

NATVARBHAI 
MANDALIYA

364001 57 BANKERS SOCIETY 
SUBHASHNAGARBHAVNAGARGUJ
RAT

50 12.5

443 67548 2636 PRAVINDCHANDRA 
N.MEHTA

NANDLAL 364002 "NANDAN",2167-B,ATABHAI 
CHOWK,BHAVNAGAR

100 25

444 67545 2642 HASMUKHGAURI 
P.MEHTA

PRAVINCHANDRA 364002 "NANDAN",2167-BATABHAI 
CHOWK,BHAVNAGAR

100 25

445 IN301039 24080981 2644 SHAH DINESHKUMAR 
BHUPATRAY

SHAH BHUPATRAY 364003 PLOT NO 489RANDAL 
KRUPAVIJAYRAJ NAGAR NEAR 
WELLBHAVNAGAR

34 8.5

446 22467 2655 VINODRAJ 
PURANVAIRATI

NAVALRAM 364490 "SANTHALI"DIST- RAJKOTVIA- 
VASAVAD

100 25

447 IN301039 24069434 2679 VARSHABEN 
MAHENDRAKUMAR

MAHENDRAKUMAR 364710 LIMDA CHOWKSHANTILAL SHETH 
STREETBOTADBOTAD

27 6.75

448 31270 2686 KISHOR MEHTA KANTILAL MEHTA 365620 AT & POST INGORALAVILL. CHITAL 
DI. AMRELI

100 25

449 9574 2689 CHIMANBHAI PATEL CHHAGANBHAI 
PATEL

368410 SUTHAR STREETPOST BANDHAM 
TAL.PETLADDIST.KHEDA GJU.

100 25

450 30350 2690 KISHOR CHANDRAKANT 
MEHTA

MEHTA 
CHANDRAKANT P.

370001 BANK OF INDIA,BHUJ NRI 
BRANCH,N.K.TOWERS,OPP.JILLA 
PANCHAYAT,BHUJ KUTCH

100 25

451 12081800 22472885 2698 DHARAMPAL SINGH RAMSANEHI SINGH 370110 ROOM NO DP 15 WCL 
COLONYVARSAMEDIKACHCHH 
GUJARAT

100 25

452 12033200 13464936 2699 CHAUHAN ANIL 
GOVINDBHAI

GOVINDBHAI RAMJI 
CHAUHAN

370201 P NO 1 GHANSHYAM 
NAGARANTARJAL 
GANDHIDHAMGANDHIDHAM 
GUJARAT

15 3.75
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453 8913 2716 GADHAVI DEVRAJ NARAN NARANBHAI 
GADHAVI

370465 BEHIND -NITYANANDBABAWADI 
,MADHAVBAGMANDVI -KACHCHH

100 25

454 13706 2722 T.R.MODI 380001 CHOKSHI RAMANLAL ATMARAM & 
CO.MANDVI'S POLEAHMEDABAD

100 25

455 IN303052 10029020 2728 KISHOR RANCHHODBHAI 
GONDALIA

RANCHHODBHAI 
GONDALIA

380001 172/2054, GOTA HOUSINGTA - 
DASCROIAHMEDABAD

28 7

456 12025700 00040037 2737 SAIDDUDIN RAHIMUDDIN 
SHAIKH

RAHIMUDDIN SHAIKH 380001 27, PRAKASH BHAVAN,SHAHPUR 
MILL COMPOOND,SHAHPUR BAAAI 
CENTREAHMEDABAD GUJARAT

50 12.5

457 12033201 04340180 2741 ANKIT NARENDRAKUMAR 
RANA

NARENDRAKUMAR 
SAFALCHAND RANA

380001 1484 KOKADIYA NI 
POLESARANGAPURAHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT

100 25

458 IN300343 10642530 2747 PATEL  RAJESH  
DHANJIBHAI

PATEL  DHANJIBHAI  
HARGOVINDAS

380001 2086/ KAGADA SERI,DOLAT 
KHANA,SARANGPUR,AHMEDABAD.

7 1.75

459 13697 2748 KASHMIRA R MODI 380001 PARI R ATMARAMMANDVIS 
POLEAHMEDABAD

100 25

460 29513 2750 MR.  BIPIN CHANDULAL 
SONI

CHANDULAL M.SONI 380001 1200/1 SAIRANGPUR,TALIA'S 
POLE, LAST CORNERAHMEDABAD

100 25

461 12030000 00669103 2752 NIRDOSHKUMAR 
BALBIRSINGH JAIN

BALBIRSINGH  JAIN 380001 152 1ST FLOORNEW CLOTH 
MARKETSARANGPURAHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT

500 125

462 IN300513 10308593 2761 GIRISH JITENDRA SHAH JITENDRA SHAH 380001 6/B SARDAR PATEL 
CHAMBERVASANT 
CHOWKBHADRA, LAL 
DARWAJAAHMEDABAD

100 25

463 19834 2763 SHANTA SHAH SARALAL SHAH 380002 509, NEW CLOTH 
MARKET,AHMEDABAD

100 25

464 3221 2778 MAHENDRA OSTWAL OKCHAND 380004 B/8,NAKODAPARK NR.SUJATA 
FLATS,SHAHIBAGAHMEDABAD

100 25

465 12866 2792 HARSABHAI SHAH S.D.SHAH 380005 OPP. BHAGWAN FLATS 
AMBAVADIRAM NAGAR 
SABARMATIAHMEDABAD

100 25

466 2473 2798 NIRAJ SHAH SIDDHARTH SHAH 380006 1771A MITHAKKALI BUS STOPOPP. 
MUNICIPAL SCHOOLAHMEDABAD

100 25

467 32266 2810 CHETNA SHAH PRADIP 380006 B 101 SUNBFAM FLATSNETAJI 
MARG FUIS BRIDGEAHMEDABAD

100 25
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468 67865 2818 CHETNA KAUSHIK PATEL KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL 380006 2 KRISHNAKUNJ GOV SER 
SOCIETYNAGRI HOSPITAL 
RASALA ROAD 
ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD

400 100

469 13681 2829 KANTABE 
SWARUPCHAND SHAH

SWARUPCHAND 380007 C-7 RASHMI APPARTMENTOPP 
UMASUT FLAT VANSAAHMEDABAD

100 25

470 2512 2841 SHREEMATIBEN 
NARENDRA SHAH

NARENDRA 
AMRATLAL SHAH

380007 5-B, DIPAWALI 
SOCIETY,VISHWAKUNJNARAYAN 
NAGAR RDPALDI AHEMDABAD

100 25

471 30688 2842 JAQRUTI P. SHAH PRAFUL SHAH 380007 302 JAYDEEP TOWER NEAR 
SREYASCROSSING VASNA 
AHMEDABAD

100 25

472 26012 2889 MR.  PRAVIN 
K.PATEL(HUF)

KESHAVLAL PATEL 380009 KRISHAK BHARATI COOPERATIVE 
LTD.NATURE VIEW 
BUILDING,H.K.HOUSE 
LANE,ASHRAM ROAD,AHMEDABAD

100 20

473 12081600 38535849 2893 ISHAN PRANAV 
MAHADEVIA

380009 1,NANDANVAN APPT.MOTILAL 
PARK,OPP ISHITA TOWER NR 
ISHWAR 
BHUVAN,NAVRANGPAHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT

100 25

474 2824 2901 AKTA SHAH RAMESH 380009 RAJPRABHA CYCLE STORES19/A, 
SWASTIK SUPER MARKET,NEAR 
INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD

100 25

475 IN301485 10262886 2904 CHANDRAKANT BABULAL 
SHAH

BABULAL SHAH 380009 805, VIJAY APARTMENTVIJAY 
CHAR RASHTAAHMEDABAD

50 12.5

476 2642 2908 NITIN BHAI PANDYA THAKORLAL PANDYA 380013 16/N SHIV SANKALP 
SOCIETYOPP.NARANPURA POST 
OFFICEAHMEDABAD

100 25

477 2657 2922 NARESH N GOHEL NAROTAMBHAI 380013 KASHMIRA MAHADEVS 
CHAWLOLD WADEV 
AHMEDABADGUJARAT

100 25

478 67483 2931 DHULABHAI K.PATEL KHODIDAS PATEL 380013 13-A DARIYAPUR PATEL 
SOCIETYOPP KIRTI SAGAR 
FLATSUSMANPURA AHMEDABAD 
(GUJ)

100 25

479 29889 2939 MR.  DINESH PATEL ISWARALAL PATEL 380013 HOUSE NO.577NAYA VAS NI 
NAVERINAVA VADAJ, AHMEDABAD

100 25
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480 IN300757 11695846 2949 PARULBEN JITENDRA 
PATEL

JITENDRA AMBALAL 
PATEL

380013 B-404 ARJUN ELEGANCEOPP 
SAURASTRA PATELKANYA 
CHATRALAY 
NARANPURAAHMEDABAD

100 25

481 12780 2954 CHANNA R.K. M. MUKESH 380014 A-5 LAJPAT NAGAR SOC.STADIUM 
ROAD NAVJIVAN 
POSTAHMEDABAD

100 25

482 IN301151 13492981 2959 JAGRUTI NARESHKUMAR 
BHOJAK

NARESHKUMAR 
BHOJAK

380014 21 KARNAVATI SOCIETY KINJAL 
HOUSEFIRST FLOORNEAR 
USMANPURA JAIN 
TEMPLEASHRAM ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

50 12.5

483 10087 2961 ROHAN PATEL MAHENDRABHAI 
PATEL

380015 3 NEW GITANJALI 
SOCKAMALESHWAR SCHOOL 
SATELITE ROADAHMEDABAD

100 25

484 13707 2985 F.T.MODI 380015 27 CHARAN KRUPA SOCIETYOPP 
JAY SHEFALI ROW HOUSE SHIV 
RAJANICHAR RASTA SATELITE 
AHMEDABAD

100 25

485 IN300982 10126091 2998 HOTCHAND  
VASHDEVMAL

VASHDEVMAL   
BHOJRAJMAL

380015 J-403, KANAK KALA 2OPP.RAHUL 
TOWERS100 FT ANANDNAGAR 
ROAD,SATELLITEAHMEDABAD

100 25

486 13703 3004 J.T.MODI 380015 27 CHARAN KRUPA SOCIETYOPP 
JAY SHEFALI ROW HOUSE SHIV 
RAJANICHAR RASTA SATELITE 
AHMEDABAD

100 25

487 12717 3023 TANVI DALAL VIDYUT S. DALAL 380015 PLOT NO.33, NEMINATH 
SOCIETY,S.M. ROAD, 
AMBAWADIAHMEDABAD

100 25

488 28092 3040 MR.  PATEL 
JANAKKUMAR HIRALAL

HIRALAL 380016 826, OLD ASARWAKHARA KUVA 
WAS, ASARWAAHEMDABAD

100 25

489 2448 3048 ABDULRAHIM SHAIKH ABDULREHAMAN R 
SHAIKH

380021 1944/14, PATELS CHWALKAMDAR 
MAIDAN GOMTIPURKAMDAR 
MADIADN GOMTIPUR, 
AHMEDABAD

100 25

490 2655 3050 MAULIK SHAH VIJAY SHAH 380022 2/16,KANKARIA MUNCIPAL 
OFFICERS 
FLATKANKARIAAHMEDABAD

100 25

491 26653 3052 NAVNIIKUMAR KANTILAL 
SOCIAKI

KANTILAL 380022 ARYANAGARAMGLAKH SOCIETY 
KANIKRIA ROADAHMEDABAD

100 25
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492 12682 3055 USHABEN R. SHAH RAMESH V.SHAH 380024 67/1, ANAND 
FLATSBAPUNAGARAHMEDABAD-
24

100 25

493 IN301151 20282448 3089 SHAH BHOGILAL 
MANCHAND

SHAH MANCHAND 
DIPCHAND

380051 3/4 BHANUCHANDRA 
SOCIETYNEAR DHANLAXMI 
COMPLEXJIVRAJ 
PARKAHEMADABAD

362 90.5

494 26652 3091 VINODRAY FULCHAND 
SHAH

FULCHAND 
HIRACHAND SHAH

380051 B/5, BINORI CO-OP HSG. 
SOCIETY,OPP.SARITA 
VIDYAVIHARVEJALPUR 
AHMEDABAD

100 25

495 13395 3133 BHARGAV G. PATEL GHANSHYAM.K.PATE
L

380060 B-42, HERITAGE BUNGLOW,OPP 
SCIENCE CITY,B/H KESAR SAL 
HOSPITALAHMEDABAD

100 25

496 IN301233 10179902 3144 PATEL ASHOKKUMAR K. KHODIDAS 380061 60, JAGATPARK SOCIETYNR. 
RAILWAY 
STATIONGATHLODIYAAHMEDABA
D

100 25

497 IN300343 10404625 3170 AMIT  J.  SHETH JAYANT  BHAI 380063 35/410,DARSHAN 
APARTMENT,NR.NARANPURA 
TELE.EXCHANGE,NARANPURA,AH
MEDABAD.

100 25

498 21585 3172 VALLABH KHODABHAI 
PATEL

KHODABHAI PATEL 380255 AT&POST-GODHAVATATA-
DHANDHUKAAHMEDABAD

100 25

499 12553 3173 BHARATBHAI PRAJAPATI DANABHAI 380352 A/11 MIRA PARK SOC NARAYNA 
NAGARKHODIYAR 
NAGARAHMEDABAD

100 25

500 13691 3174 VIDHI MAYURKUMKAR 
GANDHI

MAYURKUMAR 380415 A-23, RUSHABHDEV 
NAGAR,ADINATH NAGAR, 
ODHAV,AHMEDABAD

100 25

501 13693 3175 VISHAL NARENDRA SHAH NARENDRA 380415 A-23, RUSHABHDEV 
NAGAR,ADINATH NAGAR, 
ODHAV,AHMEDABAD

100 25

502 IN300652 10129418 3176 NAYAN D. PATEL DINESHBHAI PATEL 382001 KHODIYAR CHOWKAT AND POST- 
VALADVALADDIST- 
GANDHINAGAR.

50 12.5

503 21742 3192 HUSHNA I.KHOKHAR IBRAHIM KHOKHAR 382017 PLOT NO.568/2, SECTOR 
NO.7,GANDHINAGAR (GUJ.)

100 25

504 241 3193 VARUNESH KUMAR R.PRASAD 382020 SANIDHYAPLOT.298,SEC.20 
OPPDISTRICT SHOPPING CENTER 
GANDHI NGR.GUJ.

1100 275
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505 66159 3205 SONI HIRENBHAI 
BALDEVBHAI

BALDEVBHAI SONI 382130 AT & POST-SITAPUR,TA-
VIRAMGAM,DIST-AHMEDABAD, 
GUJ.

200 50

506 27975 3210 MR.  RAMESH BHAI 
K.PATEL

KANTILAL 382255 C/O VITHALBHAI KHODABHAI 
PATELKODHAVATA

100 25

507 IN301983 11232649 3223 SAROJBEN RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL

SOMABHAI VIRABHAI 
PATEL

382345 32 SHUKAN TENAMENTNR MANIBA 
SCHOOLSAIJPUR 
BOGHAAHMEDABAD (GUJ)

100 25

508 IN300974 10763036 3225 PATEL KIRTIKUMAR 
SHIVABHAI

PATEL SHIVABHAI 
JIVABHAI

382345 6, MUKTIDHAM SOCIETY,B/H. 
BHAGWATI 
VIDHYALAYA,BAPUNAGAR, 
HIRALWADI ROAD, 
SAIJPUR,AHMEDABAD.

50 12.5

509 IN302201 10070783 3239 DR ZAVERBHAI 
RAMJIBHAI PATEL

RAMJIBHAI 
JETHABHAI PATEL

382350 B/2 HARSHAD COLONY PART-IB/H 
INDIA 
COLONYBAPUNAGARAHMEDABAD

100 25

510 IN301321 10104994 3246 KANTILAL NAGINDAS 
SHAH

NAGINDAS MANILAL 
SHAH

382415 62, VALABHNAGAR 
SOCIETY,ODHAV 
ROAD,AHMEDABAD.

100 25

511 10405 3258 MANGUBEN DARBAR JIVUJI DARBAR 382423 D-123, KASTURI NAGAR, 
DISTT.GANDHINAGARGUJ.

100 25

512 IN300343 10353837 3265 GANESH  SHEWARAM  
TALREJA

SHEWARAM 382428 109,NILKANTH 
RESIDENCYMOTHER DAIRYBHAT 
GANDHINAGARGANDHINAGAR

150 37.5

513 IN303052 10012897 3296 SUNITABEN 
PARESHKUMAR PATEL

PARESHKUMAR 
KESHUBHAI

382481 187 - TARANGAHILL SOCIETYNR. 
ARJUN ASHRAMCHANDLODIA 
GAMAHMEDABAD

50 12.5

514 2715 3307 KANTIBHAI M.PATEL MANGALDAS 
D.PATEL

382820 GERITA PARATA-
VIJAPUR,DIST.MAHESANAPOST.G
ERITA KOLAVADA

100 25

515 IN301276 30289170 3318 RAVAL RAMSHANKAR CHHOTALAL 382870 RANASANVIJAPURDIST 
MEHSANADIST MEHSANA

100 25

516 26668 3321 JAYAMILAL DHAYALAL 
PARIKH

DAHYALAAL PARIKH 383001 J.D. PARIKH SANTTISADAN NAVA 
ROADMAHAVIRR NAGAR HIMAT 
NAGAR

100 25

517 IN303052 10306673 3331 KANCHANBEN  
PARMANAND  
NARSINGHANI

PARMANAND  
NARSINGHANI

383215 A 7 CHANDRA PRABHU 
SOCIETYMODASA 
ROADTALODSABARKANTHA

300 75
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518 IN303052 10016534 3332 RAJNIBEN ARJUNDAS 
SHAH

ARJUNDAS A SHAH 383215 4921-SHANTI NAGAR 
SOCIETYMODASA 
ROADTALODDIST-SABARKANTHA

200 50

519 IN301276 30276862 3335 AMRATLAL 
SAVAGANBHAI PATEL

SAVAGANBHAI 
KANJIBHAI PATEL

383310 PRABHUKRUPA SOCIETYTALOD 
ROADNR J S MEHTA HIGH 
SCHOOLDHANSURA DIST S K

500 125

520 12088700 01323916 3351 BHAVIN JAYANTILAL 
PRAJAPATI

JAYANTILAL 
CHATURDAS 
PRAJAPATI

384002 10 AJAYKRUPA 
SOCIETYRADHANPUR 
ROAD.MAHESANA GUJARAT

50 12.5

521 IN300513 13217922 3354 PRAVINKUMAR 
SOMABHAI PATEL

SOMABHAI 
RANCHHODDAS 
PATEL

384002 31/SWASTIK 
SOCMEHSANAGUJARAT

15 3.75

522 12063800 00492781 3389 HUSEN MUSTAK KADIVAL MUSTAK ADAM 
KADIWAL

384290 ZAHIRPURA VAS, SIYA 
MASJID,DINDROL  PATAN   
SIDHPURPATAN GUJARAT

70 17.5

523 12033200 60343783 3398 PRAVIN CHAUDHARY MANSANG  BHAI 384315 S O MANSANG BHAI 
TEHVISNAGARGUNJA G 
UNJAMAHESANAGUNJA 
GUNJAMEHSANA GUJARAT

5 1.25

524 IN301991 10548224 3399 NARESHKUMAR 
MANGALDAS PATEL

MANGALDAS 
AMBARAM PATEL

384315 43,SRINAGAR SOCIETYMAHESH 
PETROL PUMP SAMETA. 
VISNAGARMEHSANA

50 12.5

525 IN301276 30011163 3405 GULAMBHAI  JAMALBHAI  
MOMIN

JAMALBHAI 
NURMADBHAI 

384355 SATKAR  HOTELSTATION 
ROADVADNAGARMEHASANA

100 25

526 27356 3407 MR.  KANUBHAI 
K.CHAUDHARI

KESHAVLAL 384721 TO SANTEJTA.KALOLMEHSANA 100 25

527 13079 3408 MOHANLAL M. MISTRY MADHAVLAL 384845 BADPURARVIJAPURMEHSANA 100 25

528 31716 3425 DALCHHARAM D. 
PRAJAPATI

DEURAMBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

385002 OLD LAXMIPURA SHERI NO. 4TA. 
PALANPUR 
BANASKANTHAGUJARAT

100 25

529 12010900 23472656 3427 NAYANKUMAR 
ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI

ASHOKBHAI  
PRAJAPATI

385310 55 VANIYAVAS RAH MU POSTRAH 
RAH BANASKANTHA GUJARAT 
385310BANASKANTHA GUJARAT

70 17.5

530 29337 3431 MR.  LALIT G.SONI GOMAJI SONI 385535 MALIYAS,NR.SHIVSHAKTIJEVELER
S,VADI ROADDEESA(BK)

100 25

531 12088700 76920668 3433 LALITKUMAR GOMAJI 
RATHOD

GOMAJI 385535 1 GOLDEN PARK PART 2 
DEESA..BANASKANTHA GUJARAT

25 6.25

532 12033200 01651585 3436 NARESHKUMAR 
CHAMPAKLAL SHAH

CHAMPAKLAL 385535 SADAR BAZARB KDEESA 
GUJARAT

800 200
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533 IN302201 10094873 3446 SHAH USHABEN 
RAJENDRAKUMAR

RAJENDRAKUMAR 
RASIKLAL SHAH

387001 C/O. SHAH 
ENTERPRISESBASUDIVALA 
BUILDINGSTATION ROADNADIAD

3500 875

534 12033200 02597798 3474 VRAJESHKUMAR 
NATUBHAI PATEL

NATUBHAI 387002 26 VALLABH NAGAR SOCIETYPIJ 
ROADNADIADNADIAD GUJARAT

100 25

535 12081800 15472116 3486 MOHAMMAD NAIM SABIR 
HUSEN MOMIN

SABIR HUSEN 
MOMIN

387810 NR STATEBANK KHADIYA 
DHOLKAAHMEDABAD GUJARAT

10 2.5

536 IN300636 10237712 3496 MURTAJA ALI N. ANSARI NIZAMUDDIN ANSARI 388001 BEHIND PARIKH 
BHUVANNAVAPURAGAMDIANAND

100 25

537 IN304295 10308229 3504 MAGANBHAI MANIBHAI 
PATEL

388001 NEAR AMBAJI TEMPLE11 
NARAYAN PARKANAND

300 75

538 26924 3508 MR.  YOGESH KUMAR R 
BHAVSAR

RAMESH CHANDRA 388120 23 VATZAK VASVALLABH VIDYA 
NAGARTL. ANAND

100 25

539 28174 3512 MR.  JAYESHBHAI 
MAHENDRA BHAI AMIN

MAHENDRA BHAI 
M.AMIN

388223 C/O GOMTI VASTRA 
BHANDARSTATION ROAD, AT 
DAKORDIST.KHEDA

100 25

540 28268 3513 MR.  MEHUL 
MAHENDRABHAI AMIN

MAHENDRABHAI 
M.AMIN

388225 GOMTI VASTRA 
BHANDRASTATION 
ROADAT.DAKOR

100 25

541 61166 3520 MADHUBEN CHUNIBHAI 
PATEL

CHUNIBHAI 
HARMANBHAI PATEL

388335 C/O,CHUNIBHAI HARMANBHAI 
PATELOPP.AMBAJI TEMPLE 
POST:KUNJRAV TA:ANANDDIST: 
KHEDA,GUJRAT

100 25

542 61247 3521 JAGRUTIBEN  PRAVIN 
KUMAR SHAH

PRAVIN KUMAR 
SHANTILAL SHAH

388335 SHAS'S  STREETPO-KUNJARAV  
TA- ANANDDI-KAIRA

100 25

543 9625 3534 MS SANGITABEN 
JAGDISHBHAI KACHHIA

JAGDISHBHAI 
AMBALAL

388580 AT VIRSAD TA BORSAD DADA 
CHOWKDIST KHEDA (GUJ)

100 25

544 12030000 00179358 3535 PARAG VINESH KUMAR 
PATEL

VINESHKUMAR P. 
PATEL

388620 CHOCK, KOI NO PADO,AT POST - 
KHAMBHAT,DIST - 
ANAND,KHAMBHAT GUJARAT

500 125

545 12010900 03491494 3542 HIRANAND BULCHAND 
PAMNANI

BULCHAND 
PESSUMAL PAMNANI

389151 331 PICK POINTM G ROADDAHOD 
GUJRAT

1250 312.5

546 IN300513 14633325 3543 DAKSHABEN 
CHANDRAKANT SUTHAR

PARSOTTAMDAS 
MANSUKHRAM 
SUTHAR

389151 5039 1ST FLOOR DOLATGUNJ 
BAZARMODH BAAHAMANS 
JAMANWADIDAHODGUJARAT

100 25

547 63035 3545 GOVINDLAL NARANDAS 
SHAH

NARANDAS SHAH 389151 1957, DESAIWADA TALAV 
FALIAOPP: VANIK WADIDOHAD

200 50

548 IN300513 14710345 3551 PANKAJKUMAR 
AMRUTLAL SHAH

AMRUTLAL 
KODARLAL SHAH

389151 GOKULESH GARMENTSOPP VIJAY 
TALKIESDAHODGUJARAT

100 25

549 62193 3552 RAJENDRAKUMAR S. 
PALIWAL

SHANTILAL 389151 4490, PADAV ROAD,NETAJI 
BAZAR,PO. DAHOD (PMS)

100 25

 Print Date - Time :- 
27/11/2025  11:26:32 AM



                       ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD.

 ** IEPF Unpaid Case (2021 - 2022 Final Dividend) As On Date :-27/11/2025 ,Depository Type : ALL

550 IN300513 15984223 3555 JAYANTILAL MANEKLAL 
MODI

MANEKLAL MODI 389151 DOLATGUNJ 
BAZARDAHODGUJARAT

30 7.5

551 11552 3561 ALPESH SUBHASH BHAI 
PATEL

SUBHASH BHAI 
PATEL

390001 AT P.O. ALLAHADPURAVIA BODELI 
TAL:SANKEDA DIST. 
BARODAGUJRAT

100 25

552 29311 3562 MR.  VINOD N 
POTHIWALA

NAGINDAS 
POTHIWALA

390001 NEAR SUKH NIWAS,MADAN 
ZAMPA ROADBARUDA

100 25

553 11638 3563 JAYSHREE GHAG PRABHAKAR 390001 LAXMI NARAYAN APT"OM SHRI 
GURU KRUPA"OPP PATEL COLY. 
SIDHANATH RD BARODA

100 25

554 29312 3564 MR.  VINOD N 
POTHIWALA

NAGINDAS 
POTHIWALA

390001 NEAR SUKH NIWAS,MADAN 
ZAMPA ROADBARUDA

100 25

555 9553 3565 CHARU RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL SHAH 390001 MOTI TAMBOLIWADMADANZAMPA 
ROADOPP. RANCHHOD JI'S 
TAMPLE  BARODA

100 25

556 14327 3568 DIMPLE B.PATEL BHOGILAL M. PATEL 390001 11, SHAKTIKRUPA 
SOCIETYR.V.DESAI ROADBARODA

100 25

557 29310 3569 MRS. MRUNALINI V 
POTHIWALA

VINOD N 
POTHIWALA

390001 NEAR SUKH NIWAS,MADAN 
ZAMPA ROADBARUDA

100 25

558 29313 3570 MR.  VINOD N 
POTHIWALA

NAGINDAS 
POTHIWALA

390001 NEAR SUKH NIWAS,MADAN 
ZAMPA ROADBARUDA

100 25

559 29307 3571 MR.  DHARMESH P MODI PRAMODCHANDRA J 
MODI

390001 NEAR SUKH NIVAS MADAN ZAMPA 
ROADBARODA

100 25

560 11651 3580 KUSUMBEN PATEL THAKARBHAI 390002 16-F/DIV-8 SARDAR 
NAGARNIZAMPURA CHHANI 
ROADBARODA

100 25

561 31183 3588 NAGESH KUMAR 
AGARWAL

SH. AMARCHAND 390005 20/ FORTUNE  TOWER,SAYAJI 
GUNJ,BARODA

100 25

562 64654 3596 PATEL DILIP RAMJIBHAI PATEL RAMJIBHAI 
NAGJIBHAI

390009 66, SAMARPAN SOCIETY,RANDER 
ROAD,NEAR KRISHNA 
NAGAR,SURAT, GUJ.

1800 450

563 31660 3609 MRS SHANTA BEN DESAI HARIBHAI DESAI 390015 BLOCK NO 9 GIRIWAN 
SOCIETYNEAR TAGOR NAGAROLD 
PADRA ROAD BARODA

300 75

564 13016700 00268839 3614 JIGNESH JAYANTILAL 
KANDOI

JAYANTILAL KANDOI 390017 JANTA KHAMAN 
HOUSEPANIGATEVADODARA 
GUJARAT

3060 765
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565 9624 3621 VASUDEV P SHAH PRABHULAL S SHAH 390018 62 KALAKUNJ SOCIETY NO-1OPP 
AVKARHALL KARELIBAUYDIST 
BARODA (GUJ)

100 25

566 11671 3660 REKHA PATEL KRUSHNAKANT 
PATEL

390022 25 R. R. PARK SOCIETY 
BEHINDJAMRUTI SOCIETY HARNI 
ROADVADODARA

100 25

567 20079 3685 PANNA I SURTI ISHWARLAL 390135 C/O DURGA COTTON GIN,NEAR 
COLLEGE P.O.BODELIBARODA

100 25

568 31462 3686 MRS KANTABEN 
KANTILAL PATEL

KANTILAL 
DWARKADAS PATEL

390520 AT&PO. TULSIPURA RANELA TA 
SAVLISTATION CHAMPANER 
ROAD DISTBARODA

100 25

569 11622 3688 VIJAY KUMAR SHANTILAL 
PATEL

SHANTILAL M. PATEL 391111 AT & PO. SHIROLATA. DABHOI 
DIST. BARODAGUJRAT

100 25

570 30732 3697 MRS. KANTABEN 
KANTILAL PATEL

KANTILAL D. PATEL 391520 AT&PO. TULSIPURA RANELA STN       
CHAMPANER RD.TA.SAVLI 
BARODA

200 50

571 13041400 00331733 3720 RAJESH BHIMSEN KALRA BHIMSEN KALRA 393002 33 JALDARSHAN SOCNEAR 
SUNDARVAN SOCIETYVALIA 
ROADANKLESHWAR GUJARAT

4000 1000

572 12081800 23226506 3729 VIJAYBHAI VITHALBHAI 
VASANI

VITHALBHAI 
MOTIBHAI VASANI

394107 243, RELIANCE NAGAR, 
AMROLISAYAN ROAD, 
CHHAPRABHATHACHORASI, 
SURAT, GUJARATSURATSURAT 
GUJARAT

10 2.5

573 IN300845 10470690 3732 PATEL BHARATBHAI 
PUNABHAI

PATEL PUNABHAI 
HARIBHAI

394160 SURTI BUNGLOWOPP. MULTI 
PURPOSE SOCIETY,NAVAPURA 
MANDVI,SURAT.

100 25

574 19152 3734 NITIN PATEL HARJIVAN BHAI 394210 301,YOGESHWAR 
APPARTMENTUDHNAGAM 
P.O.UDHNA

100 25

575 22942 3743 ASHOK KUMAR 
MAGANLAL PATEL

M C PATEL 394310 AT GANGAPUR PO 
GANGASHAARASURAT

100 25

576 19141 3786 SHASHI KASAT RAMNIVAS KASAT 395002 C/O.VENKTESH,150-151,AJANTA 
SHOPPING CENTRE RING 
ROADSURAT   GUJRAT

100 25

577 12045500 00207911 3790 PATEL PARIMAL 
AMRUTLAL

AMRUTLAL 
PRABHUDAS PATEL

395002 C 304 KHARVA NAGR 
RAMALAKSHMANEPARTAMENTA 
PINKA SITIKHATODRA SURAT 
SITISURAT GUJARAT

54 13.5

578 19253 3793 ARDESHER N.BHATHENA NASAWANJI 
H.BHATHENA

395002 2/496,DIWANJI 
NIWADIRUSTOMPURASURAT

100 25
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579 22997 3794 VIPIN KUMAR MITTAL RAM GOPAL MITTAL 395002 605 A ELBEE APT.RING 
ROADSURAT

100 25

580 22961 3803 N K RATHI HARDEV CHAND 395003 307 GOOL LUCK TEXTILE MARKET 
RING ROADSUART

100 25

581 23013 3809 ASHOK KUMAR J 
TOPIWALA

JAMIETRAM T 395003 6/1599 KUMBHARSHERI 
MAHIDHRPURASURAT

100 25

582 22893 3817 KIRTILAL M.MEHTA MANTILAL 395003 9, SUNITA APT. 3RD FLOOROPP. 
ANEE VESANT HALL 
GOPIPURASURATT

100 25

583 29101 3823 MR.  SHIVLAL H PATEL HARIBHAI P PATEL 395004 B-16 KUBERNAGAR-2GROUND 
FLOOR KATARGAM ROADSURAT 
GUJARAT

100 25

584 12041500 00060520 3846 REXUL SURESHBHAI 
PATEL .

SURESHBHAI 395005 14-3-79, MOTIFALI, 
MORABAGHAL,OPP. POPAT 
FALIA,RANDER,SURAT GUJARAT

36 9

585 67668 3853 REKHABEN RAMEHBAI 
LAKHANI

RAMESHBHAI 
SHAMJIBHAI 
LAKHANI

395006 31/32,KRUSHNA NAGAR 
SOCIETY,OPP.TAPSHIL 
SOC.,HIRABAG,VARACHHA 
ROADSURAT

100 25

586 12033201 00137877 3871 BHAVESH JIVRAJBHAI 
KAKADIYA

JIVRAJBHAI  
GOPALBHAI

395007 FLAT NO 1101/F MALBAR 
HILLAPPARTMEN ATHWA LINES 
SOMNATHMAHADEV ROADSURAT 
GUJARAT

1 0.25

587 28337 3915 JYOTSANA NATHU 
SAILOR

NATHU DAYA SAILOR 395009 67 SAMARPAN SOCIETYRANDER 
ROADSURAT GUJARAT

300 75

588 12041500 00099271 3923 MINABEN RAJESHKUMAR 
MANIYAR .

RAJESHKUMAR 395009 A/5, YOGI COMPLEX,OPP.CHOKSI 
WADI,NEW RANDER ROAD,SURAT 
GUJARAT

50 12.5

589 64508 3932 PATEL DILIP RAMJI RAMJI N.PATEL 395009 66,SAMARPAN SOCIETYRANDER 
ROAD OPP; KRISHNA 
NAGARSURAT

100 25

590 23005 3949 HASMUKH BHAI KAMDAR VANMALIDAS 
KAMDAR

395010 E-36, BOMBAY 
MARKET,UMARWADA,SURAT

100 25

591 12010900 02422510 4013 DINESHBHAI 
DEVCHANDBHAI MISTRY

DEVCHANDBHAI R. 
MISTRY

396445 AT & PO. BODALIKUMBHARWADTA-
JALALPORENAVSARI GUJARAT

100 25

592 12088700 01305559 4016 MANHARBHAI BALUBHAI 
PATEL

BALUBHAI 
JERAMBHAI PATEL

396540 AT POST FADVEL TA CHIKHALIDI 
NAVSARI.NAVSARI GUJARAT

1 0.25

593 2154 4018 MAHENDRA BHANDARI P.C.BHANDARI 400001 FLAT NO. I/II GROUND 
FLOORJ.V.P.D. SCHEME ,11 TH 
NORTH SOUTH ROADBOMBAY

400 100
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594 2155 4021 DEEPAK BHANDARI P.C.BHANDARI 400001 FLAT NO. I/II GROUND 
FLOORJ.V.P.D. SCHEME ,11 TH 
NORTH SOUTH ROADBOMBAY

500 125

595 28733 4029 MRS. DEEPALI 
VEDPATHAK

PRADEEP V. 400002 PURUSHOTTAM BLDG. 1ST 
FLOOR20,NAVROJI 
STREET,J.S.ROAD,BOMBAY

200 50

596 63488 4030 DILIPKUMAR S. 
SUNDESHA

SOHAN RAJ G. JAIN 400002 83, PANASWADI, 3RD 
FLOOR,R.NO.309, PURSHOTHAM 
BLDG.,OPP. VENKATESH MANDIR, 
BOMBAY

100 25

597 12057 4034 MADHUKANTA PATEL CHANDRAKANT B 
PATEL

400002 1, RAHUL SOCIETY PANCH 
PAKHADITHANE (W)

100 25

598 28734 4035 MRS. VEDPATHAK D.P. VEDPATHAK P.J. 400002 PURUSHOTTAM BLDG. 1ST 
FLOOR20,NAVROJI 
STREET,J.S.ROAD,BOMBAY

100 25

599 52 4036 VISHNU MOTIRAM KOKAM 400002 ATLAS 
COPCO(INDIA)LTD.WESTERN 
REGION1ST FLOOR MAHATMA 
GANDHI MEMORIAL BLDG.NETAJI 
SUBHAS ROAD,BOMBAY

100 25

600 67852 4040 RAMABEN MANSUKHBHAI 
WADHER

MANSUKHBHAI N 
WADHER

400002 14, BHASKER LANEHARGOVIND 
DESAI WADI, 2ND FLR, 
BHULESHWAMUMBAI

100 25

601 17205 4048 MOHAMMAD I. KHAN HABIBUR REHMAN 400003 B.I.T. BLOCK NO.4 FLAT NO. 8I.R. 
ROADBOMBAY

100 25

602 9918 4051 KIRTI SOMANCHAND 
SHETH

SOMANCHAND K 
SHETH

400003 197 BABU KHOTE 
STREETBADHONIE 
CORNERBOMBAY

100 25

603 IN300513 10078125 4065 RAMESHCHANDRA 
CHIMANLAL SHAH

CHIMANLAL 
NAGINDAS SHAH

400004 24 3RD KHETWADIBANSI 
BHUVAN3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 
42MUMBAI

100 25

604 24142 4096 BHARAT SAKARCHAND 
SHAH

SAKARCHAND BHIKH 
SHAH

400006 AMAR-JYOTI BLDG., 1ST 
FLOOR,FLAT NO.1, 28, RIDGE 
ROAD,WALKESHWARMUMBAI

100 25

605 9914 4097 ABHISHEK SUKETO SUKETO R JHAVERI 400006 5TH FLOOR, "C"BLOCK,RIDGE 
APARTMENTS,B.G.KHER 
MARG,MUMBAI

100 25

606 IN303052 10033056 4102 PAVANKUMARI 
TILOKCHAND NAHETA

TILOKCHAND C 
NAHETA

400006 103, NEW SHRI SAGAR B, 108, 29, 
CDONSERSI ROADMALABAR 
HILLMUMBAI

2000 500
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607 26804 4121 MRS  YAMINI .P. DESAI PANKAJ DESAI 400007 B-9,PARVATIMAUSION 
1STFLOOR,OPP.W.R.PARELOFFIC
E,A.P.MARGGRANT ROAD 
BOMBAY

100 25

608 62539 4122 LALIT C.JAIN CHAMPALAL 400007 306,BALARAM BHUVAN3RD FLOOR 
GRANT ROADBOMBAY

100 25

609 12005 4142 DEVKABAI LALJI KENIA LALJI SOJPAR KENIA 400007 SLEATER ROAD 39-B NAVYUG 
MANSION5TH FLOOR NEAR 
GRANTROAD STN BOMBAY

100 25

610 26665 4143 KAILAS B. PARIKH BALDEVDAS 400007 36 K.M. MURSHI MARG7 KOTAK 
KUNJBOMBAY

100 25

611 27417 4148 MRS. SHOBHA 
MANGLORKAR

ARUN MANGLORKAR 400008 33,35/2 CALCUTTAWALA 
ESTATE71, LAMINGTEN 
ROADBOMBAY

100 25

612 31138 4150 SANJAY KUMAR M. JAIN MOHANLAL JAIN 400008 ROOM NO. 18 3RD FLOORC-
BLOCK MUNICIPAL BLDG.BAPTY 
ROAD BOMBAY

300 75

613 25508 4172 SHATROOP H. 
MACHCHHAR

HARJIVANDAS N. 
MACHCHHAR

400010 C/O YOGI EXPORTS, OPP. 
PIONEER SAW MILLMUSTAFA 
BAZARBOMBAY

100 25

614 12081 4191 ALKA MARUTI MEHETRE MARUTI SAMBHAJI 
MEHETRE

400012 FLAT NO 32 A WING 
NATYORSUKHDHAM  CO-OP HSG. 
SOCIETYTAWARIPADA DR S S 
RAO ROAD

100 25

615 110 4208 MAONJ ARVIND KETKAR ARVIND GAJANAN 
KETKAR

400016 12,MAYURESH,138-B,OFF 
L.J.ROAD,MAHIM,BOMBAY

200 50

616 1463 4209 VISHNU RAMBHAV 
KADASAETA

RAMBHAU 
KADASAETA

400016 17, MANI NIWAS, T.H. KATARIA 
MARG,MATUNGA ROAD 
(WEST)BOMBAY

200 50

617 62217 4210 NEMCHAND KANJI KANJI L. SHAH 400016 201, HIMGIRI T.H.KATARI MARG, 
MAHIMBOMBAY

200 50

618 1462 4213 UDAI KUMARI BABEL DAULAT SINGH 
VERDIA

400016 17, MANI NIWAS, T.H. KATARIA 
MARG,MATUNGA ROAD 
(WEST)BOMBAY

200 50

619 29992 4220 MR.  JAWAHAR 
NARAINDAS SAPRU

NARAINDAS 400016 SATGURU TRAVEL & TOURS53 
LADY JAMSHEDJI 
ROAD,OPP.PARADISECINEMA,MA
HIM, BOMBAY

100 25

620 1461 4226 SUDEEP P. BABEL DAVLAT SINGH 
BABEL

400016 17, MANI NIWAS, T.H. KATARIA 
MARG,MATUNGA ROAD 
(WEST)BOMBAY

200 50
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621 1505 4227 KALPANA PARAKH ANIL PARAKH 400016 17-MANI NIWAS T.H.KATARIA 
MARGRATUNGA ROAD 
(W)BOMBAY

200 50

622 12098 4235 URMILA D KALANTRY DINESH G KALANTRY 400018 115/B MODHUHAN 
APRTMENT60/61 HILLROAD 
WORKBOMBAY

100 25

623 12029700 00240172 4246 NITIN SHANKERLAL 
PATEL

SHANKERLAL 
AMBALAL PATEL

400019 L/76, GANESH BAUG 
BUILDING,PLOT NO.208,DR 
AMBEDKAR ROAD,NEXT TO RUIA 
SIGNAL,MATUNGA CRMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

900 225

624 28787 4250 MR.  MR.ASHISH 
R.KAMDAR

RAJPRAKASH 
S.KAMDAR

400019 6,"SAUMITRA"295-ABHIMANI 
STREET MATUNGRBOMBAY

100 25

625 9794 4258 DEEPAK KAPOOR JAIKUMAR KAPOOR 400020 1-C PREM KUTIR OPP LIC BUID.177 
,NETAJISUBHASH ROAD 
NARIMANPOINT  BOMBAY

100 25

626 62785 4294 VARSHA SHAH CHETAN 400025 28/480, ADARSH 
NAGARWORLIBOMBAY

100 25

627 2083 4300 RADHABAI MALVANKAR DAMUNNA 
MALVANKAR

400026 6, HILTAN HILE ROAD,BANDRA 
(W)BOMBAY

200 50

628 2084 4301 JAYWANTI MALVANKAR DAMUNNA 
MALVANKAR

400026 6, HILTAN HILE ROAD,BANDRA 
(W)BOMBAY

200 50

629 2082 4306 ADINATH MANGESHKAR HRIDAYANATH 
MANGESHKAR

400026 101, PRABHU KUNJPEDDER 
ROADBOMBAY

200 50

630 13028600 00017637 4308 YOGESH DATTATRAYA 
KHADIKAR

DATTATRAYA V 
KHADIKAR

400026 1 SATNAM SAGARPEDDER 
ROADMumbai Maharashtra

600 150

631 2080 4312 SHRIMATI MANGESHKAR DINANNATH 
MANGESHKAR

400026 101, PRABHU KUNJPEDDER 
ROADBOMBAY

200 50

632 IN300749 10662525 4314 LATA  MANGESHKAR DINANATH  
MANGESHKAR

400026 101, PRABHU  KUNJPEDDER  
ROADMUMBAIMAHARASHTRA

5700 1425

633 12038 4325 MAHESH PANDURANG 
VAIDYA

PANDURNG HARI 
VAIDYA

400028 109,SOMESAWAR NIWASSHIVAJI 
PARK RD NO 3 DADARBOMBAY.

100 25

634 12015800 00120002 4326 PUSHKARAJ ASHOK 
MARATHE

ASHOK MANOHAR 
MARATHE

400028 291 SHRINIWAS BLDG GR 
FLRVEER SAVARKAR 
MARGDADAR WESTMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

9 2.25

635 29017 4331 MISS MANJIREE 
D.GONDHALEKAR

DATTATRAYA 400028 PANDIT NIWAS 103 ABHAWANI 
S.ROADDADAR, BOMBAY

100 25

636 26206 4337 MRS. MEERA T.PRABHU TARANATH 
R.PRABHU

400028 3,MATRU SMRITIH.M.PATIL 
MARG,SHIVAJI PARKBOMBAY

400 100
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637 62475 4338 ARVIND VASANT NIMKAR VASANT 400028 MAYUR SOCIETY BLDG NO-
1ROOM NO.3, V.S.RD, KIRTH 
COLLGE LANEDADAR BOMBAY

100 25

638 62954 4358 MAHESHBHAI N. SHAH NARAYAN DAS SHAH 400034 214, ARUN CHAMBERS,TARDEO 
ROAD,MUMBAI

100 25

639 9865 4370 DEEPAK OBERAI KISHORILAL 400037 3/39,SARDAR NAGAR NO. 4 
KOLIWADA(E)BOMBAY

100 25

640 26588 4389 ASHISH J.SHAH JANAK 400049 75/8,HIRA SMRUTI,9TH JVPD 
ROADIII FLOOR HATKESH 
SOCIETY,VILE PARLE(W)MUMBAI

100 25

641 IN300020 11264255 4404 AJAY KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL KALIDAS 
SHAH

400049 4/3 GOVERDHAN BHUVANJAIHIND 
SOCIETY 13TH ROADJUHU 
SCHEME VILE PARLE WMUMBAI

200 50

642 12024700 00237777 4415 KAMLA LACHMICHAND 
HIRANANDANI

LACHMICHAND 
HIRANANDANI

400050 8 ASUDA KUTIR WATERFIELD 
ROADBANDRA WEST MUMBAI 
400050TEL NO 26455311  MB NO 
9870525MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

500 125

643 21307 4429 BEHARI J. JAISINGH JETHANAND 400050 2 , QUEEN OF QUEENS , POLOT 
NO.51335TH ROAD 
BANDRABOMBAY

100 25

644 17239 4435 POULOSE P.C. P.J. CHAKKAPPAN 400051 13/4, B.M.C. BLDG. ,SHIVAJI 
NAGARKHERWADI RD.BANDRA [E]-  
BOMBAY

100 25

645 17232 4437 CHHAGANLAL AGARWAL RAMGOPAL 400051 29/1558, KHER NAGARBANDRA 
[E]BOMBAY

100 25

646 12012 4439 KAVITA KANJANI MR.RAM KANJANI 400052 10,JALDHARA 429/15 ROAD 
KHARBOMBAY

100 25

647 65639 4440 MIRA A MULCHANDANI ARJANDAS 
MULCHANDANI

400052 B-1, EMLY- APARTMENT,PLOT 
NO.432, 15TH ROAD,KHAR (WEST), 
BAMBAY

100 25

648 IN300610 10716968 4444 KALPANA R GALA RAJESH K GALA 400052 NO.59/3HAJI MENSION5TH 
ROADKHAR (W)

200 50

649 473 4470 MEENA BHANDARI DEEPAK BHANDARI 400054 1-2,JEEVAN JYOTI,11TH N.S.ROAD, 
J.V.P.D.SCHEMEBOMBAY

1000 250

650 11849 4486 DHIRENDRA BALA 
GORDHANDAS PATEL

GORDHANDAS V 
PATEL

400054 HANSRAJ WADI TAGORE 
ROADSANTACRUZ (W)BOMBAY

100 25

651 12002 4487 NITISH JHAWAR ANAND JHAWAR 400054 C/O SHRI K GANDHI 67 VIJAY 
APPT. STJOSEPH NEAR KHAR 
SUBWAY AVEHSHANTACRUZ 
BOMBAY

100 25
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652 471 4488 SALONI BHANDARI ASHOK BHANDARI 400054 1-2,JEEVAN JYOTI,11TH N.S.ROAD, 
J.V.P.D.SCHEMEBOMBAY

1000 250

653 19625 4491 NIMMI SETH KAMAL SETH 400055 RUKMANI VILLA(SUMER VILLA)4TH 
FLOOR,7TH ROAD SANTACRUZ(E) 
BOMBAY

100 25

654 28716 4497 MR.  BIKAS P.HATI PARESH NATH HATI 400055 508/C, KHANDWALA CHS 
LTD.,BLDG.NO.4,DUTTA MANDIR 
ROAD, 
VAKOCHSANTACRUZ(EAST),MUMB
AI

100 25

655 63947 4498 JIJI RAMAKRISHNAN P.A.RAMAKRISHNAN 400055 THE VIENAVAKOLA SANATACRUZ 
(E)MUMBAI

300 75

656 12033200 30897895 4501 MANOHAR ISSARDAS 
CHAWLA .

ISSARDAS CHAWLA 400055 D/25 AARAM COHSG SOC VAKOLA 
SANTACRUZMUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA

130 32.5

657 2162 4511 REENA BHANDARI MAHENDRA 
BHANDARI

400056 FLAT NO.I/II,GROUND 
FLOORJ.V.P.D.SCHEME,11TH,NOR
TH SOUTH ROADBOMBAY

200 50

658 IN300020 10347161 4519 BHARAT JAYANTILAL 
PATEL

JAYANTILAL H PATEL 400057 C/21-28 GOKUL ARCADE AS N 
ROAD , NEXT TO GARWARE 
HOUSEVILE PARLE EMUMBAI

300 75

659 67490 4524 NAVNEET BHATTER SHIV KUMAR 
BHATTER

400057 501 NAVKAR BLDG.187-A NANDA 
PATHAR ROADVILE PARLE (E) 
MUMBAI

100 25

660 32166 4529 NIKHIL B. SHAH BHUPENDRA SHAH 400057 205/VIMAL APARTMENT IIND 
FLOORNEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE 
(EAST)BOMBAY

100 25

661 15113 4544 ASHUTOSH S. KOTHARI SHIRISH KOTHARI 400058 1302-B HIG HLAND PARKOFF 
OSHIWARA LINK ROAD 
ANDHERIBOMBAY

100 25

662 62809 4545 ELOISE OVERSEAS PVT. 
LTD.

400058 ELOISE OVERSEAS PVT. 
LTD.1001,HIMACHAL JUHU 
LANEANDHERI(WEST), BOMBAY

1800 360

663 64158 4551 SUDHIR C AJMERA CHUNILAL Z AJMERA 400058 95 A JITEN FLAT NO. 104,J P ROAD 
ANDHERI (W)MUMBAI

100 25

664 15120 4563 FALGUNI 
KANAIYALALSHAH

KANAIYALAL 
CHUNILAL SHAH

400058 VASANT VIHAR, GROUND 
FLOORDR. ANSARI ROAD VILE 
PARLE WESTBOMBAY

100 25
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665 24538 4577 ALICE M AMANNA GEORGE AMANNA 400059 HILL VIEW 501/B MAROLMILITARY 
ROAD MAROL ANDHERI 
EASTBOMBAY

100 25

666 11957 4595 MR PYARALI BHOJANI NOORALI 400061 E-B 10 AGALCHAN BAUGYARI RD. 
VERSVUABOMBAY

100 25

667 31376 4597 RAFIQUE R MAKKER RAJBALI MAKKER 400061 A 403 SIDDI KALYAN COMPLEX 
YARIROAD VERSAVA 
ANDHERIWERT BOMBAY

100 25

668 11956 4599 MRS ROSHAN BHOJANI PYARALI 400061 E-B 10 AGALCHAN BAUGYARI RD. 
VERSVUABOMBAY

100 25

669 62871 4608 SITARAM SAHADEO 
MORAYE

SAHADEO R.MORE 400062 18/148,UNNAT NAGAR NO.2 
S.V.ROADGOREGAON (W), 
BOMBAY

100 25

670 62418 4695 DEVENDRA MADHAV 
MODEK

MADHAV MODEK 400067 PANCHVATI CO.OP.HSG.SOC.NO-
511ROOM NO-D15 SECTOR 5 
CHARKOP KHANDIVALIBOMBAY

100 25

671 16931 4710 U.S.SANGHVI SHANTILAL N. 
SANGHVI

400067 A/504, JYOTI PARK, M.G.X.RD.NO.-
1,KANDIVLI (WEST),BOMBAY

100 25

672 12088700 31717171 4721 MOHAMMED SAHIL 
HAFIZULLAH KHAN

HAFIZULLAH KHAN 400067 566 3GANESH NAGAR 
WFSOCGANESH NAGAR MARVE 
LINKROAD GALLI NO 7 OPP 
PETROLMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

4 1

673 IN301549 15556860 4752 RUPAISH SAXENA SHYAM MOHAN 
SAXENA

400067 C-102, BLUE OCEAN-2EKTA 
NAGAR, MAHAVIR 
NAGARKANDIVALI WESTMUMBAI

5 1.25

674 26276 4755 BELA PARESH SHAH PARESH KUMAR 
BACHUBHAI SHAH

400067 B-705/6,SHANTI APART 
NO.2,MATHURADAS 
ROAD,EXTN.KANDIVALI 
(W),BOMBAY

100 25

675 67638 4756 TUSHAR RAMJI DHAKAN RAMJIBHAI V 
DHAKAN

400067 704 GAURAV PLAZA MAHAVIR 
NAGARDAHANUKAR WADI 
KANDIWALI (W)MUMBAI

100 25

676 13028600 00087376 4777 RAMSINGH BANWARILAL 
GOEL

BANWARILAL 400068 FLAT NO.301,BUILDING 3-ABLUE 
GALAXY ANAND NAGARDAHISAR 
[EAST]MUMBAI MAHA

200 50

677 60895 4785 PREETI SUDHIR 
POUDWAL

SUDHIR ANAND RAO 
POUDWAL

400068 C-404 SHREE CHINTAMANI 
NAGARSHIV VALLABH 
ROADDAHISAR [E] BOMBAY

100 25

678 61016 4795 GIRISH A. SAMANT ACHYUT 400069 A-4,VIDYAPATIPARSI PANCHAYAT 
ROAD,ANDHERI[E]BOMBAY

100 25
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679 IN300513 19568908 4798 RAMIZ ISMAIL MUHAMMED ISMAIL 400069 NILIGIRI APARTMENT FLAT NO 
601C WING MILITARY 
ROADMAROL ANDHERI 
EASTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

50 12.5

680 61987 4800 RAJESH J. MEHTA JASVANTRAI J. 
MEHTA

400069 OFFICE: 107, APOLLO 
CHAMBERS,MOGRA VILLAGE, OLD 
NAGARDAS ROAD,ANDHERI(E),  
BOMBAY

100 25

681 1983 4803 PRISCILLA CARRASCO CEDRIC CARRASCO 400069 HILTON TOWER "C"WING FLAT 
NO.117,1ST.FLOOR,SHER-R-
PUNJABANDHERI (E) BOMBAY

200 50

682 61150 4804 NITIN R.VADKE RAMCHANDRA 400069 2/12,BHAGWATI NIWASTELI 
GULLI,CROSS LANE 
ANDHERI(EAST)BOMBAY

100 25

683 126 4813 DINESH JAIN SHANTILAL JAIN 400070 203/204,SHANTI NIKETAN,NEAR 
POLICE STATIONKURLA(W) 
BOMBAY

1000 250

684 903085 4814 RAMESH DEOMAL 
JAISINGH

DEOMAL K JAISINGH 400071 ATUR PARK SHIV PARVATHI CO-
OP. SOC.LTD.BLDG.NO.1, IIND 
FLR.,FLAT NO.2,SION TROMBAY 
ROAD,CHEMBUR, MUMBAI

200 50

685 IN300907 10200240 4815 SANJAY SABHARWAL ROSHANLAL 
SABHARWAL

400071 SUSWAGATAM -2, 403/JCENTRAL 
AVENUE ROAD 2ND 
FLOORCHEMBUR MUMBAI

100 25

686 IN300239 11483557 4819 SRIVIDYA RAGHAVAN PRAKASH SARMA 400071 193/10, LAKSHMI NIVASGAVTHAN 
ROAD NO 3,CHEMBURMUMBAI

200 50

687 26747 4821 MRS  MRS.INDIRA 
JANAKIRAMAN

A.JANAKIRAMAN 400071 B/2 RUNWAL PARKSION-TROMBAY 
ROADCHEMBUR,BOMBAY

100 25

688 66402 4824 BINA GOBIND VAZIRANI GOBIND V.VAZIRANI 400071 PLOT NO.45, 1ST FLR.,SINDHI 
SOCIETY,CHEMBUR,MUMBAI

100 25

689 67803 4845 SONALI V MEHTA JASHWANTLAL 
CHHOTALAL SHAH

400074 A\5 , RAJKUNJ SOC NRAPNA 
BAZAR RCF COLONYCHEMBUR

500 125

690 15140 4852 DINABEN 
HARKISHANDAS PAREKH

HARKISANDAS T. 
PAREKH

400077 FLAT NO.301-A KARMA 
VIHARYASWANT JADHAV 
MARGGHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI

100 25

691 IN301151 12590426 4881 MITESH BHUPENDRA 
VORA

BHUPENDRA VORA 400078 A WING 1301 LODHA 
IMPERIATANK ROAD OPP DREAMS 
MALLBHANDUP WMUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA

2100 525
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692 IN300476 41510233 4885 REKHA RATHI RAMESHWARLAL 
RATHI

400078 4/A MINILANDTANK 
ROADBHANDUP WESTMUMBAI

100 25

693 29884 4920 MR.  RAMESH FATNANI ATMARAM 400080 A-35, KONARK APARTMENTSLINK 
ROAD, MULUND WESTBOMBAY

200 50

694 30654 4937 D.M. SANKARA 
NARAYANAN

D.M. 
MATHUNARAYAN 
SWAMY

400081 RASTRIYA SARATHY CO-OP 
HOUSING SOCIETY,A-5, 
DEENDAYAL NAGAR,VEER 
SAVARKAR MARG,MULUND EAST, 
MUMBAI

100 25

695 61076 4940 DILIP KUMAR A. SHAH ANUPCHAND V. 
SHAH

400081 B/24 YANGA SOCIETY 1ST 
FLOORSANE GURUJI NAGAR 
MULUND (E)MUMBAI

100 25

696 IN300183 10895250 4957 RAMESH LAKHULAL 
CHAURASIA

LAKHULAL LAXMAN 
CHAURASIA

400084 GAME KING PVT LTD13 15 
GHASWALA ESTATESANE GURUJI 
MARGTARDEO

100 23

697 27043 4968 MR.  SOMKANT GANESH 
KARNIK

GANESH R KARNIK 400086 B-1 GARDEN VIEW APPT.GOLIBAR 
GHATKOPARBOMBAY

100 25

698 12010605 00033573 4996 VANDANA DEEPAK 
GOYAL

DEEPAK GOYAL 400090 A-9, THIRD FLOOR, JANKI 
KUTIR,WCPHS BANGUR NAGAR, 
WING-
AGOREGAON,MUMBAIMUMBAI 
RAJASTHAN

50 12.5

699 63101 4998 KIRAN MATHUR P.P. MATHUR 400090 A-6, BRIJDHAM, BANGUR 
NAGARGOREGAON (W),BOMBAY

600 150

700 21297 5083 ANJU LOHARUKA RATANLAL 
LOHARUKA

400097 12A HEMTARA BLDGIIND FLOOR 
JITENDRA ROAD MALAD 
EBOMBAY

100 25

701 IN302201 11272524 5098 G VAIDEHI AYYALARAJU 
PANDURANGARAO

400098 ECL FINANCE LTDEDELWEISS 
HOUSE, 5TH FLOOROFF C S T 
ROAD, KALINAMUMBAI

3 0.75

702 62412 5100 MOHAMED HASAN KHAN MOHAMED RAFIQUE 
KHAN

400098 ROOM NO.5,SATTAR CHAWL 
NO.2,BEHIND KALINA MASJID 
KOLAVARY VILLAGEROAD KALINA 
SANTACRUZ (E) BOMBAY

200 50

703 31166 5107 RAMESH H. VANIGOTTA LAXMANRAJ 400099 A/17 ADARSH 
APARTMENTCHAKALA SAHAR 
ROADANDHERI (E) BOMBAY

100 25

704 6852 5114 KRISHNA KUMAR 
AGARWAL

RAM SEWAK 400101 C/O MAYA AGARWAL104/A-6, 
POLICE COLONY SCN,THAKUR 
COMPLEX, KANDIVLI (E),MUMBAI

100 25
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705 1483 5174 RAMESH AGRAWAL RAMPAL AGRAWAL 400602 602, MONALISA HARI 
NIWASNIWAS CIRCLETHANA 
(WEST)

100 25

706 13014400 03660662 5176 MILIND SHIVAJI CHAVAN SHIVAJI ANANT 
CHAVAN

400602 NO 2603GIRIRAJ HEIGHTS L B S 
MARGHARI NIWAS CIRCLE 
NAUPADA THANETHANE 
MAHARASHTRA

100 25

707 13020700 00088558 5179 SUDHIR SHRIDHAR 
VAIDYA

SHRIDHAR 
CHINTAMAN VAIDYA

400602 D/44 SOPAN SOCIETYRAM MARUTI 
ROADTHANETHANE 
MAHARASHTRA

100 25

708 12010600 00272321 5198 JAISINH HARIDAS NANDA HARIDAS JETHALAL 
NANDA

400604 GOLDEN & SILVER PARKBLDG NO 
6, CHECK NAKATHANETHANE 
MAHARASHTRA

100 25

709 12013200 01648472 5203 ANAND SHETTY MONAPPA SHETTY 400604 VISHAL KIRAN APARTMENTFLAT 
NO B/18 SECTOR 5SHREE NAGAR 
WAGLE ESTATETHANE 
MAHARASHTRA

88 22

710 12010600 00472511 5211 SADANAND VISHAWNATH 
VARE

VISHAWNATH VARE 400605 ARUNA APPT G-
2KALWAKHAREGAONTHANE 
MAHARASHTRA

100 25

711 IN302902 40834236 5247 BABULAL MANGILAL JAIN MANGILAL 400705 SHOP NO 7GRAIN MERCHANT CO 
OP SOCIETYSECTOR 17 
VASHINAVI MUMBAI

500 125

712 12088800 01601615 5248 SUNIL GANESH 
KULKARNI

Ganesh gopal Kulkarni 400705 b 1 6 4 millennium towerssector 9 
sanpada navi  mumbaiTHANE 
MAHARASHTRA

200 50

713 31850 5324 NILESH KAMLAKAR RAUT KAMLAKAR D. RAUT 401201 RAUT WADI HOLI BAZAR VASAI 
(W)DIST-THANE(HOLI RANGOAN 
ROAD) MAHARASHTR

100 25

714 IN303116 10438230 5342 SHYAMSUNDER 
GOPIKISHAN THANVI

GOPIKISHAN 
RADHAKRISHNA 
THANVI

401209 A 3 PETER PALACEPETER HSG 
COMPLEXTULINJ 
RDNALLASOPARA EAST

60 15

715 IN301604 10191627 5348 BERNADITH ALEX 
CRASTO

ALEX SYLVESTER 
GONSALVES

401301 CROSS NAKAPOST -  AGASHITAL - 
VASAITHANE

76 19

716 12013300 00199947 5349 DEEPAK J CHOLERA JYOTIKIRAN 
CHOLERA

401303 17 TH E MIRZA NAGARBAZAR 
WARDVIRAR EASTTHANE 
Maharashtra

912 228

717 12017500 00531265 5350 DEEPAK J CHOLERA JYOTIKIRAN 
CHOLERA

401303 C-103, SHREEJI VIHAR 
APT,MANVELPADA ROAD,NR. 
NAVKAR APT, VIRAR EAST,THANE 
MAHARASHTRA

600 150
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718 IN300513 10042689 5437 SHARAD KUMAR GUPTA 410210 G 603 RAIL VIHARKHARGHARNEW 
MUMBAI

50 12.5

719 13347 5446 NANDKUMAR SHANTILAL 
CHORDIA

SHANTILAL 410501 ASHOK SHANTILAL 
CHORDIAP.O.CHAKAN (DIST. 
PUNE)

100 25

720 67701 5452 S.LAXMAN LAKSHMAN 
SUBRAMANIAN MANI

411001 39, CHASH MESHAHI, NORTH  
MAIN RD,KOREGAON PARK,PUNE

500 125

721 67736 5461 JAYKISAN BANKATLAL 
BHUTADA

BANKATLAL 
BHUTADA

411002 HIMGAURI, STATE BANK 
COLONY,ERANDAVANAPOONAPO
ONA

100 25

722 8695 5462 GOPAL BHUTADA GIRIDHARLAL 
BHUTADA

411002 224 RAVIVAR PETHLAXMI 
NARAYAN MKT R.N.72PUNE

100 25

723 123 5466 ADMANE CHANDRAKANT 
D.

411002 454,BUDHWAR PETH,NEAR 
PASODYA VITHOBA MANDIR,PUNE

300 75

724 14891 5467 DEEPTI KISHORE 
TENDULKAR

KISHORE 
MADHUKAR

411002 DEEPTI KISHORE  TENDULKAR429 
GANESH PETHPUNE

100 25

725 31737 5472 MR.  SURESH MADHAV 
TAKLE

MR. MADHAV TAKLE 411004 33/36A ANAND 
BHUVANMAKARAND BHAVE 
PATHKARVE ROAD PUNE

100 25

726 IN301098 10575792 5491 SUREKHA MORE BABURAO S MORE 411008 BHUWANESHWAR 
COLONYBUNGLOW NO 21PASHAN 
ROADPUNE

100 25

727 26795 5495 MRS. UJWALA JOSHI KRISHNAKUMAR 411009 217/B/3 PARVATIPUNE 100 25

728 29396 5498 MR.  SHRIKANT 
CHANDRAKANT KIRAD

CHANDRA 411011 437,RASTA PETHPUNE 100 25

729 67799 5505 MANDEEP SABHERWAL HARVINDER SINGH 
SABHERWAL

411014 604, RUBY NYATI 
EMPIRE,KHARADI,PUNE

400 100

730 12088700 35367202 5513 VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY KESHAV PRASAD 
PANDEY

411015 B 212 STARGAZE DHANORI 
NEARJAKATNAKA.PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA

1500 375

731 60750 5514 MANIK AJGAONKAR SUDHAKAR 411016 " SUMANGAL "161/A, MODIBAUG, 
UNIVERSITY ROAD,PUNE.

100 25

732 65229 5518 C.F.DIAS FRANCIS 411016 421/B, 6 - MANALI APTS.GOKHALE 
ROAD,PUNE

500 125

733 8842 5524 THAKURDAS M CHELLANI MORANDMAL D 
DHELLANI

411017 B BLOCK NO 13 R NO 20PIMPRI 
PUNEPUNE

100 25

734 26937 5562 MRS. NUTAN SHAH SHARAD KUMAR 411037 VASTUSHREE 'A' FLAT 
NO.3AMAHESH 
SOCIETY,BIBWEWADIPUNE

100 25
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735 8727 5565 ANURADHA GOKHALE MAKARAND 
GOKHALE

411037 7 PARIJAT SOCIETYBIBWEWADI 
ROADPUNE

100 25

736 31242 5566 MALATI SHIVAJI PHATAK SHIVAJI KHASHABA 
PHATAK

411037 B-2 NIRANT 
CONDIMONIUMKOTHARI 
BLOCKSBIBVEWADI PUNE

200 50

737 IN300476 10076398 5575 RAMDAS RANCHHODAS 
SAMPAT

RANCHHODAS 
SAMPAT

411037 9 ARIHANT 
GARDENSMAHARSHINAGARGULT
EKDIPUNE

25 6.25

738 26287 5585 NIVEDITA SHRIKANT 
JOSHI

SHRIKANT N.JOSHI 411038 5/3 TREVENI 
DAKKHANPATBANDHARE 
COLONYERANDAWANA PUNE

100 25

739 IN300214 31791648 5591 SARIKA JITENDRA 
GAVHANE

BHIMA  SHINDE 411039 NEAR RUPEE BANK K.B.G 
CLASSIC GAVHANEWASTI 
BHOSARIPUNE CITY 
BHOSARIGAONPUNEPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA

231 57.75

740 12081600 76303747 5594 ANUP BANSAL 411040 A 49 Ravi ParkWanwadi Jambhulkar 
chowk WanwadiBehind Parmar Park 
WanwadiPUNE MAHARASHTRA

50 12.5

741 8742 5599 SWATI BAFNA GULABCHAND 
BAFNA

411042 KUNDAN 280\1 M P PETHPUNE 100 25

742 8832 5600 ARCHANA HAPSE NAGNATH HAPSE 411042 PLOT NO.30 LAXMI NIWAS 
GURUPUNE

100 25

743 IN300280 10371380 5601 PADMABAI NARENDRA 
BAFNA

NARENDRA BAFNA 411042 280/1,`KUNDAN`M.P. PETHPUNE 100 25

744 124 5608 PRASANNA KALA 411044 NARENDRA,SECTOR-27-A,PLOT 
404,PCNTDA(PRADHIKARAN)NIGDI
, PUNE

200 50

745 12081600 02269091 5616 RAVINDRA YASHWANT 
LOKHANDE

411045 FLAT NO B1101 PALLADION SR NO 
12/5NR COMFORT ZONE 
BALEWADIPUNE MAHARASHTRA

500 125

746 12033200 99050890 5630 VAISHALI UMESH IRLA JAGANNATH 
LIMBAJEE KOSKE

411058 A-16 ADITYA GARDEN 
FLOREAANEAR GARDEN 
CITYPUNE CITYPUNE 
MAHARASHTRA

75 18.75

747 14916 5634 RAMNIKLAL RAMCHAND 
KOTHADIYA

RAMCHAND H 
KOTHADIYA

411102 RAMNIKLAL  R 
KOTHADIYAINDRAPRASTHA AT 
POST NIRA TAL PURANDALPUNE

100 25

748 19523 5649 KETAN NANJI SHAH NANJI 413001 ASHIRWAD APARTMENT140 
RAILWAY LINESOLAPUR

100 25
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749 12081600 61558902 5666 PRADIP BALASAHEB 
VYAVAHARE

413106 Punemalwadi no.2PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA

20 5

750 19525 5676 KABRA SHASHIKANT 
SHRIVALLABHA

SHRIVALLABHA 413401 C/O YYANCCATESH TICESBARSI 100 25

751 12033200 35270826 5679 DNYANESHWAR 
KAPILESHWAR TAMBE

KAPILESHWAR 
ROHIDAS TAMBE

413504 AT POST DEOLALI TA 
BHOOMDEOLALI 
OSMANABADOSMANABAD 
MAHARASHTRA

4 1

752 12010900 11914503 5684 AKASH SHANKARLAL 
AGRAWAL

SHANKARLAL 
BANSIDHAR 
AGRAWAL

413512 AMBEDKAR CHOWKMEGHRAJ 
NAGARLATURLATUR 
MAHARASHTRA

50 12.5

753 12081800 27198150 5686 PRAVEEN NARSINGRAO 
PARKHE

NARSINGRAO 
MAREPPA PARKHE

413517 GANDHI NAGAR UDGIR TA 
UDGIRUDGIR LATURLATUR 
MAHARASHTRA

8 2

754 13021900 00035337 5699 SANJAY NARAYANDAS 
LODHA

NARAYANDAS 414001 2410 
DALMANDAIAHMEDNAGARAHMED
NAGAR MAHARASHTRA

50 12.5

755 12023500 00354535 5703 ADESH AJAY MUTHA . AJAY AMRUTLAL 
MUTHA

414001 ASHISH BANGALOWSTATION 
ROADAKBAR PRESS PROPERTY 
NAGARAHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA

500 125

756 12044700 10847701 5704 SHRIPAL SARDAR SHINGI SARDAR SURAJMAL 
SHINGI

414001 3375 NEW CHURCH 
ROADAHMEDNAGARNAGAR 
AHMADNAGARAHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA

198 49.5

757 IN300888 14624844 5707 DILIP DARUNKAR KEDARNATH 
DARUNKAR

414001 989 TELI 
KHUNTAHMEDNAGARAHMEDNAG
AR

500 125

758 8730 5709 RANJANBAI SHETIYA ABHAYKUMAR 414001 BARUD GALLIAHMEDNAGAR 100 25

759 12023500 00263380 5711 LATA PRAKASH 
BHANDARI .

PRAKASH MITHULAL 
BHANDARI

414001 KESHAR BANGLOW,SARAS 
NAGAR,AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA

30 7.5

760 IN300214 10560372 5713 SAAHIL JAGGI SUBHASH JAGGI 414001 12, GOVINDPURAOPP BHARAT 
MARBLEPOTTINGER 
RDAHMEDNAGAR

400 100

761 13023400 00040864 5715 NIRMAL MITHULAL 
GANDHI

MITHULAL 414003 GHAR NO.199/8  B/4  PARAG 
PLAZA BUILDINGCIVIL HUDCO 
ROAD, PATRAKAR 
CHOWK,SAWEDI, SAVEDI 
ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA

100 25
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762 12023500 00261953 5716 NANDA RAMRAO 
SHERKAR .

RAMRAO 
VISHWANATH 
SHERKAR

414003 GHAR NO-39, 
VIDYAVIHARTRIMURATI COLONY, 
NR RAMADEVIMANDIR, ZOPADI 
CONTING,AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA

200 50

763 12071000 00078950 5719 LEELABAI DHANRAJ 
DONGARWAL

414003 BHISTBAG,RENAVIKAR 
NAGAR,SAVEDI 
ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA

100 25

764 12071000 00079122 5721 PRADNYA ABHAY JOSHI VISHWANATH 
RAJARAM JOSHI

414003 MILIND COLONY, BHIST BAG 
ROAD,NR. YASHODHAN 
APTS.VAIDUWADI, 
SAVEDI,AHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA

100 25

765 8685 5739 ABASAHEB GAIKWAD YASHWANT 415311 SHIVAJINAGARAT POST VITADIST 
SANGLI

100 25

766 8664 5749 AALKA POL MAHADEV 415523 DAYANESHWAR HOUSING 
SOCLAXMI NAGARPHALTAN DIST 
SATARA

100 25

767 12033200 00371046 5751 SK JAVED BAGDADI SHAIKH OSMAN 415605 B/102 BAIT-UL-AMAN 
CHSGOWALKOT ROAD POST & 
TAL-CHIPLUN DIST 
RATNAGIRJCHIPLUN 
MAHARASHTRA

1 0.25

768 IN301774 11696732 5755 SUBHASH NILKANTH 
BAGWE

NILKANTH BAGWE 415612 678-MSHIVAM NUTAN 
NAGARNACHANE 
ROADRATNAGIRI

100 25

769 IN301774 12945632 5756 AARIF ABUBAKKAR 
FAZLANI

ABUBAKKAR 
SULAMAN FAZLANI

415612 RUBI APTROOM NO ABCTHIBA 
PALACERATNAGIRI

200 50

770 IN303028 34427740 5762 WASIM ISHAQUE KHOT ISHAQUE TAJUDDIN 
KHOT

415727 POPHALWANE,,,RATNAGIRIMAHA
RASHTRA,INDIA

5 1.25

771 62509 5764 ARUN BAPU AMBEKAR BAPU GOVIND 
AMBEKAR

416002 2475 'C' WARD SHANIWARPETH 
KOLHAPUR

200 50

772 IN301774 12057268 5769 BALASAHEB SHAMRAO 
POWAR

SHAMRAO 
SAKHARAM POWAR

416007 PLOT NO 1 BANK EMPL 
COLONYKOLHAPURKALAMBA 
ROADKOLHAPUR

500 125

773 12029900 04271298 5775 BHARAT VILASRAO 
SALOKHE

V S SALOKHE 416012 RSN 1001 A/1B PNO 13 FNO 7RESI 
1 PHASE UNIC TOWERSCRUSHER 
CHOUKKOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA

87 21.75
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774 12081600 30312420 5777 MUGDHA SUHAS SHINDE 416012 608 B WARD MANGALWAR PETH 
BALGOPAL TALIMMLG 
HIGHSCHOOL ROADKOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA

5 1.25

775 8657 5805 PRADEEP BAFNA SHANTILAL 416425 J-15 MIDC KUPWADDIST SANGLI 100 25

776 28837 5834 MR.  MAHENDRA TALKSHI 
GADA

TALKSHI B.GADA 421201 A.N.PATKAR BLDG.KELKAR 
ROAD,OPP.SAMANT 
DAIRYDOMBIVLI (E)

100 25

777 30091 5842 SUBHASH VASUDEO 
SARODE

VASUDEO 
D.SARODE

421201 SHIVRAM COMPLEX 24/B/3RAJAJI 
PATH 3RD CROSS 
LANERAMNAGAR DOMBIVLI(E)

100 25

778 12028900 00211972 5843 SAROJA KODHANDAPANI 
VALLAM

KODHANDA PANI 
VALLAM

421201 30, YOGINI CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETYPATHARLI 
ROADGOGRASWADI, 
DOMBIVLITHANE MAHARASHTRA

200 50

779 62641 5865 SACHIN V.PATKAR VIJAY KUMAR 
PATKAR

421203 12 M.28,"NAMRATA"LANE NO.5 
MIDC PHASE IIDOMBIVLI (EAST)

400 100

780 12033200 04079555 5871 VILAS LAXMANRAO 
DADHE

LAXMANRAO 421301 FLAT NO 201 2ND FLOORKASTURI 
PARK KHADAKPADA KALYAN 
WKALYAN MAHARASHTRA

100 25

781 62046 5875 ARUN GAJANAN KARVE GAJANAN KARVE 421301 RAMPAL NIWAS,GANAPATI 
CHOWK,AGRA ROAD, KALYAN

100 25

782 65107 5881 ISHWARAN 
VENKATACHALAM

VENKATACHALAM 421301 102, "KHIDKALESHWAR"B-16, 
VITHAL RUKMINI BUILDING 
RAMBAG,LANE NO. 5 KALYAN 
(WEST) MUMBAI

100 25

783 61928 5893 JOHN KURIAN K.J. KURIAN 421304 B-1, EBENEZER PARKMASOBA 
MAIDAN,KALYAN, DIST. THANA

200 50

784 62952 5910 MAHENDRA DIGAMBER 
DIGHE

DIGAMBER 421503 A-7, AVINASH BLDG., BEHIND 
VAISHALITALKIES KULGOAN 
(W)BADLAPURDIST-THANE, (M.S.)

200 50

785 24442 5944 IFTEKHAR AHMED 
SHAIKH

ABDUL AZIZ 422203 HOUSE N.220,NAYAPURA,6TH 
LANE MALEGAONNASIK

100 25

786 12081601 03070654 5954 ASMITA VISHNU RAUT 422605 Ghulewadi Navshicha Mala 
SangamnerAHMED NAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA

5 1.25

787 12194 5966 KAAMALAKAR AKOLKAR ACHYUTRAAO 423601 NIWARAKOPARGAONDIST-
AHMEDNAAGAR M.S.

100 25
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788 12199 5967 GOVIND GANGAPRASAD 
PANDE

GANGAPRASAD 
LAXMANPRASAD 
PANDE

423601 PANDE LANE SARAF BAZARAT 
POST & RAL-KOPARGAONDIST-
AHMEDNAGAR M.S.

100 25

789 17269 5968 YOGESH N. VYAS NARAYAN 424001 UPADHYE SHARE SERVICE1498/2 
AGRA ROADDHULE

100 25

790 17270 5969 TULASHIRAM K. 
UPADHYE

KURJI 424001 UPADHYE SHARE SERVICE1498/2 
AGRA ROADDHULE

100 25

791 12205 5970 SEWANTABAI MAHALE DATTARYAL 424001 2425 LANE NO-
11MADHAVPURADHULEBOMBAY

100 25

792 12081600 01825347 5972 AMIT LAKHMICHAND 
GERAI

424001 PLT NO 58 1SAKRI RODRAMDAS 
NGR DHULEDHULE 
MAHARASHTRA

268 67

793 31131 5978 VASANT KISAN MAHAJAN KISAN MOTIRAM 
MAHAJAN

424206 10/B BHAUSAHEB DESHMUKH 
COLONYWAKI ROAD AT/POST 
JAMNERDIST. JALGAON

100 25

794 31832 5980 VILAS CHANDRA M. 
PORWAR

MANAKCHAND 
PORWAR

424206 P.O. JAMNERDIST JALGAONM.S. 500 125

795 61865 5981 SITARAM TOTARAM PATIL TOTARAM 
RAGHUNATH PATIL

424206 PLOT NO-13, AT.PO.TAL-
JAMNER,DIST-JALGAON, 
ANANDNAGAR,JAMNER

300 75

796 64045 5982 CHANDRAKALA 
NAVALKHA

PRAKASHCHAND 424206 MAHAVIR MARGAT-
JAMNAGARDIST.JALGAON

100 25

797 12141 5987 ASHOK HIRJI LAPSIYA HIRJI LALJI LLAPSIYA 425001 72 NAVIPATHJALGAON 100 25

798 15895 5990 YOGESH MURARILAL 
AGRAWAL

MURARILAL 
AGRAWAL

425001 AGRAWAL SWEET CORNER 1 J M 
P MARKETOPP.CHITRA 
TALKIESJALGAON

100 25

799 12044700 01981411 6000 ARVIND NAMDEO 
CHAUDHARI

NAMDEO KASHIRAM 
CHAUDHARI

425003 PLOT NO-23 S NO 40/8 MIDC 
AAIBUNGLOW AIODHYA 
NAGARJALGAON MAHARASHTRA

400 100

800 12081600 55484798 6007 SANDIP PANDURANG 
PATIL

425116 JalgaonJALGAON MAHARASHTRA 116 29

801 IN301549 14835550 6011 SUDHAKAR 
RAMCHANDRA SONAR

RAMCHANDRA 
DODHU SONAR

425304 AT POST BHALODTAL YAWALDIST 
JALGAON

100 25

802 15271 6015 SUNIL MADANLAL 
AGRAWAL

MADANLAL 
GOPALDAS 
AGRAWAL

425508 GANDHI CHOWAKRAVERDIST. 
JALGAON

100 25
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803 IN302236 10983332 6019 RAJESH RAMESH SAOJI RAMESH MADHAO 
SAOJI

431001 FLAT NO 01 1ST FLR SUDHAGAURI 
ARCADENR ROKDIYA MANUMAN 
JALNA ROADROKADIYA M CLY 
ROKADIYA HANUMAN 
COLOAURANGABAD

15 3.75

804 12047200 02412785 6031 RAJU MAHADEO MUNDE MAHADEO 
DNYANOBA MUNDE

431112 DEOGAON DEOGAON TQKAIJ 
DISTAURANGABADAURANGABAD 
Maharashtra

100 25

805 12033200 30999608 6048 RAMESHWAR GANESH 
NAKKA

GANESH 
LAXMINARAYAN 
NAKKA

431203 LAXMINARAYAN OLD JALNA -
JALNAJALNA MAHARASHTRA

1 0.25

806 12050 6055 SUNITA KALA SUNIL 431505 SURAJBAGAS MANGILAL 
JAINCLOTH MERCHANT 
MANWATHMAHARASHTARA

100 25

807 12033200 32839704 6059 MAROTI SAKHARAM 
RATHOD

SAKHARAM  RATHOD 431514 AT.DEVKATWADI 
POST.ISADTQ.GANGAKHED , 
DEVKATWADIPARBHANI 
MAHARASHTRA

34 8.5

808 11942 6063 SUBHASH GAJANAN 
KOMAWAR

GAJANAN RAMU 
KOMAWAR

431601 KOMAWAR ENT HOSPBHD SBH 
VAZIRABADNANDED M.S.

100 25

809 4803 6064 SUNANDA KANNAWAR PANDURANG 431601 KANNAWAR CLOTH CENTER 4-5-
GURUNANAK MARKET 
G.G.ROADNANDED

100 25

810 62254 6065 VILAS HURNE DINANATHAPPA 
HURNE

431601 C/O HURNE NIWASBEHIND KALA 
MANDIR,SOMESH 
COLONYNANDED

200 50

811 62496 6066 AFTAB HUSSAIN RUPANI HYDERALI RUPANI 431602 C/O ALBA SHOES,PAWDE 
COPMPLEXSHIVAJI NAGAR 
NANDED (M.S.)

100 25

812 12033500 00499446 6068 BADJATE PARASKUMAR 
NEMICHAND

NEMICHAND K 
BADJATE

431602 H.NO.5 3 12KILLA ROAD  
ITWARAINANDED.NANDED 
MAHARASHTRA

50 12.5

813 12033200 69229342 6071 KRASHNA BABASAHEB 
KSHIRSAGAR

BABASAHEB  
KSHIRSAGAR

431708 LOHA AT POST ADGAO 
ADGAONNANDEDNANDED 
MAHARASHTRA

1 0.25

814 12088700 03036104 6072 KARTAVYA 
SURYAPRAKASH TORSE

SURYAPRAKASH 
NIVRUTTI TORSE

431712 AT POST TALEGAON TA 
HADGAONDIST NANDED 
TALEGAON.NANDED 
MAHARASHTRA

1 0.25

 Print Date - Time :- 
27/11/2025  11:26:32 AM



                       ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD.

 ** IEPF Unpaid Case (2021 - 2022 Final Dividend) As On Date :-27/11/2025 ,Depository Type : ALL

815 12033200 46637197 6073 BALAJI MANIKRAO 
BIRADAR

MANIKRAO  BIRADAR 431717 VAIBHAV NIVAS NATH 
NAGARDEGLOOR 
DEGLURNANDED MAHARASHTRA

500 125

816 67479 6077 VIKAS SETH J.L.SETH 440001 M/S P.N.BAHRI & CO.BANK OF 
INDIA BLDG.1ST 
FLOORKINGSWAY NAGPUR

200 50

817 61187 6079 KIRAN RATHI MAKHAN LAL RATHI 440001 74-A, CIVIL LINESTEMPLE 
ROADNAGPUR

400 100

818 7915 6082 TARA SHAH RAMESH SHAH 440002 R. K. TRADERSANAJ BAZAR 
ITWARINAGPUR

100 25

819 7912 6085 INDIRA GURBASANI DWARKADAS 
GURBASANI

440004 LAKHMAN NIWASKDBI 
CHOUKNAGPUR

100 25

820 61866 6086 MAGAN VENSIYANI PAHALAJRAI 
VENSIYANI

440008 PLOT NO.23/24/4, 
CHHAPRUNAGAR CO-OP HSG 
SOCIETY, NO-1,GAROBA MAIDAN, 
NAGPUR

100 25

821 7908 6093 GOVIND PATEL KARSAN PATEL 440008 C/O K. P. TIMBER MARTLAKAD 
GANJNAGPUR

100 25

822 31723 6100 MAHESH AGRAWAL MADHUSUDAN 
AGRAWAL

440010 1/1 VHB COLONYNEW 
RAMDASPETHNAGPUR

100 25

823 31846 6104 ANANTA DAMODAR 
GHIME

DAMODAR GHIME 440013 17, RAJ NAGARKATOL 
ROADNAGPUR

100 25

824 27375 6110 MR.  HIRALAL 
NOUKARIYA

RAMLALJI 440022 40, RAM KUTI, NAVNIRMAN CO-OP.-
SOCIETY LTD., PRATAP 
NAGARNAGPUR

100 25

825 61545 6120 KIRAN RATHI MAKHAN LAL RATHI 440029 74-A CIVIL LINESTEMPLE 
RDNAGPUR

100 25

826 12013700 00212735 6128 ARADHANA ABHAY 
RAGHUWANSHI

ABHAY 441206 AT POST 
BARMHAPURIBRAMHAPURI 
MAHARASHTRA

100 25

827 12043300 00100751 6129 MEENA SARANG SAWAL PRAFULKUMAR 
MADANLAL DHIRAN

441302 STEDIYAM GRAM KATOLTAHSIL 
KATOL DIST NAGPURKATOL M H

120 30

828 IN300513 14251002 6132 SURESH HARGUNDAS 
PURSWANI

H K PURSWANI 441601 BHOJWANI BHAVANHEMU KALANI 
CHAOUKSANT KAWARRAM 
WARDGONDIA MAHARASHTRA

500 125

829 12037600 01563081 6135 YUGANDHARA MAHESH 
GHORMODE

BHALCHANDRA 441905 SHUBHASH WARDINFRONT OF 
CHURCH 
WARTHIBHANDARABHANDARA 
MAHARASHTRA

50 12.5
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830 12010600 02608775 6140 SANJAY G KARLEKAR G D KARLEKAR 442001 TELANGPURA AKHADA NEAR 
AXISBANK INDIRA MARKET ROAD 
WARDHAWARDHA MAHARASHTRA

98 24.5

831 7875 6148 FARUK R. DHAMIYA RAJJAK 442302 WARD NO. 4 DAKHNI FAILAT. 
POST: PULGAON, 
WARDHAMAHARASTRA

100 25

832 12033200 92091023 6149 MANGESH 
RAVINDRARAO KINNAKE

RAVINDRA  . 442305 AT NANDRA POST 
TARODASAMUDRAPURWARDHA 
MAHARASHTRA

9 2.25

833 2016 6153 JASUMATI H. LALITHA H.P.LALITHA 442401 5/6 NR. SAIBABA 
MANDIRCHANDRAPUR

200 50

834 8014 6161 SOU BHARATI RAMBHAV 
NIKAM

RAMBHAU M. NIKAM 442402 NEW STATE BANK COLONY.NEAR 
SHIVAJI NAGAR, SHASTRI NAGAR 
WARD.CHANDRAPUR.

100 25

835 IN301330 18618363 6162 SURESH CHANDRA 
SHUKLA

SURYABALI  SHUKLA 442402 SHUKLA 
BUILDINGANCHALESHWAR 
WARDCHANDRAPUR

100 25

836 8054 6181 PREMCHAND CHUNILAL 
GUPTA

CHUNILAL GUPTA 444001 VAKIL LINE GANDHI 
CHOWKAMRAVATI (M.P.)

100 25

837 13023100 00001099 6182 DEEPAK SHANKARLALJI 
CHANDAK

SHANKARLAL 
CHANDAK

444001 OPP MAIN HOSPITALNEW 
RADHAKISAN PLOTAKOLAAKOLA 
M.S.

150 37.5

838 12010900 29565718 6190 MADHUMATI SHAILESH 
NAWKAR

DEORAM CHENDUJI 
DHAMLE

444001 NEAR SAMYAK SAMBODHI 
SANSTHARANPISE NAGAR AKOLA 
AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 
444001AKOLA MAHARASHTRA

200 50

839 15877 6200 VASANTRAO THAKARE NAMDEORAO 
THAKARE

444005 THAKARE 
TYPEWRITERS,RATANLAL 
PLOTS.AKOLA(M.S.)

100 25

840 12033200 73252570 6214 SHAHBAAZ AHMED MOHD 
ISMAIL

MOHD  ISMAIL 444505 MAKBERA MASJIDHAKIM ALI 
NAGARWASHIMWASHIM 
MAHARASHTRA

815 203.75

841 8056 6216 VIJAYLAXMI CHARKHA OMPRAKASH 
CHARKHA

444505 BALU CHOWKWASHIMAKOLA 
(M.S.)

100 25

842 9822 6242 RADHESHYAM 
GOWARDHAN DASJI 
MUNDADA

GOWARDHANDAS JI 
MUNDADA

445001 R.G.MUNDHADAANJNEYA SOC 
ARNI ROADYAVATMAL

100 25

843 IN301774 13517803 6254 GAJENDRA SINGH 
CHOUHAN

LAL SINGH 
CHOUHAN

450661 NEAR 
HOSPITALPANDHANAPANDHANA

100 25
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844 5444 6255 MANJEET SINGH SALUJA MUKANDLAL SALUJA 451115 58 STATION ROADBARWAHAM.P. 100 25

845 26565 6259 HARSHAWARDHAN 
SINGH GUJRAL

PRATAP SINGH 452001 FLAT 110,WOOD 
STOCKJAYAPRAKASH 
ROADVERSOVA BOMBAY

100 25

846 5152 6260 GULAB CHAND JAIN LAXMANPRASAD 
JAIN

452001 103/3 TILAK NAGAR MAININDORE 
(M P)

100 25

847 61579 6262 MANJU DARDA SURESH KUMAR 
DARDA

452001 43,SHESHADRI COLONYKILA 
MEDAN ROAD,INDORE (M.P.)

100 25

848 12013300 00262501 6263 TAPAN JINDAL CHAMPALAL JINDAL 452001 67 ANAND NAGARBEHIND SAPNA 
SANGEETA.INDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH

100 25

849 27693 6278 MRS. HEM LATA 
CHHAJED

C S CHHAJED 452001 204,PANCHRATNA APTT.23/2 
MANORMAGANJINDORE M.P.

100 25

850 4985 6279 PRAHALAD DAS GOYAL HIRALAL 452001 102 AGRAWAL  NAGARINDORE (M 
P)

100 25

851 62909 6280 CHANDRAKANTA 
MUNDRA

JUGALKISHORE 452001 17 C SANGAM NAGARINDORE 100 25

852 IN303833 10188148 6287 SUSHMIT KAUR LABANA AMIT SINGH LABANA 452001 244 INDRAPURI COLONYMAIN 
ROADINDORE G P OINDORE

500 125

853 18664 6291 JAGDISH TURKHIA VANMALIDAS 452001 MAXTEL APARTMENT,15/3, OLD 
PALASIAFLAT NO. 302. INDORE

100 25

854 18795 6292 KIRAN BEN DESAI JAGDISH DESAI 452001 18,MEWALI MOHALLA,OPP JAIL 
ROAD P OFFICEINDORE

100 25

855 366 6294 PADMA MISHRA BALENDU SEKHAR 
MISHRA

452001 R-215, MAHALAKSHMI 
NAGAR,OPP. BOMBAY 
HOSPITAL,INDORE

500 125

856 365 6307 PADMA MISHRA BALENDU SEKHAR 
MISHRA

452001 R-215 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAROPP. 
BOMBAY HOSPITALINDORE

500 125

857 367 6308 PADMA MISHRA BALENDU SHEKHAR 
MISHRA

452001 R-215 MAHALAKSHMI NAGAROPP. 
BOMBAY HOSPITALINDORE

500 125

858 12081600 98633230 6319 REKHA SETHI 452002 W/O Anil Kumar Jain 5/2 North 
RajmohallaINDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH

250 62.5

859 18827 6320 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN BABULAL JAIN 452002 21,MALHARGANJSTREET 
NO.3,INDORE

100 25

860 18774 6325 LEELAWATI CHMNANI MR DHANRAJ 
H.CHIMNANI

452002 HEMRAJ NEBHOMAL20 M. T. 
CLOTH MARKETINDORE

100 25

861 5204 6330 NIRMALA JAIN PREM CHAND JAIN 452003 12/2, RACE COURSE ROAD'SAMRI 
VILLA'INDORE (M.P.)

100 25

862 18741 6333 SANJEEV GAUTE YASHWANT RAO 452004 62/B PREM NAGARINDORE 100 25
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863 4942 6334 JAGJIT KUMAR BAGGA SUNDERLAL 452004 21 TRIVENI COLONY MAININDORE 
(M P)

100 25

864 4955 6336 SMT SMITA PHANSE SUBHASH PHANSE 452004 380 JAWAHAR MARGINDORE  (M 
P)

100 25

865 5055 6337 KAILASH PARWAL RAMESHWAR 452005 113 RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 
EXT.INDORE (M P)

100 25

866 5199 6344 PRAKASH CHAND 
KHANDELWAL

DURGALAL 
KHANDELWAL

452007 67, SIYAGANJINDORE (M.P.) 100 25

867 5209 6346 KIRANBEN J DESAI JAGDISH KUMAR 
DESAI

452007 18, MEWATI MOHALLAOPP. JAIL 
ROADINDORE (M.P.)

100 25

868 5096 6347 RISHABH KUMAR JAIN NATHURAM 452008 F-94/I LAVKUSH AVAS 
VIHARSUKHLIYALINDORE (M P)

100 25

869 63877 6348 PRADEEP YADAV MISHRILAL YADAV 452008 1248/11 NANDA NAGARINDORE 100 25

870 63878 6349 SAVITA DUBEY VINOD DUBEY 452008 116, BAJRANG NAGARINDORE 100 25

871 5398 6352 SANGITA BAJAJ VALLABH BAJAJ 452009 517, GUMASTA 
NAGAR,INDOREM.P.

100 25

872 341 6360 ABHAY CHAND 
CHHAJLANI (HUF)

LABHCHAND 
CHHAJLANI

452009 65,BABU LABHCHANDCHHAGLANI 
MARGINDORE

500 100

873 5035 6361 MURLIDHAR MODI RAMKRISHNA 452009 74 CHANKYAPURIANNAPURNA 
ROADINDORE (M P)

100 25

874 12033200 86875318 6375 VEERBHADRA SINGH SURYADEV  SINGH 452015 BEHIND MATA JI MANDIR 
HOUSENO. 300, BHAWANI 
NAGAR,SAANWER ROAD 
INDOREINDORE MADHYA 
PRADESH

8 2

875 12033201 15808571 6385 PUSHPENDRA CHANDEL SUBHASH  CHANDEL 453115 WARD 23 CHATWADA 
CHATWADAINDOREINDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH

20 5

876 5065 6386 RAMESH CHANDRA 
RATHORE

CHHOGALAL 453441 GARDEN NO 105 
LUNIYAPURASTATION ROAD, 
MHOWDIST INDORE (M P)

100 25

877 63927 6392 DEEPA KAKADE VISHAL KAKADE 455001 1,KAKADE HOUSENEAR BUS 
STANDDEWAS (MP)

100 25

878 67860 6394 RAJESH RATHI BRIJA MOHAN RATHI 455001 11, SARDAR PATELMARG 
KANNODDEWAS

100 25

879 19560 6398 NIRU DEORA SUNIL DEORA 456001 C/O STEEL STONE 
SUPPLIER,FREE GUNJNEAR 
C.P.SHAH PETROL PUMPUJJAIN 
M.P.

100 25

880 32601 6399 VIJAYLAXMI NAGAR G K  NAGAR 456006 NAGAR PATHOLOGY LAB. NEW 
ROADUJJAIN M.P.

100 25
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881 IN306114 41013214 6403 JAGAT  PAL SHIVSHANKAR PAL 456010 34 VIKRAMUNIVERSITY 
MARGDEWAS ROADUJJAIN 
MADHYA PRADESH

10 2.5

882 11049 6404 MRS BHARTI KANUNGO KANTILAL KANUNGO 456010 18, BHAKT 
NAGAR,FREEGANJ,UJJAIN

100 25

883 30464 6409 SHYAMLAL PORWAL SH CHANDMAL 
PORWAL

456335 17 HOSPITAL ROAD 
NAGDA(JN)DIST UJJAIN (M P )

100 25

884 12043300 00006328 6410 RADHE SHYAM 
AGRAWAL

BABU LAL AGRAWAL 456335 2/1,MAHATMA GANDHI 
MARGNAGDA M.P

75 18.75

885 63011 6414 RAJKUMAR TIJARE K.D. TIJARE 457001 122, SUNDER BHAWANSTATION 
ROADRATLAM (M.P.)

100 25

886 IN301983 10052730 6417 BABU LAL OSTWAL MISARIMAL OSTWAL 457226 14-1, HOSPITAL ROAD,JAORA 
(M.P.)

100 25

887 IN301983 10053790 6418 CHANDRA PRAKESH 
OSTWAL

BABULAL OSTWAL 457226 14/1, HOSPITAL ROAD,JAORA 
(M.P.)

100 25

888 IN301983 10503332 6421 VAIBHAV NIMJA SURESH CHAND 
NIMJA

457773 OLD BUS STAND,PETLAWAD (M.P.) 75 18.75

889 61588 6423 LAXMI BAI KOTHARI ANOKHILAL KOTHARI 457779 LAXMIBAI 
KOTHARIJHAKNAWADADISTT;JHA
BUA

100 25

890 28545 6433 MR.  SHAILENDRA 
BAKLIWAL

TARAKUMAR 
BAKLIWAL

458002 C/OTARA KUMAR 
BAKLIWALBAKLIWAL 
BHAVANMANDSAUR M P

100 25

891 30246 6435 VIVEK GANDHI VIRENDRA GANDHI 458002 NAI ABADIMANDSOURM.P. 100 25

892 28684 6438 MRS. MANJU KOTHARI S.K.KOTHARI 458441 HAMIR TRADING CO.,55-STATION 
ROADNEEMUCH (M.P.)

100 25

893 18905 6439 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN 458441 BARDI CHAND RAM 
CHANDRA48,MANDI 
PRANGANNEEMUCH

100 25

894 IN300183 11117145 6445 NEERAJ JAIN KOMAL CHAND JAIN 461001 JAIN INVESTMENT 10HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND GANDHI 
CHOWKHOSHANGABADM P

50 12.5

895 3912 6446 ARADHANA ALOK JAIN 461005 C/O. G.C.JAIN POSTAL 
ASSTT.,SARAFA 
CHOWKHOSHANGABAD (M.P.)

100 25

896 3992 6452 BALKRISHAN RAIKWAL GANGARAM 462001 H.NO. 13, JUMERATI,NEHRU 
ROAD,BHOPAL (M.P.)

100 25

897 440 6455 SADHNA TRIVEDI ANIL TRIVEDI 462001 E-1/118,ARERA 
COLONY,BHOPAL(M.P.)

100 25

898 4014 6457 JAGDISH BALWANI DWARKADAS 462001 18 JUMERATI BAZARBHOPAL 
(M.P.)

100 25
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899 31159 6459 LALI PARIWAR SHRI P.K. PARIWAR 462003 79, CHITRA GUPTA NAGAR,KOTRA, 
SULTANABAD,BHOPAL (MP)

200 50

900 3986 6461 VARSHA PARMANI H. PARMANI 462016 E-7/HIG 441, ARERA 
COLONYBHOPAL (M.P.)

100 25

901 3899 6466 PRABHAT K.RAI A.C.RAI 462016 E-1-180, ARERA COLONYBHOPAL 
(M.P.)

100 25

902 3979 6467 SUNIL JAIN C.K.JAIN 462016 H I G 52, SHIVAJI NAGARBHOPAL 
(M.P.)

100 25

903 4025 6470 RAJAN MAMTANI S.A. MAMTANI 462021 MIG A 75 SONGIRIP.O. 
PIPLANIBHOPAL (M.P.)

100 25

904 12088800 12340969 6485 SUMIT VERMA imart lal 466115 S/O Imrat Lal Verma,27/1,near 
rammandeer,Molakhedi,Sehore,Madh
ya PradeshSEHORE MADHYA 
PRADESH

3 0.75

905 12081600 74254621 6486 ASHU JAIN 470229 , Garhakota Subhash ward 
Garhakota Bariya ke 
passGarhakotaSAGAR MADHYA 
PRADESH

10 2.5

906 62520 6487 MADHUSUDHAN  
BUDHWANI

DR. G.S. BUDHWANI 470661 STATION ROAD,DAMOHM.P. 100 25

907 18616 6497 NEETA BHARGAVA RAJU BHARGAVA 474001 C/O. BHARGAVA 
BROTHERSDAULAT 
GANJGWALIOR

100 25

908 18631 6500 ANIL KUKREJA T.D. KUKREJA 474001 SURESH MEDICAL STORESGAST 
KA TALIAGWALIOR

100 25

909 67482 6505 DEEPAK DHODY S.N.DHODY 474002 DHODY HOUSE11/12 LAXMI BAI 
COLONYGWALIOR

100 25

910 18641 6507 INTZAR MEHDI RIZVI ANWAR HUSSAIN 
RIZVI

474003 BADAL GARHGWALIOR 100 25

911 67693 6513 ASHISH KUMAR BABEJA OM PRAKASH 
BABEJA

474006 SANTOSH GENERAL 
STORE,SADAR 
BAZAR,MORARGWALIOR (M.P.)

100 25

912 IN300450 13260716 6523 SAVITA PURI SWARAJ PURI 476009 C/O WING COMM SHRI M K 
GUPTA1 NEW KHEDAPATI 
COLONYGWALIORMADHYA 
PRADESH

600 150

913 219 6525 RAJESH DUBEY RADHE DUBEY 480001 NEW EXTENSION 
AREACHINDWARA

1000 250
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914 12081600 28287022 6526 MANOJ KHANDELWAL 480001 PROFFESER COLONYTRIAVAL 
MIUSIUM KE SAMNECHHINDWARA 
MADHYA PRADESH

300 75

915 7956 6528 KRISHNA KAPOOR SHRI S P KAPOOR 480002 BEHIND STATE BANK OF 
INDIANORTH CIVIL LINESMOHAN 
NAGARCHHINDWARA MP

100 25

916 32524 6531 PADMABAI BAGRECHA UMESHCHAND 
BAGARESHA

481001 C/O ADARSHA MEDICAL STORES 
GUJRICHOWK BALAGHATM.P.

100 25

917 27394 6533 MR.  MAHENDRA KUMAR 
HIRAWAT

GANDLALHIRAWAT 481445 POST -KHATANGIDIST - BALGHATE 
(M.P.)

100 25

918 133 6542 NITIN DEORAS ANANT DEWAKAR 
DEORAS

482001 726/1,NAPIER TOWN,A.D.DEORAS 
ADVOCATE,JABALPUR(M.P.)

500 125

919 11063 6543 RAKESH SUHANE N K SUHANE 482002 1444 SARASWATI 
COLONYCHERITALJABALPUR

100 25

920 IN300183 11521663 6545 PRABHA JAIN RAMESH CHAND 
JAIN

482002 1023 GOL BAZARNARSINGH 
BLDGCAMPOUSJABALPUR MP

100 25

921 11062 6547 MUKESH SUHANE N K SUHANE 482002 1444 SARASWATI 
COLONYCHERITALJABALPUR

100 25

922 12081800 90252611 6551 DHEERAJ DUSEJA DEEPAK DUSEJA 482003 838 G S I OFFICE ROADSANJIVANI 
NAGAR VEERSAVARKARWARD, 
GARHA, JABALPUR 
GHANAJABALPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH

5 1.25

923 12033200 44716833 6555 SUDHANSHU JAIN Chandra kumar  Jain 483105 HOUSE NO.226, WARD NO.4, 
MAINROAD, KATANGI TAHSIL-
PATANPONDIJABALPUR MADHYA 
PRADESH

10 2.5

924 12081600 31539110 6556 SUNEETA NOUGRAHIYA 483222 102 beside gram panchyat teh- 
sihorapanchyat - teh- sihora - 
RamkhiriyaKATNI MADHYA 
PRADESH

10 2.5

925 12033200 19252636 6559 ANSH DENGRE Ajay  Dengre 483501 948 BARGAVAN ROAD KATNI 
MADANMOHAN CHOUBEY WARD 
NEARBJP OFFICE KATNI 
MURWARAKATNI MADHYA 
PRADESH

1 0.25

926 11098 6562 GOVIND AGRAWAL JAGDISH AGRAWAL 484114 C/O AGRAWAL NEWS AGENCYPO 
DHANPURISHAHDOL (M P)

100 25
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927 12088700 03646971 6573 GAURAV GUNJAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA 
PRASAD

486890 HOMODEO CLINIC 
BAJRANJCOMPLEX JAYANT 
SINGRAULIGOPAD BANS NEAR 
BAJRANJSIDHI MADHYA PRADESH

42 10.5

928 12088700 30241572 6574 ARUN KUMAR ANIL KUMAR 486890 SO ANIL KUMAR MQ115 C W 
SCOLONY JAYANT NEAR 
INDRAMARKET SINGROULI GOPAD 
BANASSIDHI MADHYA PRADESH

3 0.75

929 IN301696 11606878 6603 VIJAYA BEN SHAH LATE JETHA BHAI 492001 SEC 1 DEEP VILASHIVANAND 
NAGARKHAMTARAT 
RAIPURCHHATTISGARH

100 25

930 12036000 00277378 6652 RAJESH KUMAR 
JAISINGHANI

DHANRAJ 
JAISINGHANI

494444 640 TAHSILPARANEAR BUS 
STANDBIJAPUR CHHATTISGARH

25 6.25

931 12081600 54585081 6670 DIVYA LAKSHMI 500001 11-6-562, Nampally Nampally 
NampallyCriminal CourtHYDERABAD 
TELANGANA

232 58

932 19698 6671 GULZAR BANU HASMANI A M HASMANI 500001 H.NO. 11-2-557/22-
B,AGHAPURA,HYDERABAD (A.P.)

100 25

933 IN300513 14078846 6680 SWETHA TELKAR AVINASH TELKAR 500003 WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES 3RD 
FLOORQUEENS PLAZA 
BEGUMPETHYDERABADANDHRA 
PRADESH

126 31.5

934 4678 6736 ARUN KUMAR JAISWAL MR. RAM PRASAD 500025 6-1-28/4/6PADMARAD 
NAGARSECUNDERABAD

100 25

935 4807 6741 LEELAVATI RATHI RADHESHAM RATHI 500027 HNO.4.7.746 ESAURYA 
BAZARHYDERABAD

100 25

936 IN300394 20056447 6754 KARVY STOCK BROKING 
LIMITED

500032 NO-31/PKARVY 
MILLENNIUMNANAKRAMGUDA 
FINANCIAL DISTRICTGACHIBOWLI 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA

100 20

937 65212 6755 T.SUDHA T. SHIV KUMAR 500033 270-I,ROAD NO.10,JUBILEE 
HILLS,HYDERABAD

100 25

938 65463 6758 T.SUBBA RAO T. SURYANARAYANA 500033 270-I, ROAD NO.10,JUBILEE 
HILLS,HYDERABAD

1000 250

939 29379 6773 MRS. K.JYOTHI SRIRAMKISHNA 500038 PLOT 70,SRIRAM 
NAGARS.R.NAGAR POST 
HYDERABAD

100 25
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940 26812 6777 KSHEERA SAGARA 
RAJENDRA PRASAD

K.S.RAMACHANDRAP
PA

500040 301, SRI SAI MANASA 
TOWERS,M.J.COLONEY, STREET 
NO.1, MOULALI,HYDERABAD

100 25

941 4866 6781 N.N. MURTHY N.S. MURTHY 500044 4 NO. 1-9-
628VIDYANGARHYDERABAD

100 25

942 12047200 00392982 6824 KOTHAKONDA 
NARASIMHA

RAJANNA 
KOTHAKONDA

500064 PT NO 24 SHIVANAGAR 
COLONYHYDERGUDA 
RAGAREDDY DISTICHYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH

1000 250

943 12047200 04095281 6828 MALLADI VIJAYA KUMAR DAKSHINAMURTHY 
MALLADI

500068 FL 401 PL 101 ARUNODAYASMANI 
DWEEP APTS RD NO 
8ARUNODAYA NAGAR 
NAGOLEHYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH

100 25

944 IN301022 20089519 6851 GANGISHETTY RADHA G RAMESH 500076 7 10/48NEW RAGHAVENDRA 
NAGARNACHARAMHYDERABAD  A 
P

200 50

945 IN306122 10069341 6857 SUBRAMANIAN 
MAHALINGAM

MAHALINGAM 500080 6 4 11 TO 19/A/502/507NEAR BHOI 
GUDANEAR AXIS BANK 
BHOLAKPURHYDERABAD

2000 500

946 12088800 13690892 6895 NAVEEN KUMAR 
MONDAGU

KISTAIAH MONDAGU 502319 H.NO.12-8 SRINAGAR COLONY 
BEHIND-YASHODHARAHOSPITAL, 
PATANCHERU MUNCIPALTY 
MEDAKMEDAK TELANGANA

3 0.75

947 IN301022 20137689 6896 A RAMESH A CHINNAIAH 503001 H NO 5 7 665/CKANTESHWAR 
ROADNIZAMABAD DISTAP

100 25

948 12088700 56374787 6899 SRIDHAR MUTHYALA CHANDRAM 503123 C O MUTHYALA CHANDRAM H NO 
289 DOMAKONDA 
DOMAKONDAMANDALAM 
DOMAKONDA 
KAMAREDDYNIZAMABAD 
TELANGANA

5 1.25

949 12081600 21484652 6902 SRINIVAS BOGA 503225 H NO:6-8RAMANNAPET 
MORTHADMANDAL NIZAMABAD 
DISTNIZAMABAD TELANGANA

1 0.25

950 4701 6909 SHYAM SUNDER JHWAR SATYANARAYAN 
JHWAR

504251 SHYAMSUNDER SATYANARAYAN 
GRAINMERCHANTBELLAMPALLU

100 25

951 4789 6924 RAMESH SAGAR 
CHALLURU

RAMA RAO 505215 2-9-38. 
MOKARRAMPURAKARIMNAGARDI
ST KARIMNAGAR       (A.P>

100 25
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952 4873 6927 SATYANARAYANA REDDY 
N

RAJIREDDY N 505327 HNO. 6-4-74/3,VIDYA 
NAGAR,JAGTIAL

100 25

953 15348 6932 JAGAN MOHANREDDY RANGA REDDY 506001 2/842  ICI 
SHANPURAHANAMKONDAWARAN
GAL

100 25

954 4781 6941 GEETA JAJU SRIVALLABH 506002 H.NO. 8-11-155KONDURIVARI 
STREET,WARANGAL       ( A.P>

100 25

955 4879 6942 SHARVANI POLA NATARAJ POLA 506002 H.N.8-9-8STATION 
ROADWARANGAL A.P.

100 25

956 IN302201 11534403 6949 RATHI MEENAKSHI SAMPATH KUMAR 
JHAWER

507002 5 - 1 - 209, C R G ENCLAVEF - 203, 
BESIDE COURTKHAMMAM

600 150

957 12081801 06171896 6962 KULKARNI . SRINIVASA 
RAO

KULKARNI 
RAMKISHAN RAO

509228 NATCO PHARMA LIMITED 
CHEMICALDIVISION MEKAGUDA 
KOTHURMAHBUBNAGAR 
TELANGANA

2 0.5

958 IN301022 20109160 6985 GUNIPUTI KISHORE 
KUMAR

VENKATA 
NARASIMHULU

516115 1/88MAIN 
BAZZARRAJAMPET(PO)CUDDAPA
H

100 25

959 IN301022 20410659 6990 SRINIVASULU BATHALA BALAIAH BATHALA 516360 D NO 4/327SUPERBAZAR 
STREETPRODDATURA P

100 25

960 11154 6991 PADMAVATHI NALABALA VENKATAVARA 
PRASAD NALABALA

516361 GOPAVARAMPRODDATUR 
MANDALCUDDAPAH A.P.

100 25

961 15350 7007 RASHIKLAL B SHAH BHANJI P SHAH 518301 MUNICIPAL SHOP NO.12,RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD,ADONI (AP)

100 25

962 14951 7024 DATLA GOPALA RAJU DATLA VENKATA 
RAJU

520002 D. NO. 28-14-54, PRAKASAM 
ROADSURYARAO PETVIJAYWADA

100 25

963 15802 7025 VENICATA ANAND 
ATHAWRI

A.K.RAMA RAO 520003 GANDHINAGAN 
SEETHANATHVIJAYWADA

100 25

964 15845 7026 LAKSHMANA RAO 
THOTAKURA

VEERAIAH 520004 DOOR.30/20/1-10 
DAMERLAKOTILINGAM 
STREETSEETHARAMAPURAMVIJA
YAWADA

100 25

965 15843 7037 VENKATA 
SUVRAMANYAM 
NIMMAGADA

SRI RAMA MURTHI 520013 D.NO. 41-13-28,PARVATAI PURAM 
KRISHNALANKAVIJAYAWADA (AP)

100 25

966 61278 7045 YALAMANCHI VENKATA 
SUBBA RAO

SURYANARAYANA 521155 GOSALA VANUKURUKRISHNAA.P. 300 75
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967 28755 7055 MR.  K VENKATESWANLU VENKAIAH 522001 SRI KRISHNA SPECIAL PAN 
SHOPADACENT SARASWATI 
PICTURE PALACESTATIN 
ROAD,GUNTUR

100 25

968 IN301696 11337429 7063 VUDUTHA NARASIMHA 
RAO

SUBBA RAO 
VUDUTHA

522003 24/9/64ISUKAVAGU STREETR 
AGRAHARAMGUNTUR

100 25

969 61655 7068 SIVAIAH THOTA PITCHIAH THOTA 522007 H.NO.4-24-3,VIDYANAGAR 1ST 
LANE HOUSE BYTHE SIDE OF 
ANJANEYA TEMPLE 
CHANDRAMOULINAGAR GUNTUR 
(A.P.)

200 50

970 15844 7077 ARUNA KUMARI TULLURU VENKETESWARA 
RAO

522201 W/O.VENKETESWARA 
RAOC/O.BALAGI LODGENEAR BUS 
STAND  TENALI

100 25

971 12088700 38252776 7085 BHULAKSHMI DAVULURI SUBBARAO 522616 WO SURENDRA BABU 2 350 210TH 
LINE 
PANDARIPURAMCHILAKALURIPET 
HOGUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH

322 80.5

972 11126 7100 SRINIVASARAO 
KURICHITI

HANUMANTHARAO 523201 ADDANKI POSTPRAKASAN DISTA. 
P.

100 25

973 12088800 00102281 7105 NALLURI VASANTHA RAO NALLURI 
BRAHMAIAH

523272 SARVEREDDY 
PALEM,SARVEREDDY 
PALEM,PRAKASAM,ANDHRAPRAD
ESHPRAKASAM ANDHRA 
PRADESH

2 0.5

974 12081800 15482346 7113 VENKATANAGASAIJESW
ANTH KURAPATI

VENKATA SURESH 
KURAPATI

524137 S O VENKATA SURESH, 10 4 3 
1SATRAM 
STREETKOVURUNELLORE 
ANDHRA PRADESH

20 5

975 IN301696 10330646 7123 SIVANNARAYANA RAJU.P SUBBA RAJU.P.V 530013 NO. F-3, PRIYADARSHINI 
RESIDENCYNO.F-3, NORTH 
EXTN,B/H SHIRDI 
TEMPLEN.E.LAYOUT, 
SEETHAMMADHARAVISAKHAPATN
AM

39 9.75

976 12033201 28275497 7132 POLAMARASETTI PAVANI 
RAMKUMAR

APPARAO  
POLAMARASETTI

530027 H NO 4-82 NARAVA POST 
KOTANARAVA KOTA 
NARAVAVISAKHAPATNAM 
ANDHRA PRADESH

1 0.25

977 IN302863 10294750 7156 CHITHULURI PARVATHI PEDAMALLU 
VISWANATHAM

533101 36-28-16/1INNSIPETAVT COLLEGE 
ROADRAJAHMUNDRY

100 25
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978 4830 7162 VEERA VENKATA RAM 
CHANDRA REDDY TADI

VENKATA REDDY 
TADI

533261 S/OVENKATA 
REDDYSOMESWARAMRAYAVARA
M[MONDAL]

100 25

979 15063 7165 SUBBA REDDY V. VENKATARREDDY 533343 GOVT. HOSPITAL 
STREETBIKKAVOLEE.G. DIST.

100 25

980 12081600 04716796 7181 VENKATAGUPTA 
SURYARAGAVENDRAKU
MAR YELAMARTHINAGA

534197 H NO 7/211 KOTTA 
COLANIGANAPAVARAM 
MANDALAMPIPPARATADEPALLIGU
DEM ANDHRA PRADESH

400 100

981 31553 7183 KODURI SITA RAMA RAO GOPALA KRISHNA 534198 MEDAVATI STREETGANA PAVA 
RAMW.G. A.P.

100 25

982 12036900 00034540 7202 CHEEKATI MADHU NAGESWARA RAO 534460 A K GUDEM 
(VILL)RAGHAVAPURAM 
(POST)CHINTALAPUDI (MANDAL)A 
K GUDEM ANDHRA PRADESH

10 2.5

983 12047200 00111551 7214 B L SURESHA LINGAIAH 560001 SENIOR ASSISTANT 
BESCOMCORPORATE OFFICE K R 
CIRCLEBANGALORE KARNATAKA

25 6.25

984 10670 7215 PARIMALA B. SHIRAHATTI BHARATISH P. 
SHIRAHATTI

560001 C/O BHARATISH P.SHIRANATTIMI 
4/19,BDA MIG FLATSCAMBRIDGE 
ZAJOUT,BANGLORE

100 25

985 10667 7219 PANCHI BAI KAPOOR CHANDJI 560002 NO. 14 20TH 
CROSSCUBBONPETHBANGALORE

100 25

986 10720 7222 C. R. SHIVA KUMAR C. K. RAMAIAH 
SETTY

560002 SRI VIJAYA JEWELLERY HALLNO. 
491 AVENUE ROADBANGALORE

100 25

987 IN302148 10569747 7227 USHA SRIVATSA N S SRIVATSA 560003 VIRAVATI   1ST FLOORNO 3   8TH 
MAIN   12TH 
CROSSMALLESHWARAMBANGALO
RE

200 50

988 IN300513 80429703 7228 SHAMA SUNDAR B S CHANNACHAR 
HUJJANI 
SUGNANAMURTHY

560003 FLAT NO 201 NO 5 KT 
RAMACHANDRA APTS8TH MAIN 
8TH 
CROSSMALLESHWARAMBANGALO
RE KARNATAKA INDIA

100 25

989 15570 7235 D.LAL CHAND DHOOL CAHND 560008 NO,2 G.NO.  10TH STREET 
ULSOORBANGALORE

100 25

990 10719 7239 N.K. NAGARAJ N. A. KRISHNA 
SETTY

560009 SRINIVASA NKAYA NO. 435TH 
MAIN GANDHI NAGARBANGALORE

100 25
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991 28817 7241 MR.  M.RAVINDRANATH S.MAYURNATH 560010 759, THIRD BLOCKRAJAJI 
NAGARBANGALORE

100 25

992 10630 7245 VASANTHA DEVI PRAKASH CHANDRA 560010 12/20 II A CROSS6TH BLOCK 
RAJAJI NAGARBANGALORE

100 25

993 10707 7249 M. S.S. NARAYANAN M. R. S. SARMA 560011 273, 19 'C' MAIN N BLOCKRAJAJI 
NAGARBANGALORE

100 25

994 17990 7258 RAJEEV SURI RAVI  SURI 560016 C/O WHITEFIELD MOTORS (P) 
LTD.116,B.NARAYANAPURA,DOOR
AVANINAGAR,WHITEFIELD 
ROAD,BANGALORE

100 25

995 30629 7283 ANJANA A. ASHOK KUMAR 560022 PHENOLITE ELECTROHEAT P. 
LTD.NO. 10 1ST 
DIVISIONYESHWANTHPUR 
BANGALORE

100 25

996 60692 7300 K. SARALA R. RAVICHANDRAN 560034 NO.31 "VIKRAM VILAS",SECTOR 
IV14TH MAIN ROAD,OPP.TO 
B.D.A.COMPLEXH.S.R.LAYOUT,BA
NGALORE

100 25

997 10694 7329 JAYANTHI V. BHAT M. VISHWANATH 
BHAT

560041 465, 39TH 'C' CROSSV BLOCK 
JAYANAGARBANGALORE

100 25

998 14222 7337 AROCKIA DASS ARUL 
DASS

ARUL DASS 560043 NO. 23 IST CROSSSUBBANNA 
PRIYABANGALORE

100 25

999 3867 7359 INDRA BAI S.PARSANCHAND 560051 120, CHICK BAZAR ROADSHIVAJI 
NAGARBANGALORE

100 25

1000 14218 7361 SANTHI DEVI 
CHAGANLAL

CHAGAN LAL 560053 RAJENDRA HOSIERY CENTRE36, 
SHRI RAJALI MARKET 
MAMULPETBANGALORE

100 25

1001 18415 7365 VINOD K. KOTHARI AMRITLAL KOTHARI 560053 21, MILL ROADAKKIPET 
CORSSBANGALORE

100 25

1002 IN300610 10043227 7375 K V RAM MOHAN VENKATA 
KRISHNAIAH

560056 SRI RAMA RICE CORNERNO.1813, 
41ST CROSS, 22ND MAIN9TH 
BLOCK, JAYANAGARBANGALORE

250 62.5

1003 67758 7434 SHYAMALA G.PRABHU GOPALAKRISHNA 
N.PRABHU

560078 374,ARADHANA,11TH 
A,CROSS25TH MAIN,J.P.NAGAR I 
PHASEBANGALORE

100 25

1004 67856 7435 AKANKSHA SANCHETI SHARAD SANCHETI 560078 C-1009, CASSIA BLOCK, BRIGADE 
MILLENIUM,J.P. NAGAR, 7TH 
PHASEBANGALORE

500 125
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1005 29449 7443 MR.  M.B.SANKAR M.S.BALASUBRAMAN
IAM

560079 KARTHIK NILAYANO.48,SBI STAFF 
COLONYBASAVESHWARNAGAR,B
ANGALORE

100 25

1006 3809 7450 N.JAYA KUMAR V.VANARATHNA 
RAJU

560080 469, 10TH MAIN ROADRAJA MAHAL 
VILA EXTN.BANGALORE

100 25

1007 903187 7452 N. SAMPATH KUMAR GSV. NARAYANA 560084 NO. 63 3RD A MAIN, KEERTHI 
LAYOUT,HRBR 3RD BLOCK, 
KAMANAHALLI,BANGALORE

500 125

1008 12033201 15590783 7453 NANAIAH K D SUSHMA K M 560084 9 KAMMANAHALLI NEHARU 
ROAD4TH CROSS BANGALORE 
NORTHBENGALURU KARNATAKA

1 0.25

1009 28713 7459 MR.  S.VIDYA SHANKAR S.N.SRIKANTAIAH 560085 1229, 8TH A CROSS,IST F MAIN,II 
PHASE,GIRINAGAR,BANGALORE

100 25

1010 IN300214 26781947 7470 ARUN KUMAR SHETTY NARAYAN SHETTY 560092 FLAT NO A-801 GLEN 
CLASSICHOUSE OF 
HIRANANDANITATANA 
BANGALORE 
NORTHBENGALURU,KARNATAKA

500 125

1011 12035000 00370096 7474 RAVINDRANATH S SAMPATHKUMAR 560094 NO.2/32, 2ND E CROSS,BHOOPA 
SANDRA ,NEW LAYOUTBANGLORE 
KARNATAKA

631 157.75

1012 12033200 33371849 7528 S SANJAY SIDDARAJU  S 570007 52, 4TH CROSS A BLOCK 
GANESHANAGARA, N R MOHALLA, 
MYSOREMYSORE KARNATAKA

1 0.25

1013 12081600 56262275 7559 SATHYANARAYANA 
GURUDARSHAN

573201 # 39, 1st Floor, Kuvempu Nagar 2nd 
Stage Kuvempu NagarNear Masters 
P U CollegeHASSAN KARNATAKA

70 17.5

1014 12010900 01815843 7568 ARAVINDA R BHAT RAMAKRISHNA BHAT 574150 NANDAGOKULA KUDKOLI 
HOUSENADUGODUKNNIGOLIMAN
GALORE KARNATAKA

100 25

1015 IN301926 10910662 7573 L H MANJUNATH L V HIRIYANNA 574216 EXECUTIVE DIRECTORSHRI 
KSHETHRA 
DHARMASTHALARURAL 
DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 
(R.)DHARMASTHALA

100 25

1016 7721 7593 G.GOPAL G.RAMAKRISHNA 575003 3-31 2511 UYASA RAO 
ROADMANGALORE

100 25

1017 IN301774 14163128 7629 SOWBHAGYA S N AJJAPPA 577001 D NO 2/914DAVANGERE 46 11.5
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1018 12033200 95683565 7630 MUSTHAFA R RUSHUMSAB  . 577002 1173/2 K T J NAGAR K T JNAGAR 
2ND MAIN 5TH 
CROSSDAVANAGEREDAVANAGER
E KARNATAKA

5 1.25

1019 10758 7633 A. V. GAYATRI K. S. SHANTHE 
GOWDA

577101 M/S MANSOOR & CO.M. G. 
ROADCHIKMANGALUR

100 25

1020 10656 7639 M. GIRIJAMMA A. B. MANJUNATH 577201 PANDIT B. S BHARAME 
GOWDACOMPOUND PARK ROAD 
4TH CROSSDURGIGUDI SHIMOGA

100 25

1021 4613 7672 UDAY KARKR MAHABALESHWAR 580030 154 BASARESHWAR 
NAGARGOKUL ROADHUBLI

100 25

1022 62636 7679 MALLIKARJUNA 
N.KADDIPUDI

NAGAPPM 581112 POST KARAJAGITAL HAVERIDIST 
DHARAWAD

100 25

1023 12448 7685 AZIZULLA KHAN ABDULLA KHAN 581301 494, IBRAHIM MANZILTELERAMJI 
STREETKARWAR

100 25

1024 28442 7693 MR.  RAMACHANDRA 
GANAPATI HEGDE

GANAPATI HEGDE 581349 C/O L.M.HEGDEK.D.C.C.BANK 
LTD.MUNDAGOD

100 25

1025 28814 7699 MR.  RAGHVENDRA RAO 
ANVATTI

PRAHLAD RAO 581402 BALAJI PAPER AGENCY, ATREYA 
BLDG.,YELLAPUR ROAD, APMC 
CROSSSIRSI, KARNATAKA

200 50

1026 12032800 00108748 7704 RADDER S B . BASAVRADDEPPA 582209 KUSUB GALLIRON KARNATAKA 42 10.5

1027 10529 7707 S. JEEVARATHNA S. SARANJAPANI 
SEN

583101 22, SABHAPATH WEU SHER 
BMCEPETBELLARYBELLARYURGA

100 25

1028 IN301926 30576725 7712 D SATYANARAYANA 
SETTY

D VENKOBANNA 
SETTY

583140 S/O D VENKOBANNA 
SETTYDESANURSIRAGUPPABELL
ARY

30 7.5

1029 4607 7717 K.GOVINDA RAJU K.MADHAVA RAO 583221 BADRI NIVASKAMALAPUR, 
HOSPETBELLARY

100 25

1030 12081600 38733425 7733 SHIVALEELA . 585104 NO 2-907/12/7, RING ROADNEAR 
HANUMAN TEMPLE PRASHANT 
NAGARKALABURAGI KARNATAKA

300 75

1031 19524 7734 NAGAPPA KUNSI HALEPPA 585201 SHA SAKALCHAND NARENDRA 
KUMARMAIN ROAD AT POST 
YADGIRIDIST.GULBARGA 
KARNATAKA

100 25

1032 12081600 33230971 7736 SIDDHARAM JAMAGOND 585301 NO.192, AFZALPUR, 
ALGI[B],HIREALGI, 
GULBARGAGULBARGA 
KARNATAKA

200 50
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1033 IN300394 17171676 7738 SANGAREDDY BIRADAR NARASAREDDY 
BIRADAR

585401 H NO 312/112BRAHMAN WADINEW 
CHOWBARABIDAR

100 25

1034 4630 7751 SUNITA M.SULGEPATIL MOHANDAS 
M.SULGEPATIL

590006 SAMBHAJI ROAD,III 
GATETILAKWADIBELGAUM

100 25

1035 IN301774 12963564 7765 APPAYYA YALLAPPA 
HANUMANNAVAR

YALLAPPA APPAYYA 
HANUMANNAVAR

591305 H NO 146 AT MAMADAPUR 
KKPOST JAGANURTAL 
CHIKODIBELGAUM

100 25

1036 8848 7767 NEMINATH ANGADI BASAVANT ANGADI 591317 751 SHANIWAR PETHRAIBAGDIST 
BELGAON

100 25

1037 12028900 00979185 7768 BHAGYASHREE SAVANT 
LATAKAR

SAVANT 591317 TAURUS INVESTMENTS, 
OPPUNION BANK OF INDIA, 
RAIBAGDIST BELGAUM CHIKODI 
ROADBELGAUM KARNATAKA

250 62.5

1038 7385 7770 VINOD M.KANKARIA MANILAL JI V. JAIN 600001 C/O. M/S. RADIANT 
ELECTRICALS120/4,GOVINDAPPA 
NAICK STREETMADRAS

100 25

1039 14733 7779 SHARMILA KHANDELWAL SANJAY 
KHANDELWAL

600001 C/O SANJAY TEXTTILE44, 
GODOWN STREETMADRAS

100 25

1040 11243 7783 MURARI LAL BHUTANI LATE SRI A. I. 
BHUTANI

600002 21/4, NARSINGA PURAMSTREET 
MOUNT ROADMADRAS

100 25

1041 13041400 01775808 7801 P NAGESWARA RAO PUVVADI KONDIAH 
NAIDU

600007 DOOR NO 48 51 IIND 
FLOORMOOKATHAL 
STREETPURASAIWAKKAMCHENN
AI TAMIL NADU

80 20

1042 12082500 13804621 7829 VISHAL PRAKASH 
KANKRIYA

PRAKASH  
KANKRIYA

600012 TOWER 2 FLAT NO 604 NORTH 
TOWNNO 4 5 6 7 STEPHENSON 
ROADPERMBUR BARRACKS 
CHENNAICHENNAI TAMIL NADU

150 37.5

1043 IN301313 20391743 7837 JYOTHI M RANGARAO M 600017 NEW 37 OLD 11ABDUL AZIZ 
STREETT NAGARCHENNAI

100 25

1044 IN301313 20391735 7846 VARALAKSHMI M RANGARAO M 600017 NEW 37 OLD 11ABDUL AZIZ 
STREETT NAGARCHENNAI

100 25

1045 30783 7848 KISHANLAL MOHAN LAL 600018 VINITHA ASSOCIATES8/1 
CENOTAPH 1ST 
LANETEYNAMPETMADRAS

100 25

1046 7675 7852 V ANANDKUMARI V JAYAGOPAL 600021 64 THEAGAPPA 
STREETKORUKKUPETMADRAS

100 25

1047 7628 7861 A K KALAVATHY A KARTHI KEYAN 600021 127/1 SRIRANGAMAL STREETOLD 
WASHERMENPETMADRAS

100 25

1048 7700 7870 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA DINESH CHANDRA 
GUPTA

600026 40 DURAI SWAMY GRAMANI 
ROADVADAPALANIMADRAS

100 25
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1049 14763 7876 P. SUKUNAR B. RAMACHANDRAN 600030 43, EAST PARK ROADSHENOY 
NAGARMADRAS TAMILNADU

100 25

1050 12044500 00404540 7900 SURESH KUMAR 
SONACHALAM

600041 17/A IV MAIN ROADVGP LAYOUT 
PART-IPALAVAKKAMCHENNAI 
TAMILNADU

496 124

1051 11172 7915 BHAVANI GANESAN S. GANESAN 600044 9, AYYASWAMY ROADNEHRU 
NAGARCHROMEPET

100 25

1052 7373 7921 R. VENKATRAMAN S.RAMASWAMY IYER 600053 NO. 1,ANNAUST RAM 
NAGARAMBATTORMADRAS

100 25

1053 7585 7955 Y.SNEHALATHA JAIN YOGENDRA KUMAR 
JAIN

600079 C/O S.DEVRAJ JAIN127, ANNA 
PILLAI STREET 
SOWCARPETMADRAS

100 25

1054 7436 7958 LAKSHMI RANI T.H. D.H. TULSIDAS 600079 23 ZINDA SAHIB STREETMADRAS 100 25

1055 7532 7959 KANTILAL JAIN SES MALJI 600079 C/O 
J.K.ELECTRICALS72,NARAYANA 
MUDLY ST.MADRAS

100 25

1056 14688 7961 VIMAL KUMAR BAFNA MAGANMAL BAFNA 600079 69 MULLA SHAB STREETMADRAS 100 25

1057 61163 7970 K.SARAVANA PRAKASH MR.T.KALYANAM 600083 66,KASI ESTATE  ZAFFERKHAN 
PETMADRAS

300 75

1058 IN301604 11451520 7984 K M JOSEPH KAIPURADAM 
MATHAI

600088 PLOT NO 56 I STREETJEEVAN 
NAGARADAMBAKKAMCHENNAI

20 5

1059 IN301696 11525970 8022 POONAM KUMAR 
SAMDARIA

VIMALCHAND 
SAMDARIA

600112 NEW NO 32 OLD NO 50BAKER 
STREETCHOOLAICHENNAI

1 0.25

1060 IN301774 12465568 8049 SAI DINAKAR GIRI VEDA PRASAD RAO 
GIRI

603104 VINAYAKA MISSION 
UNIVERSITYAARUPADAIVEEDU 
INSTITITE OF TECHNOLOOLD 
MAHABALIPURAM 
ROADKANCHEEPURAM

20 5

1061 15756 8074 S. MANIVANNAN SUNDARAMURTHY 606106 S. MANIVANNANI19-A SRI 
PERVMAL KOIL STREET 
TITAGUDISADE

100 25

1062 15755 8076 M. MEENATCHI MANIVANNAN 606106 W/O S. MANIVANNAN 19 A SRI 
PERUMAL KOILSTREET TITAGUDI 
SADE

100 25

1063 12081600 54299811 8094 SWARNA LALITHA 612103 Jayagandhan 426 RAJEEV NAGAR 
ULLUR 
PANCHAYATHKUMBAKONAM OFF 
CHETTIMANDAPAM CHENNAI 
BYPASS 
ROADUmamaheshwarapuramTHANJ
AVUR TAMIL NADU

50 12.5
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1064 61744 8099 R. VASUDEVAN R. RAJAGOPALAN 614012 C/O INDIAN BANK, 
GOPALASAMUDRAM BRANCH,42, 
GOPALASAMUDRAM 
EAST,HARIDRANADHI POST, 
MANNARGUDI

100 25

1065 2409 8115 S. RAMAKRISHNAN SUNDARARAJU 621214 6-A, METTUPALAYAM 
ROAD,THATHIENGARPET P.O., 
MUSIRI T.K. TRICHYTAMILNADU.

200 50

1066 12081600 26935737 8122 MURALIBABU . 624003 S/O Balakrishnan R 39 NAGAL 
PUDHUR FOURTH STREETNAGAL 
NAGARDINDIGUL TAMIL NADU

1 0.25

1067 4413 8125 K ABDUL KADHAR RAWTHER 624601 DHANA LAKSHMI COMMISSION 
MODEYNEW MARKETPALANI(T.N.)

100 25

1068 15619 8131 S K VISHWANATHAN KUPPUSWAMY IYER 625001 38 MAHAL 3RD 
STREETMADURAITAMILNADU

100 25

1069 IN301895 10823658 8150 M KANNAPPAN C MARUTAPPAN 625020 NO 261LIG COLONYK K 
NAGARMADURAI, TAMILNADU

53 13.25

1070 12080300 00216308 8159 THAVASI RAVISHANKAR 
MADHAVAN .

THAVASI RAVI 
SHANKAR

626101 92 SOUNDARAJAPURAM 
STREETTHIRUNAGARAM 
ARUPPUKKOTTAIVIRUDHUNAGAR
VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL NADU

1 0.25

1071 12081600 58340090 8180 SUBRAMANIAN MADHAN 
ARUMUGAM

627811 20 36 RAILWAY METTUSTREET 
TENKASITIRUNELVELI TAMIL 
NADU

4 1

1072 12036000 04346008 8187 BALATHILAGAR VASANTH 
JEBADURAI

VASANTH 
JEBADURAI

628702 S/O: BALATHILAGAR 3/126 
MUDALUR MIDDLE 
STREETMUDALUR 
SATHANKULAMTHOOTHUKUDI 
TAMIL NADU

4 1

1073 12088700 58050641 8191 SURESH KUMAR 
HARIBALAN

HARIBALAN 629002 12B6 PATHRAKALIANMMAN 
KOVILSTREET 
VITHIANATHAPURAMNAGERCOIL 
AGASTERANARAMKANYAKUMARI 
TAMIL NADU

116 29

1074 12033200 93813768 8207 YOGESWARI THAVAMANI THAVAMANI  . 631102 42/51 Y A COLONY 
SHOLINGHURVELLOREVELLORE 
TAMIL NADU

1 0.25
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1075 61663 8208 A. RAMESH BABU A.RAMACHANDRA 
NAIDU

631203 209  AGARAM VILLAGE, 
PUDUMALULANGAI (POST), 
TRIUVELLORE (T.K.)CHENGIFPET 
(DIST), TAMILNADU

100 25

1076 12088700 10695399 8216 SELVARAJ POONGOTHAI SELVARAJ 632055 1114 GANDHIJI ROAD 
ARIYURVELLORE 
VELLORE.VELLORE TAMIL NADU

1 0.25

1077 15738 8236 BB. JAYANTHI S.BALASUBRAMANIA
M

636001 B. JAYANTH47 KMC STREET 
NAMMKKALSALEM

100 25

1078 15780 8244 M. MANILKAM P. MUNIAPPAN 636003 58 & 59 MILITARY 
ROAD,AMMAPET,SALEM

100 25

1079 67466 8246 K.SELVI V.KANNAN 636004 123 VMR NAGARMEVYANUR 
SALEMTAMILNADU

100 25

1080 2343 8248 GIRIJA RAGHVAN T.C. RAGHAVAN 636004 N0.4 CAUVERY AVENUENEAR S.B.I 
OFFICER COLONY, 
ALAGAPURAMSALEM

200 50

1081 12044500 00459841 8249 HERMOINE FINANCIAL 
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

636004 3/30 A IYER 
LINESWARNAPURISALEMSALEM 
TAMILNADU

50 11.5

1082 2342 8251 T.C. SHEEJA T.C. RAGHAVAN 636004 N0.4 CAUVERY AVENUENEAR S.B.I 
OFFICER COLONY, 
ALAGAPURAMSALEM

200 50

1083 2314 8254 M. BALAMURUGAN M.MUNUSAMU NAIDU 636007 6-E, UDIHALAYA ROADSALEM                                  
.

200 50

1084 29072 8255 MRS. M.VILASINI MURALIDHARAN 636007 15, NITESA PANDARAM 
COLONYCHERRY ROADSELAM

100 25

1085 IN300394 11982632 8257 S UMA T SUBRAMANIAN 636007 65A NARAYANAPILLAI 
STREETPERAMANURSALEM

700 175

1086 2299 8258 V. ARUN R. VISWANATHAN 636008 33-C, KANNAN IYER 
KADUKANNANKURICHISALAM

100 25

1087 IN301549 17791800 8280 R RAGHUNATHAN L N RANGANATHAN 636016 264 KRISHNAMMAL NAGARNR DR 
TAMILMANI HOSPITALSALEM

3931 982.75

1088 IN301549 17792343 8282 R HEMALATHA R RAGHUNATHAN 636016 264 KRISHNAMMAL NAGARNEAR 
DR TAMILMANI HOSPITALFAIR 
LANDSSALEM

3400 850

1089 2344 8284 K. VENKATACHALAM K. KUMARASAMY 636203 S.O K.KUMARRA SAMY68 
ODAIKADU MOOKTHIPALAYAM 
P.O.MALLUR, SALEM

100 25

1090 2360 8286 E. JAGADESAN N. ETTIYANNAM 636501 S/O N. ETTIYANNAN 
PUDURMANGALEY P.O., 
ATTIYAMPATTI VIASALEM

200 50
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1091 61790 8287 R. SUDHAGAR RAJANNA 636701 DEVELOPMENT OFFICER, P.S. 
COMPLEX5-B, P.R. SUNDARAM 
IYER STREETDHARMPURI

200 50

1092 2387 8295 N. VENKATACHALAM C. NALLATHABI 637503 MANAVAKATTUPALAYAM, 
VADUPALAYAMMALLASAMVORAM  
VIA, TIRVCHENGODESALEM DT.

200 50

1093 4414 8311 T R SIVARAMKRISHNAN T B RADHSHAMY 638452 10 VARADAN STREETGOBI(PO) 100 25

1094 12020600 00811254 8326 JOHNSON P JOSE P C JOSEPH 641002 1068SHANMUGAM COMPLEX1ST 
FLOOR MTP RDCOIMBATORE 
TAMILNADU

50 12.5

1095 IN300175 10319419 8342 MUTHUSAMY. N NAGAPPAN 
GOUNDER. R

641012 POOSARIPALAYAMANNUR 
METTUPALAYAMAVINASHI 
TALUKCOIMBATORE

200 50

1096 19737 8376 P RADHAKRISHANAN S PERRUMASAMY 642001 P RADHAKRISHNAN11 
KATTABOMMAN STREETPOLLACHI

100 25

1097 15719 8385 DR.T.V.KUNHI KANNAN RAMAN 670343 SWATHIP.O.MATHIL VIA-
PAYYANURKANNUR DIST  KERALA

100 25

1098 12033500 00011550 8397 ZUBAIDA  P.K. . KUNHIPPARI 673002 18/547NELLIKOTTE  HOUSEZ C H N 
ROADCALICUT KERALA

100 25

1099 IN300239 12329080 8402 SHAJMIR M 
RAMACHANDRAN

M. RAMACHANDRAN 673010 37/52 ,PALLIYALI 
HOUSE,KARUVASSERY.POCALICU
T

1 0.25

1100 12081800 13378739 8407 DEEPASREE . BALAKRISHNAN 673571 THANAL 
PANTHEERPADAMKUNNAMANGAL
AM P 
OKUNNAMANGALAMKOZHIKODE 
KERALA

100 25

1101 12081600 79520372 8413 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
THAZHEPARAMBAN

673642 Parambil HouseOlamathil PO 
Cheruputhur Olamathil POOlamathil 
PO Olamathil POMALAPPURAM 
KERALA

1 0.25

1102 12088800 00592788 8414 SHEBIN DANIEL . SOLOMON 
VICTORDAS

676108 KALARIKKAL HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA CODACAL, 
THIRUNAVAYAMALAPPURAM 
KERALA

1 0.25

1103 IN301637 41951119 8430 MURUKAPRASAD V P BHASKARAN  
VILAMBIL

678687 SANTHA 
SADANAMVADAKKENCHERRY 
PUTHUCODEMANAPPADAM 
PUDUCODEPALAKKAD

35 8.75

 Print Date - Time :- 
27/11/2025  11:26:32 AM



                       ANKIT CONSULTANCY PVT LTD.

 ** IEPF Unpaid Case (2021 - 2022 Final Dividend) As On Date :-27/11/2025 ,Depository Type : ALL

1104 15637 8431 ALIES FRANCIS FRANCIS 678706 C.V.M.HIGH SCHOOLVANDAZHY 
P.O.VALGHAT DIST KERALA

100 25

1105 IN301637 40851857 8432 SREEKUMAR.C.P PARAMESWARAN 679121 POORNIMAPARUTHIPRASHORNUR 
(PO)PALAKKAD

75 18.75

1106 IN300239 15700690 8434 UDAYAN K V PANKAJAKSHAN TT 679322 S/O PANKAJAKSHANUMASREE, 
PATHAIKARA 
POSTPERINTHALMANNAMALAPPU
RAM

100 25

1107 12081600 49906361 8435 CHANGARAI FAISAL 
BABU

679328 S/OSaidali Changarai House 
Wandoor P OMALAPPURAM 
KERALA

1 0.25

1108 12081600 85109330 8471 SEVANKUZHY 
ABOOBACKER 
SHAHANAD

680711 S/OAboobaker S K Sevankuzhy 
House Thevar RoadTHRISSUR 
KERALA

100 25

1109 17119 8473 ROSY VARGHESE P.C.VARGHESE 680721 W/O P C VARGHESEPOTTOKARAN 
HOUSEPOST ELINJIPRA TRICHUR 
KERALA

100 25

1110 12081800 41658224 8476 NIHAL MOHAMMED SALI PM SALI 682002 5 1360 NEW ROAD 
MATTANCHERYKOCHIERNAKULAM 
KERALA

103 25.75

1111 IN301330 20089693 8478 P S REMA BAI G VENKATESH 682002 HOUSE NO 8/47SOUTH 
CHERALICOCHINCOCHIN

100 25

1112 IN300239 10165275 8493 KRISHNAN T C 682301 NANDANAM,WEST NADA 
SREERAMA 
TEMPLE,TRIPUNITHURA P 
O,Tripunithura,TripunErnakulamKER
ALA

200 50

1113 IN301895 10694910 8499 REGY THOMAS K J THOMAS 682304 386 8 386 
KATTAPURATHNADUPARAMBIL5 
MARADUERNAKULAM, KERALA

25 6.25

1114 15691 8506 NIMA M. JOSEPH 683106 THILAKOMTHAIKKATTUKARAALUV
A

100 25

1115 12081800 21808445 8514 ELSON KURUPPAN 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM 
KURUPPAN VARKEY

683545 KURUPPAN KURUPPAMPADY P 
OMUDIKARAI 
RAYAMANGALAMERNAKULAM 
KERALA

100 25

1116 64875 8524 P.T.JAMES THOMAS 686018 PUTHEN VEETTIL KARIYAL 
HOUSE,MANGANAM 
P.O.,KOTTAYAM

100 25
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1117 IN300239 13201247 8532 KURIAN JOSEPH JOSEPH V V 686517 VANIYAPURACKALCHAMAMPATHA
LKOTTAYAMKOTTAYAM

200 50

1118 17131 8534 MRS.ANIE C.KGRGVILLA 
K.CHIRAKAROTTE

K.THOMAS BIJOY 686533 PATHIYAPPALLIL 
HOUSEKGZHIMATTOM 
P.O.KOTTAYAM  KERALA

100 25

1119 12029800 00102109 8539 AJAYAKUMAR.P.V . PADMANABHAN NAIR 686583 VAIKHARI,KIDANGOOR 
SOUTH.P.O,KOTTAYAM KERALA

50 12.5

1120 15602 8542 SAJU JOSE JOSEPH 686603 KARIYAUIL HOUSEMANJOOR-
P.O.KOTTAYAM

100 25

1121 IN302269 12490711 8550 HARISH M MOHAN MURALIDHARA 
SHARMA 
LAKSHMANA PAI

688532 UDUMBANATT 
THIRUMALABHAGOMP O 
THURAVOORTHURAVOOR 
KERALAINDIA

17 4.25

1122 IN301895 10218568 8554 B GOPAKUMAR BHASKARAN PILLAI 688561 THATHAMATHUKALAMAMBALAPUZ
HAALAPPUZHA, KERALA

500 125

1123 12081800 23310007 8564 GOPIKA PUSHPAN RAJ BHASKARALAYAM 
NANOO PUSHPAN

689648 CHAITHANYA ANGADICKAL 
NORTH PO KAIPPATTOOR 
ANGADICKALPATHANAMTHITTA 
KERALA

100 25

1124 12044700 02616025 8582 S SREEJAYAN SREEDHARAN 691303 KIZHAKKEKOPRAKKODUMAYYANA
D POKOLLAM KERALA

150 37.5

1125 30497 8599 K SARASAN P KESAVAN 695041 T.C. 9/5-1 `MANGALYA'TENNIS 
CLUBENCLAVE TRIVENDRUM

200 50

1126 10856 8611 GUDDI RAMGARHIA NANDLAL 
RAMGARHIA

700001 C/O DEEPAK PEN MARTA-40, 
BAGREE MARKET 71, CANNING 
STREETCALCUTTA

100 25

1127 27694 8618 SUPERLATIVE 
ADHESIVES PVT LTD

700001 40 STRAND ROAD4TH FLOOR 
R.NO. 7CALCUTTA

200 40

1128 IN300773 10149683 8621 DIPAK JUTHANI PRAVIN JUTHANI 700001 RANCHHORDAS AND CO.14, 
AMARTALLA LANEGROUND 
FLOORKOLKATA

100 25

1129 24847 8628 OMPRAKSH AGARWAL BISHMBHAR 700002 47/1 LOCK GATE ROADCALCUTTA 100 25

1130 25164 8630 BISWAJIT DEY LATE BIRENDRA 
NATH DEY

700004 158 M ACHARYA PRAFULLA 
CHANDRA ROADCALCUTTA

100 25

1131 24838 8635 MIHIR KUMAR BISWAS ISWANATH 700006 3 A SHIBU BISWAS LANE 
CALCUTTA

100 25

1132 15585 8651 ARUN K. RUNGTA POORAN MAL 
ROONGTA

700007 C/O M/S RAJHANS, B-89 COLLEGE 
STREETMARKETCALCUTTA

100 25
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1133 67167 8652 INDU GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR 
GUPTA

700007 140, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD,3RD 
FLOOR,KOLKATA

100 25

1134 IN301313 20284076 8662 ASHWINI KUMAR LAL RAM RAJA LAL 700010 32/A/28 SUREN SARKAR 
ROADCALCUTTA

100 25

1135 25191 8667 MUKESH AGRAWAL PHULCHAND 
AGRAWAL

700017 138/A,KARAYA ROADCALCUTTA 100 25

1136 67652 8673 SANGITA K.SHAH KHILEN R.SHAH 700019 17/3,RITCHIE ROAD,1ST 
FLOORKOLKATA

100 25

1137 64299 8676 MR. PRADEEP KUMAR 
JAIN

MR. SHRIMANDAR 
DAS JAIN

700019 53/5A, HAZRA ROADFLAT NO. 
5,1ST FLOORCALCUTTA

100 25

1138 12034500 00698191 8682 PUSHPA DEVI RAKHECHA PARAS MAL 
RAKHECHA

700020 C- 2 -S MANI MANSIONS9/1 
LOWER ROWDON 
STREETKOLKATA WEST BENGAL

20 5

1139 28000 8691 MR.  GIRISH VORA SHANTILAL VORA 700025 8B, KEDAR BOSE 
LANEBHAWOWIPORECALCUTTA-
25

100 25

1140 62345 8692 KETAN SHAH MR. BHOGILAL T. 
SHAH

700025 52A, BENINANDAN 
STREETBHAWANIPURCALCUTTA

100 25

1141 62643 8715 AMAL KUMAR SEAL LATE NARENDRA 
KUMAR SEAL

700034 P-81/A, UNIQUE 
PARKBEHALACALCUTTA

100 25

1142 1998 8719 ARUNA CHAKRABORTY M.K. CHAKRABORTY 700040 19A,K.M.NASKAR 
ROADCALCUTTA(W.B.)

200 50

1143 12033200 23134491 8784 SAYANTAN CHOWDHURI Mridul  Chaudhuri 700107 BLOCK - ED; PLOT - 22847, 
RAJDANGA MAIN ROADKOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL

260 65

1144 12033200 64252311 8825 ATANU JUTI SUBHAS  JUTI 711314 RAMESWARPUR 
MOLLAHATSHYAMPUR HOWRAH 
SARISHANIMOLLAHATHOWRAH 
WEST BENGAL

5 1.25

1145 12088800 12797266 8835 RAKESH SAMANTA Swapan Samanta 712401 ShyampurParshyampurHOOGHLY 
WEST BENGAL

1 0.25

1146 12081800 22940800 8843 INDRAJIT DAS RAMESH CHANDRA 
DAS

713146 OLD L I C 
PARAMEMARIBARDHAMANBARDH
AMAN WEST BENGAL

1 0.25

1147 2000 8845 KALPANA 
BHATTACHARYYA

ABANI MOHAN 
BHATTACHARYYA

713151 P.O,RASULPURDIST:-
BURDWANWEST BENGAL

200 50

1148 12088800 12333628 8864 DIPAK MONDAL DIBAKAR MONDAL 721446 S/O Dibakar Mondal,Badhia,Purba 
Medinipur,WestBengalEAST 
MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL

1 0.25
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1149 IN300693 10140353 8875 RAJENDRA PRASAD 
KEDIA

SRI NARSINGH 
PRASAD KEDIA

732125 HASPITAL ROADUTTAR 
HARISCHANDRAPURNEAR 
CINEMA HALLMALDA

33 8.25

1150 67594 8882 NITIN K.AGARWAL NIRMAL K.AGARWAL 734001 RELIABLE 1ST FLOOR GOLYAN 
SADANANIL DISTRIBUTORS 
BLDG.SEVOKE ROADSILIGURI 
DIST DARJEELING (W.B.)

100 25

1151 61535 8885 AMAL KUMAR DEV LATE PRAMACHAND 
DEV

734401 C/O, STATE BANK OF 
INDIA,SILIGURI BRANCH, 
MANGALDEEP,H.C.ROAD, 
SILIGURI

100 25

1152 12019101 00409670 8886 SUSHIL KUMAR 
AGARWAL (HUF)

734401 928/2/N, BANKIM NAGARSARKAR 
PARA 2nd MILESILIGURI WEST 
BENGAL

8 2

1153 21149 8894 RANABIR SINGH SHIB SHANKAR 
SINGH

741101 MAHATMA GANDHI ROADP.O. 
KRISHNANAGAR DT. NADIA W.B.

100 25

1154 12033200 62151977 8896 SAYAN BALL BIBEKANANDA  BALL 741126 S/O BIBEKANANDA BALL, 
NO200,KHIDIRPUR DASPARA 
REGULATEDBAZARPARA, 48 
KHIDIRPURNADIA WEST BENGAL

2 0.5

1155 12088700 46660227 8898 NUR HAMID MONDAL LIAKOT ALI MONDAL 741154 S O LIAKOT ALI 
MONDALSALIGRAM NATUNPARA 
SALIGRAMNADIA WEST 
BENGALNADIA WEST BENGAL

20 5

1156 IN303028 27304951 8901 NARESH  CHOUDHURY JHAMMAN JAHARLAL 
CHOUDHURY

742123 DALEL PARA,GOBINDATOLA,,W 
BENGAL,MURSHIDABAD ,WEST 
BENGAL,MURSHIDABADWEST 
BENGAL,INDIA

20 5

1157 12030000 00171382 8910 TARAK CHANDRA 
ACHERJEE

LATE SUDEB 
CHANDRA 
ACHARJEE

743144 A-206, ANANDAMATH,P.O - 
ICHAPORA, NAWABGANJ,DIST - 24 
PARGANAS NORTH,KOLKATA 
WEST BENGAL

100 25

1158 12081800 97014846 8918 SARIFUL KAYAL SAHABUDDIN KAYAL 743426 S O SAHABUDDIN KAYAL 
MADHYANILATI BHABANIPUR 
BHURKUNDANORTH 24 
PARGANASNORTH 24 PARGANAS 
WEST BENGAL

1 0.25

1159 61623 8920 PRASAD MUKHERJEE LATE PARIMAL 
KUMAR MUKHERJEE

743511 B.A. 116(76/1) SUKANTA 
PARKP.O.PRAFULLA KANAN 
(KRISHNAPUR)CALCUTTA

100 25
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1160 62573 8922 SATYA BADI PANDA LATE MADHAV 
PANDA

751003 PLOT NO.145,NILKANTHESHWAR 
ROADBARAMUNDA, 
BHUBANESHWAR,ORISSA

100 25

1161 62347 8923 SATYABADI PANDA LATE MADHAV 
PANDA

751003 PLOT NO-145,NILAKANTHESHWAR 
ROAD, 
BARAMUNDABHUBANESWAR

100 25

1162 4049 8924 RANJIT SINGH L.BHAG SINGH 751006 111 CUTTACK 
ROADBHUBNESWAR

100 25

1163 4066 8948 UMARJIT SINGH MASTAN SINGH 753001 TINKONIA BOGITHACUTTACK 100 25

1164 28009 8951 MRS. BILKIS SALIM SALIM AZIZ KACHHI 753001 KESHAR PURNEAR 
MASJIDCUTTACK

500 125

1165 12088700 29457540 8972 DIPAK KUMAR NAYAK KANGALI CHARAN 
NAYAK

755019 SO KANGALI CHARAN NAYAK 
20182 DALA  VYASANAGAR NEAR 
IGWOMENS COLLEGE DALA 
JAJAPURJAJAPUR ODISHA

2 0.5

1166 25192 8973 PRAFULLA KUMAR DASH LATE SUNDEB DASH 755021 AT, BALIAPAL, PO 
BAINSIRIA,JAJPUR, STATE ODISHA

100 25

1167 12044700 04388608 8979 BISHMAYA RANJAN 
PADHIARY

HARIHARA 
PADHIARY

757074 BALIMUNDALIBADAPHENI 
PSKHUNTAMAYURBHANJ ORISSA

12 3

1168 12033500 00432891 8981 HARIHAR SAHU RAMA CHANDRA 
SAHU

758022 AT PO AMBAGADIHAVIA 
FAKIRPURKEONJHAR ORISSA

66 16.5

1169 4459 9018 PRADIP MORDANI LATE K.C.MORDANI 781001 C/O MOHNIOSKAMAR 
PATTYGUWAHTI   ASSAM

100 25

1170 4506 9019 MURLI.C.MORDANI LATE C.T.MORDANI 781001 MURLI.C.MORDANI C/O MURLI & 
SONS.HUF.MOHINI TAILORS 
KAMAR PATTYGUWAHATI (ASSAM)

100 25

1171 4586 9020 MAMTA BAKLIWAL SRI BIJAY KUMAR 781001 D-4 BABU BAZAR   3RD 
FLOORGUWAHATI

100 25

1172 4495 9026 BIPUL GUHA LATE ARUN GUHA 781001 ARUN PRAKASANCOLLEGE 
HOSTEL ROAD GUWAHATI. 
KAMRUP

100 25

1173 4483 9032 GITA DEVI KAYATH BANWARI LAL 
KAYATH

781011 SHREE TRADING CO. 36 A MOHAN 
MARKETGUWAHATI ASSAM

100 25

1174 12081800 37106470 9043 PHALIN CHANDRA DAS BIREN  DAS 781377 VILL OZIRBARI PO THAMN 
BAKSHANALBARI ASSAM

10 2.5

1175 19303 9048 SHYAM SUNDAR 
HARLALKA

MAHABIR PRASAD 
HARLALKA

783301 C/O. ASHOK SOAP FACTORYB.N. 
BASU ROAD P.O. DHUBRIDI- 
DHUBRI

100 25
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1176 4433 9049 SARDA DEVI AGARWL GOPAL AGARWAL 783380 SARDA DEVI 
AGARWALC/P.MADANLAL 
RAMNIWASKETA.O.C.ROAD.P.O.B
ONGAIGAON . ASSAM

100 25

1177 4562 9050 SHYAM RATAN AGARWAL HANUMAN PRASAD 
AGARWAL

783380 JAGADISH STORE  
A.O.ROADBONGAIGAON

100 25

1178 12081600 20358771 9053 UMAKANTA SHARMA 785602 RAILWAY STATION ROAD 
BORPATHARGAONSIVASAGAR 
ASSAM

264 66

1179 12081600 55625511 9063 DAYAMAY PAUL 788114 S/O: Dipak Chandra Paulnear higher 
secoundry schoolCACHAR ASSAM

35 8.75

1180 6957 9068 AJAY KUMAR JAIN RAMCHANDRA JAIN 797112 C/O BINOD FANCY STORESM.P. 
ROAD,DIMAPUR,  NAGALAND

100 25

1181 8531 9071 KAMAL JAIN MADAN LAL JAIN 800001 RAJASTHAN FANCY STORENEW 
MARKETPATNA

100 25

1182 IN301330 19388848 9072 UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH BINDESHWAR 
PRASAD SINGH

800001 ADVANTAGE MEDIA 
CONSULTANTSSUKIRITI COMPLEX 
401/B 4TH FLOORS.P. VERMA 
ROADPATNA

100 25

1183 12032300 09354446 9111 DILIP KUMAR . BIHARI SHAH 802101 NAI BAZAR NAI BAZAR WARD 
NOBUXAR BIHAR

1 0.25

1184 11713 9116 NAWIN KUMAR JAIN BHVSHAN PRASAD 
JAIN

802160 RLY. QRTS. NO 2P.O. KOILWAR, 
DIST-BHOJPURBIHAR

100 25

1185 32236 9125 MEENA CHANCHAL SRI RAMASHWAR 
PRASAD

803101 HARIHAR BHAWAN AMBERSIRIS 
TAL BIHAR SHARIFNALANDA

100 25

1186 12010926 00100578 9164 NAVIN KUMAR LATE SRI SURESH 
CHANDRA PRASAD

825301 INDRA PURI CHOWKPUGMIL, 
HAZARIBAGHAZARIBAG 
JHARKHAND

100 25

1187 8600 9169 DILIP CHATTERJEE JAGABANDHU 
CHATTERJEE

825409 C/O DILIP REPARIRING HOUSEP.O 
.HUMRI TELAIYAD.T. HAZARIBAGH 
, BIHAR

100 25

1188 4363 9181 NARESH KUMAR 
AGARWALLA

RADHESHYAM 
AGARWALLA

828111 AMLA PARAPO JHARIADHANBAD 100 25

1189 4348 9186 DILIP KUMAR AGRAWAL L.T. JAMNA DAS 
AGARWAL

828201 C/O PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL   
PO PAGHAVIA BALIPURP.O. 
JHARIA DIST DHANBAD STATE 
BIHAR

100 25

1190 6504 9190 DURGA PRASAD PASARI LATE RAMESHWAR 
LAL

831001 THE NOOKCONTRACTOR'S 
AREAJAMSHEDPUR BIHAR

100 25

1191 9194 9209 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH RAM EKBAL SINGH 834001 KUNTS KUNJNEW NAGRA 
TOLIRANCHI

100 25
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1192 9197 9225 SANTI DEVI FOGLA G.L.FOGLA 834008 OPP. LUXMI NIWASKANKE 
ROADRANCHI

100 25

1193 IN300513 14666752 9228 TUSHAR D SHAH DINESHBHAI 
SHANTILAL SHAH

841001 KUMAR BROTHERS312 
OPPANAKARA 
STREETCOIMBATORETAMILNADU

100 25

1194 12088800 11280425 9230 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV Rishideo Ray 841217 HASANPUR SARAN NAYA GANW 
SARANSARAN BIHAR

11 2.75

1195 8592 9241 KAILASH KUMAR CHATARBHUJ 
PRASAD

842001 C/O K.M. NOVELTYLAXMI 
NARAYAN ROADMUZAFFARPUR 
(BIHAR)

100 25

1196 67712 9252 JANKI DEVI BHARTIA KEDARNATH MOTANI 845305 BHARATIA 
COLONYP.O.RAXAULBIHAR

100 25

1197 12033201 29258067 9254 MOHAMMAD NAZIM MOHAMMAD  ZAKIR 845401 CHIKPATTI MOTIHARI 
EASTCHAMPARANEAST 
CHAMPARAN BIHAR

50 12.5

1198 IN300513 15500372 9256 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA KRISHNA PRASAD 
GUPTA

845438 C/O KRISHNA PRASAD 
GUPTAKOTWALI 
CHOWKBETTIAHBIHAR

200 50

1199 12081800 22702277 9261 KSHITIZ PRATIK RAJIV LOCHAN 
SAHAY

846004 S O RAJIV LOCHAN SAHAY B 
PMEMORIAL SCHOOL 
BHAGWANDASLALBAGHDARBHAN
GA BIHAR

880 220

1200 12081800 23561318 9265 AWADESH KUMAR SINGH SHIVU MAHTO 847228 VILLAGE MAHARAJPUR 
POSTCHATRA WARD 02 THANA 
KHAJAULIMAHRAJPURMADHUBAN
I BIHAR

15 3.75

1201 12081600 55701271 9272 HARSHIT KUMAR 851101 , swami sahjanand nagar ward-40  
swami sahjanand nagarhanuman 
mandirBEGUSARAI BIHAR

900 225

1202 12033201 19763189 9276 SANTOSH KUMAR RAJA  YADAV 851217 CHAUKI WARD 9 
CHAUKIBEGUSARAIBEGUSARAI 
BIHAR

2 0.5

1203 61871 9282 PRAKASH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 
AGARWAL

854326 KEDIA STEEL COMPLEX,PO-
GULABBAGH,DIST- PURNEA 
(BIHAR)

100 25

1204 61869 9283 DILIP KUMAR ASHOK KR. 
AGARWAL

854326 KEDIA STEEL COMPLEX,PO-
GULABBAGH,DIST-PURNEA 
(BIHAR)

100 25

1205 32185 9286 DHARAM PAL ARORA LATE SHRI K.L. 
ARORA

110001 C-34 CONNAUUGHT PLACE NEW 
DELHI

300 75
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1206 15463 9289 MANOHAR LAL RAM DUTT MAL 125044 C/O.ROYAL GENERAL STOREBUS 
STOP. SAT ROD KHURDHISAR. 
HARIYANA

100 25

1207 64183 9290 JATINDIR K BERI 144001 334 LAJPAT NAGARJALANDHAR 
CITY

100 25

1208 2110 9293 NIRMAL DHAKAR SHRI NAND LAL 
DHARKAR

313001 73, BHUPALPURA , ROAD-
AUDAIPUR [RAJ.]

100 25

1209 23777 9294 B R CHOUDHARY GIRDHARI RAM 313001 SHANTIVAN, NEAR ALOK 
SCHOOLBEDLA ROAD, 
FATHEPURAUDAIPUR

100 25

1210 24035 9295 KALPNA SHARMA DINESH SHARMA 313001 58- A NEW FATEHPURAUDAIPUR 100 25

1211 383 9296 NAVNEET MOTORS 313001 7,CITY STATION ROADUDAIPUR 1200 300

1212 63103 9297 NIRANJAN JAIN BANSILAL JAIN 313001 106, HIRAN MAGRISECTOR-11, 
UDAIPURRAJASTHAN

100 25

1213 9003 9299 RAJKUMAR HERMA BABULAL HERMA 360001 SHAKTI KRUPA38, NEW 
JAGNATHRAJKOT (GUJARAT)

100 25

1214 11646 9305 PARESH PATEL AMBALAL PATEL 390022 14 DHARMPARKB/H HIRANAGAR 
HARNI ROADBARODA

100 25

1215 31762 9309 RAFIQUER MAKKER RAJABALI 400001 A/403 SIDDI KALYAN 
COMPLEXYARI ROAD VERSOVA 
ANDHERI (WEST)BOMBAY

100 25

1216 63668 9310 VIMAL L. DHAWAN LEKHRAJ DHAWAN 400053 24, PANCHSHEEL VEERA DESAI 
RD.,ANDHERI (W),BOMBAY

100 25

1217 64199 9311 JAYESH M ASHER MARJI 400064 22, MILAP APAT. S.V. ROADMALAD 
(W)BOMBAY

100 25

1218 27259 9312 MR.  PRATAP J.VED JETHMAL 400067 KAMALA VIHAR,BLOCK 
NO.514/515,'D' WING, MAHAVIR 
NAGAR,DAHANUKAR 
WADI,KANDIVALI (W), BOMBAY

100 25

1219 61075 9315 DILIP KUMAR 
ANUPCHAND SHAH

ANUPCHAND 400081 B\24 GANGA SOC.IST 
FLR.SANEGURUJI 
NAGARMULUND(E)BOM-
81MULUND

100 25

1220 30720 9316 SANJAY SHARMA SHRI SITARAM 
SHARMA

400084 1/4 RAM JOSHI CHAWL ASALFA 
PIPELINE GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 
WEST

100 25

1221 18701 9320 GITABAI GOYAL RAMCHANDRA 
GOYAL

452001 40, MURRAI MOHALLACHHAWANI 
MAIN ROADINDORE

100 25

1222 61605 9322 PARAMJEET KAUR 
DHILLON

M.S. DHILLON 462024 101-2/C, SAKET 
NAGARBHOPALM.P.

100 25
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1223 28964 9324 DEVENDRA KUMAR 
SOOD

AMAR NATH SOOD 490009 H.NO.2, ST.NO. 12SECTOR-9, PO. 
BHILAI (WEST)DURG, 
CHHATTISGARH

100 25

1224 29367 9326 MRS. NIRMALA SANCHETI RAMESH SANCHETI 492001 17,NEW PANCHSHEEL 
NGR.RAIPUR  M.P.

100 25

1225 10757 9327 VANDANA HIRALAL 560051 NO. 10. MUNSHI AKBARHUSSAIN 
ROAD  TASKER 
TOWNBANGALORE

100 25

1226 903636 9329 ASHA RANI GUPTA K.K. GUPTA 0 P.O.BOX 47145, ABU 
DHABIU.A.E.ABU DHABI

300 59

1227 IN300378 10182498 9331 MEGHJI BHADRA HARJI 0 KHIMJI RAMDAS CO.,P.O.BOX-
19SOHAR, POSTAL CODE-
311SULTANATE OF OMAN

500 99

1228 903422 9356 KULANGARA KUNJAPPAN 
SHIBU

K. P . KUNJAPPAN 0 P. BOX NO 41 MUSCATSUL. OF 
OMANSULTANATE

500 99

1229 903500 9357 JAYSINH PURSHOTTAM 
TOPRANI

PURSHOTTAM 
TULSIDAS TOPRANI

390019 AYURVADIC TEEN RASTA201 
SAIDARSAN OPP JALARAM 
HALLPANI GATE VADODARA (GUJ)

200 40

1230 903562 9359 SHANTILAL D JOSHI DEVJI KANJI JOSHI 0 C/O KHIMJI RAMDASP. O. BOX 19 
MUSCATSULTANATE OF 
OMANSULTANATE

500 99

1231 IN300974 10505337 9360 THAKKAR VIJAYKUMAR 
MOTILAL

MOTILAL R. 
THAKKAR

370001 C/O. MOTILAL RATANSI 
THAKKAR,2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO. 
8,KALYARESHWARWADI,BHUJ-
KUTCH.

400 79

1232 903516 9363 RAVINDRANATHAN NAIR KRISHNAN NAIR 400055 ROOM NO. 1146 HANUMAN 
TAKARMUKADAM CHAWL

500 99

1233 903468 9364 GIRJA SHANKAR SHARMA KRISHNKANT 
SHARMA

0 P.O. BOX 7696 
,MUTTRAHSALTANATE OF 
OMANSALTANATE

500 99

1234 13014400 02381735 9372 ARUN JOY JOY K A 680005 KAIPPULLYPARAMBAN 
HOUSEKOTHANATHU LANE  EAST 
PORT P OTHRISSUR Kerala

1 0.25

1235 903354 9374 RAM NANDAN SINGH LATE NARSINGH 
NARAIN SINGH

0 S. Q. UNIVERSITYP. O. BOX 32486 
AL KHODMUSCAT OMANMUSCAT

500 99

1236 IN300142 10266101 9401 J K SHROFF 0 P.O BOX 7172DUBAIUAE 500 99

1237 903611 9404 ERIC CARVALHD PETER R. CARVALHD 0 P.O. BOX 19 MUSCATSULTANATE 
OF OMANSULTANATE

500 99

1238 903546 9429 V. RAVISHANKAR VENUGOPAL 600015 3F, SAI SAROVAR150 FT BYPASS 
ROAD 
VELLACHERRYCHENNAICHENNAI

500 99
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1239 903496 9447 MATHEW JHAN VELLUKATTU 
KUNANDY JOHN

0 POST BOX # 40,POSTALCODE 
113MUSCAT,SULTANATE OF 
DNARMUSCAT

500 99

1240 903280 9451 KRISHNA SRINIVASA 
KANNAN

SRINIVASAN 600001 34,RANGAN 
STREET,T.NAGARCHENNAI

100 20

1241 903138 9457 MOHAN MOHANDAS 
LAKHYANI

HASSANAND M. 
LAKHYANI

0 [PST BPX/ MP/ 713DUBAI 
(U.A.E.)DUBAI 

500 99

1242 903613 9458 PRAVINSINH JADEJA JADEJA 370465 PLOT NO.94 NEAR GEETA 
MANDIRBABAVADI MADHAV 
NAGARMANDVI KUTCH (GUJ)

500 99

1243 903501 9459 SUKUMARAN 
KONANCHERY 
SANKARAN

SANKARAN 
KONANCHERY 
EKHALAVAN

0 KHIMJI RAMDAS (GPD)P.O.BOX. 
19, SULTANATE OF 
OMAN.MUSCAT.  OMAN.MUSCAT

500 99

1244 903642 9460 C.P. VIJAYAN C.P. CHATHU KUTTY 0 M/S EMIRATES DECOR 
LLC,P.O.BOX 34307,UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES,DUBAI,UAEDUBAI

500 99

1245 IN300239 16295337 9461 PRAVINKUMAR 
VALLABHDAS JOSHI

VALLABHDAS KAILAS 
JOSHI

0 PO BOX 1564PC 
130MUSCATOTHERS

500 99

1246 903465 9462 ARUMATHA KUTTAN ARUMATHA KUTTAN 0 P.O.BOX 696, 
MUTTRAH,P.C.114,SULTANATE OF 
OMAN,SULTANATE

100 20

1247 903597 9464 PRATAPBHAI MANDVIA RAMJI POPAT 
MANDIA

0 C/0 KHIMJI RAMDASP.O. BOX 19, 
MUSCAT,OMANMUSCAT

500 99

1248 IN300239 11128824 9465 KUPPUSWAMY 
SRIDHARAN

KUPPUSAWMY 0 MOHAMED HABIB CERTIFIED 
ACCOUNTANTSPO BOX 
233MUSCAT, POSTAL CODE 113

250 49.5

1249 903335 9469 JAGJIT SINGH CHADHA MANMOHAN SINGH 
CHADHA

110092 145, SURYA NIKETAN, OPPOSITE 
ANAND VIHARDELHI.

100 20

1250 902343 9472 SANDIP N SHAH NATWARLAL SHAH 380004 B/4 OMKAR 
FLATSHAHIBAGAHMEDABAD

500 99

1251 903213 9474 VIRANKUAMR SHAH KANTILAL SHAH. 388001 C/O. RAJESH R. DESAI, 
14SWAMINARAYAN 
SOCIETY.ANAND.

300 59

1252 903369 9475 KIRIT SHAH RAMNIKLAL S SHAH 400092 4 MANJULA NIVAS 
JAMBLIGALIBORVILI 
WESTBOMBAY

500 99

1253 902704 9476 FAHIM KAZI A KARIM 400061 OCEAN VIEW FLAT NO B 39-
40VERSOVABOMBAY

100 20

1254 902783 9477 SANJAY PATEL SHANTILAL NARANJI 
PATEL

400054 9/10, NARAYAN APTS MAIN 
AVENUESANTACRUZ,BOMBAY.

300 59
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1255 903330 9478 NANDITA CHADHA JAGJIT SINGH 
CHADHA

110092 145 SURYA 
NIKETANI.P.EXTN.II,DELHI

100 20

1256 903419 9479 KIRIT SHANTILAL SHAH SANTILAL SHAH 400101 3/8 SILVER APPARTMENTAKURL 
CROSS ROAD NO.1KANDIVLI (E) 
BOMBAY

100 20

1257 903392 9481 BIPIN J VAYDA JETHALAL VAYDA 370001 C/O SIRISH G SHAHCAPITAL 
PLAZAMAHADEV GATE BHUJ

100 20

1258 902867 9482 L. I. T. PIRES L.C. PIRES 403001 N.R.E.ACC.NO.48CANARA BANK 
N.R.I.BR.HOTEL MANDOI 
BLDG.PANAJI, GOA

500 99

1259 903222 9483 NAEMUDDIN MOHAMMED 
HUSAIN

MOHAMMED HUSIAN 
MQHAMMEDHUSAIN

411040 MAESTROS BLDG-G FLAT 
NO.100110TH FLOOR SALUNKE 
VIHAR ROADWANOWARIE PUNE

500 99

1260 902425 9562 A.K. RAMCHANDRA 
DASAN

A. KOEHEKUNJU 0 YOUSUF HABIB AL. YOUSUF , 
POST BOX 25DUBAI  U.A.E.U. S. A.

200 40
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